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835935 S8RENDRA SINGH JHALA BHAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN1  82.4742 P8SHPA K8N:AR
746933 S8NIL K8MAR 9<AS NARBDA SHANKER 9<AS MALE GEN2  78.3505 SHAN7A DE9I
747773 PRINCE DARJI GAJENDRA K8MAR DARJI MALE OBC3  78.3505 SA9I7A DE9I DARJI
747966 RA9INDRA RA:AL M8KESH RA:AL MALE E:S4  78.3505 JAGRI7I RA:AL
748355 9IKAS MAIDA SHAN7I LAL MAIDA MALE S75  77.3196 G8LAB BAI
837843 S8NIL JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI MALE GEN6  76.9863 <AM8NA DE9I
836731 KISHOR K8MAR KALAL LAL8 RAM KALAL MALE OBC7  76.2887 PANNI DE9I
747900 MA<ANK PANCHOLI LEELARAM PANCHOLI MALE GEN8  76.2887 REKHA DE9I
834189 NARENDRA SINGH RA7HORE KARAN SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S9  76.2887 LAL K8N:AR
747201 SA9AN PA7IDAR NA9IN PA7IDAR MALE OBC10  76.2887 JA<A DE9I
748819 DEEPENDRA SINGH SISODI<A SOORAJ PAL SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN11  75.2577 S8GAN K8N:AR SISODI<A
748818 NILESH RA:AL NARA<AN LAL RA:AL MALE OBC12  75.2577 GEE7A RA:AL
747575 JEE9ALAL BHAGORA AMARA BHAGORA MALE S713  75.2577 LALI DE9I BHAGORA
748663 BHARA7 REBARI GA87AM REBARI MALE MBC14  75.2577 GAENDI DE9I
836910 MAHENDRA <ADA9 BAB8 LAL <ADA9 MALE OBC15  75.2577 SI7A DE9I
837697 SAGAR 9<AS 9ISHN8 SHANKER 9<AS MALE E:S16  74.2268 PREMLA7A 9<AS
748171 KARMARAJ SINGH CHA8HAN BH8PENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN17  74.2268 RAJ K8N:AR CHA8HAN
748546 RAJENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN NA9AL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S18  73.1959 GAJRA K8N:AR
746607 KARNA SINGH 7AN9AR PRA7AP SINGH 7AN9AR MALE E:S19  73.1959 9AN8 K8N9AR 7AN9AR
746919 GAGAN PA7IDAR DHANESH:AR PA7IDAR MALE OBC20  73.1959 NIRMALA PA7IDAR
747392 NI7ESH LABANA MAN8LAL LABANA MALE MBC21  73.1959 BINA DE9I
837494 BHARA7 REBARI ANOPLAL REBARI MALE MBC22  73.1959 BASAN7I DE9I REBARI
748433 DILIP SINGH RAO KEHAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC23  72.1649 GAMIR K8N:AR
748631 JA<9EER SINGH RA7HORE BAHAD8R SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN24  72.1649 JA<RAJ K8N:AR
838199 PRAHALAD SINGH RAO R8P SINGH RAO MALE GEN25  71.1340 PH8L K8N:AR
749476 SANDEEP NADI<O7 BAL KRISHNA NADI<O7 MALE E:S26  71.1340 MANJ8LA NADI<O7
749371 SHRIKAN7 LA;MAN SARI<O7 LA;MAN SARI<O7 MALE GEN27  71.1340 BHADRA SHEELADE9I
749254 ABHISHEK 8PADH<A< DINESH CHANDAR 8PADH<A< MALE GEN28  71.1340 RAMILA DE9I
834897 MOHI7 PARMAR D8RGA SHANKAR PARMAR MALE OBC29  71.1340 KANK8 DE9I
836484 PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7EL NA7H8 LAL PA7EL MALE OBC30  70.8007 KESH8 DE9I PA7EL
747161 DHA:AL 9AS7I AR9IND 9AS7I MALE E:S31  70.8007 REKHA 9AS7I
833851 NARENDRA SINGH ARJ8N SINGH MALE E:S32  70.1031 SO9AN K8N:AR
838354 JAG9EER SINGH SISODIA BHER8 SINGH SISODIA MALE GEN33  70.1031 N87AN K8N:AR
835716 7AN8J RA:AL KRISHNA LAL RA:AL MALE E:S34  70.1031 78LSI DE9I
748032 GO9IND 7ELI 9AS8DE9 7ELI MALE OBC35  70.1031 MANJ8LA 7ELI
747910 RAJENDR REBARI NARA<AN LAL REBARI MALE MBC36  70.1031 DAI DE9I
835795 HARISINGH CHO8HAN LA;MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN37  70.1031 ROOP K8N:AR CHO8HAN
833630 RAH8L 9AIRAGI P8SHKAR DAS MALE OBC38  70.1031 G8DDI
747673 PIN78 LABANA 9IKRAM LABANA MALE MBC39  70.1031 LEELA BAI
748622 KRISHNA K8MAR LAKSHKAR DINESH CHANDRA LAKSHKAR MALE OBC40  70.1031 BHAG:A7I DE9I
747657 KARAN9EER SINGH RAO CHAGAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC41  69.7698 JASHODA K8N:AR RAO
748863 JA<DE9 K8MAR JOSHI HEMAN7 K8MAR JOSHI MALE GEN42  69.0722 ASHA JOSHI
749349 ANIL REGAR CHANDRESH K8MAR MALE SC43  69.0722 GHEESI BAI
749338 KISHAN KANIPA RAMESH KANIPA MALE SC44  69.0722 PEPA KANIPA
748284 RAJPAL SINGH CHO8HAN DIKPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN45  69.0722 7ARA K8N:AR
746743 RAH8L GARASI<A MANILAL MALE S746  69.0722 INDIRA DE9I GARASI<A
746638 RAJ<A9ARDHAN SINGH RAJA:A7 SHISH8PAL SINGH RAJA:A7 MALE GEN47  69.0722 SHAK8N7ALA RAJA:A7
746921 9INOD GA<ARI GAMIRA GA<ARI MALE MBC48  69.0722 KACHARI DE9I
748428 HI7ESH PA7IDAR RAMCHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC49  69.0722 9IMLA DE9I
749103 AJA< K8MA:A7 RAM PRASAD MALE GEN50  69.0722 RAMKEN<A BAI
747986 KAMLESH K8MAR KA7ARA SHAMBH8 LAL KA7ARA MALE S751  69.0722 RAMEELA DE9I
835652 NARESH GARASI<A NARA<AN LAL GARASI<A MALE S752  69.0722 S8GNA DE9I
747815 <8GAL JOSHI NARENDRA JOSHI MALE GEN53  69.0722 BH8MIKA JOSHI
747489 SHAILESH PA7IDAR KALI<A PA7IDAR MALE OBC54  69.0722 MANI DE9I PA7IDAR
747001 DILKH8SH LABANA DE9I LAL LABANA MALE MBC55  69.0722 SANGEE7A LABANA
834107 A<8SH CHADANA DHARM CHAND CHADANA MALE S756  69.0722 KAMLA DE9I
749230 ROBIN SINGH RA7HORE BHOPAL SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN57  69.0722 SADAN K8N:ER
747388 KAPIL NANOMA GA78LAL NANOMA MALE S758  69.0722 GEE7A DE9I NANOMA
749115 DINESH CHANDRA BALAI K8RI<A BALAI MALE SC59  68.0412 9ARJ8 BALAI
837768 JAS:AN7 K8MAR REBARI MANGI LAL REBARI MALE MBC60  68.0412 HAGAMI BAI
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747515 MA<8RAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 GAJRAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S61  68.0412 LA;MAN K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
748185 HIMANSH8 SINGH SOLANKI RAJENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN62  68.0412 PREM K8N:AR SOLANKI
747286 SH8BHAM PA7IDAR KAR8 LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC63  68.0412 S8SHILA BAI
835432 CHANDRA PRAKASH LOHAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC64  68.0412 KAMALA DE9I
747318 MAHENDRA K8MAR MANI LAL 7IRGAR MALE SC65  68.0412 NA7HI
835853 GANPA7 SINGH RANA:A7 PRA9A7 SINGH MALE E:S66  68.0412 CHELA K8N:AR
748426 A=HAR8DDIN ANIS MOHAMMED MALE E:S67  68.0412 FARIDA
747550 ADESH JAIN RAJK8MAR JAIN MALE GEN68  68.0412 S8MI7RA JAIN
747267 PRA9EEN PA7IDAR MANJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC69  68.0412 DH8LI DE9I
747723 GA8RA9 PANCHAL BH8PENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC70  68.0412 INDIRA PANCHAL
747571 ANKI7 LABANA DASHARA7H LABANA MALE MBC71  68.0412 FOOLA BAI LABANA
746780 MAHENDRA K8MAR PA7IDAR PADAM JI PA7IDAR MALE OBC72  68.0412 GANGA
749144 PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7EL DA<A LAL PA7EL MALE OBC73  67.0103 GANGA
747931 RAJK8MAR BHA77 JA<AN7I LAL BHA77 MALE GEN74  67.0103 NEERA BHA77
837349 POPA7 LAL BAB8 LAL MALI MALE OBC75  67.0103 BHAG9A7I DE9I
836512 PRADH8MAN SINGH RAJA:A7 SO HARI SINGH RAJA:A7 MALE GEN76  67.0103 SPKIRAN K8N:AR RAJA:A7
748397 LOCHAN SHARMA RI7ESH SHARMA MALE GEN77  67.0103 SADHANA SHARMA
748559 NILESH PA7IDAR JEE9A7RAM PA7IDAR MALE OBC78  67.0103 KESHAR DE9I PA7IDAR
747584 SANDEEP PA7IDAR MAHENDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC79  67.0103 JAMANA DE9I PA7IDAR
747572 S8BHASH LABANA L8NAJI MALE MBC80  67.0103 KALI DE9I
748616 HARSHI7 9ARMA NA7:AR LAL 9ARMA MALE SC81  67.0103 NIRMLA 9ARMA
748024 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 DE9I SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S82  67.0103 7AM8 K8N:AR
749291 KH8SH:AN7 SINGH RA7HOD MO7I SINGH RA7HOD MALE GEN83  67.0103 NAND K8N:AR
746769 NIKI7A K8MA:A7 GOPAL LAL K8MA:A7 FEMALE OBC84  67.0103 SHEELA DE9I K8MA:A7
747761 KA:A LAL KHARADI SHI9AJI KHARADI MALE S785  65.9794 KA78 DE9I
747893 PRA9EEN SINGH RA7HORE GOPAL SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S86  65.9794 KAILASH K8N:AR RA7HORE
748092 7ARACHAND LABANA DHANRAJ LABANA MALE MBC87  65.9794 INDIRA DE9I
749418 HARISH CHO8DHARI CH8NNILAL CHO8DHAR< MALE OBC88  65.9794 NIRMLA DE9I
749317 9ERIPAL SINGH SISODIA 9IJA< SINGH MALE GEN89  65.9794 KRISHNA K8N:AR
748322 KALPESH K8MAR PA7IDAR GANESHLAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC90  65.9794 MANJ8LA PA7IDAR
747617 KH8SHBOO JAIN RAJENDRA K8MAR JAIN FEMALE GEN91  65.9794 CHANDA DE9I JAIN
835877 ARJ8N SINGH CH8NDA:A7 FA7EH SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN92  65.9794 D8RGA K8:AR
748565 MAHIPAL SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH RA7HOR MALE GEN93  65.9794 BINA K8:AR
747518 GO9IND SINGH SHANKER SINGH MALE GEN94  65.9794 KAILASH K8N:AR
747598 BHA9ESH 7RI9EDI LA;MILAL 7RI9EDI MALE GEN95  65.9794 DE9LA7A 7RI9EDI
746784 HARSHRAJ SINGH CHO8HAN HIMMA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S96  65.9794 KAILASH K8N:AR
837081 9IKRAM SINGH CHO8HAN FA7EHA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN97  65.9794 BHAM8 K8N:AR CHO8HAN
747526 AR9IND B8NKER ROOPLAL B8NKER MALE SC98  64.9485 78LSI DE9I B8NKER
835120 KANHAI<A LAL 9AISHNA9 JAGDISH LAL 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC99  64.9485 RA7AN DE9I 9AISHNA9
836586 BHARA7 MOD DE9ENDRA K8MAR MOD MALE GEN100  64.9485 GEE7A DE9I
748788 NARESH 7AILOR PANNA LAL 7AILOR MALE OBC101  64.9485 LALI7A DE9I
748637 9IJESH PA7IDAR RAMAN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC102  64.9485 GANGA PA7IDAR
837566 RAKESH K8MAR 8MRI<A KANHAI<A LAL 9ARMA MALE SC103  64.9485 7ARA:A7I 9ERMA
749352 JA<ESH PA7IDAR 9ISHN8 PA7IDAR MALE OBC104  64.9485 GEE7A PA7IDAR
838314 GAMEER SINGH RA7HOR BHAN:AR SINGH RA7HOR MALE E:S105  64.9485 FA78 K8N:AR
748805 P8SHPRAJ SINGH SISODI<A JAI SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S106  64.9485 ILA K8N:AR SISODI<A
836832 DEEPAK MENARIA GANPA7 LAL MENARIA MALE E:S107  64.9485 S8MI7RA MENARIA
749168 ARJ8N K8MAR MALI SHI9 LAL MALI MALE OBC108  64.9485 RAM KAN<A
748317 SHAILESH PA7IDAR PRAKASH PA7IDAR MALE OBC109  64.9485 GEE7A DE9I
749537 9IRENDRA SINGH BI<OLA NA7:AR SINGH BI<OLA MALE GEN110  64.9485 BEENA K8N:AR BI<OLA
747670 ROHI7 NA<AK PARBA7 NA<AK MALE MBC111  64.9485 RAMEELA DE9I
747587 NA9DEEP SINGH CHO8HAN DILEIP SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S112  64.9485 8SHA DE9I
749145 LOKESH K8MA:A7 M8KESH K8MA:A7 MALE OBC113  64.9485 SHAN7I BAI
747730 SANDEEP G8RJAR NARA<AN LAL G8RJAR MALE MBC114  64.9485 DHAP8 DE9I
747487 KISHAN PA7IDAR PADAMJI MALE OBC115  64.9485 GANGA
747612 JA<DEEP SINGH RA7HORE INDRAJEE7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S116  64.9485 S8SHMA K8:AR
748690 AMAN SINGH CHO8HAN NARENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN117  64.9485 DASHRA7H K8N:AR CHO8HAN
835518 KRISHAN PAL SINGH CHA8HAN S:AROOP SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN118  64.9485 FA778 K8N:AR
748545 RAKESH NA<AK RANJEE7 NA<AK MALE MBC119  64.9485 RADH8 DE9I
834456 KARAN SINGH RA7HORE 9AGA7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN120  64.9485 NIRMALA K8N:AR
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746965 DI9<RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN DIGPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN121  64.9485 PREM K8N:AR CHO8HAN
834073 BHARA7 SINGH SISODI<A KESHAR SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN122  64.9485 INDAR K8N:AR
837117 MANGI K8MARI MEENA KAL8 LAL MEENA FEMALE S7123  63.9175 9ARJ8 BAI
747216 RAMESH K8MAR MEENA BHAGA:AN LAL MEENA MALE S7124  63.9175 DH8LI DE9I
838421 RAH8L RA7HORE LAKHMI CHAND MALE SC125  63.9175 LEELA DE9I
837957 PRAKASH CHANDRA GARASI<A R8PA JI MALE S7126  63.9175 KANK8 DE9I
749577 JEE9AN LAL MEGH:AL KESH8 RAM MEGH:AL MALE SC127  63.9175 NARANI BAI MEGH:AL
746701 7EJPAL NA<AK MANI LAL NA<AK MALE MBC128  63.9175 HAKRI NA<AK
748004 RASANA PARMAR LA;MI RAM PARMAR FEMALE SC129  63.9175 KAN7A DE9I
836374 KASANA RAM 9ELA RAM MALE MBC130  63.9175 SOP8 DE9I
747104 KAMLESH JOGI KHEM CHAND JOGI MALE OBC131  63.9175 S8GANA JOGI
833897 HAN8MAN PARIHAR MODARAM PARIHAR MALE SC132  63.9175 SAN7OSH PARIHAR
746667 NARA<AN LAL MEENA DHAN RAJ MEENA MALE S7133  63.9175 ROADKI BAI
836688 JA<AN7I LAL AHARI MO7I LAL AHARI MALE S7134  63.9175 SHAN7A DE9I
834217 NAK8L K8MAR MEENA SANGRAM SINGH MEENA MALE S7135  63.9175 RAMILA DE9I
835329 DEEPAK K8MAR MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE S7136  63.9175 SHARDA MEENA
749387 JI7ENDRA PA7IDAR JAGDISH PA7IDAR MALE OBC137  63.9175 PRAMILA
747277 ANIL K8MAR NANOMA RANCHOD LAL MALE S7138  63.9175 M8NNA DE9I
818433 PREM PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA MALE OBC139  63.9175 S8NDARI DE9I
835330 7RILOK 9AISHNA9 RAMESH:AR DAS 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC140  63.9175 9IJA< LA;MI 9AISHNA9
834423 AKSHA< K8MAR PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE GEN141  63.9175 PREMLA7A GARO
747922 RAH8L PA7IDAR JAGDISH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC142  63.9175 MANJ8LA PA7IDAR
835703 SANJA< K8MAR ROHIN JAGDISH RAM MALE SC143  63.9175 LEHRI DE9I
835085 ROSHAN LAL BHIL LA;MI LAL BHIL MALE S7144  63.9175 DI7ALI
748538 BHA9IK PA7EL PREMSHANKAR PA7EL MALE OBC145  63.9175 RADHA PA7EL
837293 ANIL K8MAR MEGH:AL AMRA MEGH:AL MALE SC146  63.9175 KAN7A DE9I
835759 GANESH PA7EL KHEMJI PA7EL MALE OBC147  63.9175 KESH8 DE9I
835372 PANKAJ SHARMA POONAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC148  63.5842 INDRA DE9I SHARMA
747462 BHAN:AR LAL REBARI HIRA LAL REBARI MALE MBC149  62.8866 BASAN7I DE9I
747270 BHA9ESH K8MAR JOSHI KAMALA SHANKER JOSHI MALE E:S150  62.8866 ASHA DE9I JOSHI
749581 DINESH PACHHOLA RAMAJI MALE SC151  62.8866 9ASI DE9I
748753 DILEEP AD HAKR8 AD MALE S7152  62.8866 LALI7A AD
746986 9IKRAM SINGH CHO8HAN RAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S153  62.8866 GAJ8 K8N:AR
747881 RAH8L <ADA9 S8RENDRA K8MAR <ADA9 MALE SC154  62.8866 CHA<A DE9I
747984 RAJESH K8MAR KA7ARA JEE:AJEE KA7ARA MALE S7155  62.8866 MANI DE9I KA7ARA
766313 BHASKAR SHARMA RAMAKAN7 SHARMA MALE GEN156  62.8866 SHASHI SHARMA
746889 ROHI7ASH SINGH CH8NDA:A7 AMAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S157  62.8866 KRISHNA K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
836185 HI7ENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 SH<AM SINGH MALE E:S158  62.8866 H8KAM KAN:AR
747176 JA<PAL REBARI NARA<AN LAL REBARI MALE MBC159  62.8866 S8R<A DE9I
835471 P8RAN SINGH RA7HORE DE9I SINGH MALE GEN160  62.8866 SAN7OSH K8N:AR
747175 P8SHPENDRA KALAL GO9IND KALAL MALE OBC161  62.8866 JAMANA BAI
747879 HI7ESH DAMOR KALJI DAMOR MALE S7162  62.8866 GEE7A DAMOR
834256 9IPIN CHO8BISA S8M7I LAL CHO8BISA MALE GEN163  62.8866 HANSA DE9I
747289 DEEPAK DAI<O7 SHANKARLAL DAI<O7 MALE E:S164  62.8866 KA8SHAL<A DAI<O7
747495 CHIRAG PA7IDAR 9ISHN8 PA7IDAR MALE OBC165  62.8866 GEE7A PA7IDAR
747047 RAH8L ROA7 SHANKAR LAL ROA7 MALE S7166  62.8866 NARMADA DE9I ROA7
836382 SHAILESH K8MAR MEGH:AL SOMA LAL MEGHA:AL MALE SC167  62.8866 KAMALA DE9I
748857 SAGAR 7ELI KACHAR8 7ELI MALE OBC168  62.8866 KACHARI DE9I
838160 BAHAD8R MEENA JEE9A MEENA MALE S7169  62.8866 JEE9N7A DE9I
748407 AKASH <ADA9 KAN7I LAL <ADA9 MALE SC170  62.8866 LA7A <ADA9
749238 K8LDEEP SINGH SOLANKI 9EERBHADRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN171  62.8866 BHAN9AR K8N:AR
834495 9IMAL K8MAR PA7EL KAL8LAL PA7EL MALE OBC172  62.8866 DHAN8 DE9I
747797 ROSHAN B8NKAR RANCHHOD LAL B8NKAR MALE SC173  62.8866 RADHA B8NKAR
819420 RAJ8 GARASI<A MALA RAM MALE S7174  62.8866 BAS8 DE9I
748587 GIRIRAJ SINGH RANA:A7 DE9I SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN175  62.8866 HARENDRA K8N:AR
837558 RAKESH K8MAR NAGDA SAN9AR LAL NAGDA MALE GEN176  62.8866 P<ARI BAI
836182 BHARA7 KHA7IK LA;MI LAL MALE SC177  62.8866 SA9I7A DE9I
747200 9IKAS GA<ARI OMPRAKASH GA<ARI MALE OBC178  62.8866 SOHAN BAI
749023 9INOD KALAL BHA:AR LAL KALAL MALE OBC179  62.8866 RANI  BAI KALAL
837348 NAMAN JAIN KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN MALE GEN180  62.8866 8SHA JAIN
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748292 KOMALRAJ SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE E:S181  62.8866 LA;MI K8N:AR
747861 ADESH K8MAR NINAMA RAJMAL NINAMA MALE S7182  62.5533 NAGRI DE9I
836287 KALA RAM MO7I RAM MALE S7183  62.5533 MASRI BAI
833708 ANKI7 K8MAR LABANA CHAMPA LAL LABANA MALE MBC184  62.2509 7ARA DE9I
748041 DA<A LAL LABANA RAJMAL LABANA MALE MBC185  61.8866 SA9I7A DE9I
748075 RANCHHOD LAL 9ARHA7 9EERJI 9ARHA7 MALE S7186  61.8557 SOMALI
749432 JI7ENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 KARAN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN187  61.8557 MADH8 K8N:AR
835626 RAMESH BHOI MOHAN LAL BHOI MALE OBC188  61.8557 NA7HI DE9I BHOI
746943 MAHIPAL SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN189  61.8557 GEE7A DE9I SOLANKI
837291 BHARA7 SINGH KOOR SINGH MALE GEN190  61.8557 BHAN:ARI BAI
837661 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA KAL8 SHANKER MEENA MALE S7191  61.8557 RAMBA DE9I
749045 BALRAM KRISHNA KA7ARA HEERA LAL KA7ARA MALE S7192  61.8557 SHAN7I DE9I
833987 MAHESH K8MAR GRASI<A H8NSA RAM GRASI<A MALE S7193  61.8557 BH8RMA DE9I GARASI<A
749534 9IMAL K8MAR MEENA SHA7<A NARA<AN MEENA MALE S7194  61.8557 GI9A BAI
833862 PREM PRAKASH SAL9I HEMARAJ SAL9I MALE SC195  61.8557 P<ARI DE9I SAL9I
748812 ANIR8DDHARAJ SINGH BH8PENDRA SINGH MALE GEN196  61.8557 NIRMLA BAI
834991 SHAKIR KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN MALE E:S197  61.8557 RAJI<A BANO
838192 G8N:AN7 SINGH RA7HORE DE9I SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S198  61.8557 GOPAL K8N:AR
747621 KRISHNA K8MAR PA7IDAR DE9JI PA7IDAR MALE OBC199  61.8557 J<O7I DE9I
746776 ROSHAN PA7IDAR PA:AN PA7IDAR MALE OBC200  61.8557 GOM7I PA7IDAR
746604 <ASH9AN7 SINGH CHO8HAN GOPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN201  61.8557 LA;MI K8N:AR
838320 7EJSINGH RA7HORE GAJENDRA SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN202  61.8557 PRA7AP K8N:AR
748005 NARENDRA SINGH RAO D8NGAR SINGH RAO MALE OBC203  61.8557 HAMEER K8N:AR RAO
749279 JA<RAJ SINGH CHA8HAN RAGH89EER SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN204  61.8557 LA7A K8N:AR
835631 NE7RAPAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 NARENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN205  61.8557 KAILASH K8N:AR SHAK7A:A7
834826 CHE7AN K8MAR MOHAN LAL MALE SC206  61.8557 SI7A DE9I
747111 MAHENDRA K8MAR GA8D AMRI7 LAL GA8D MALE S7207  61.8557 KAILASH DE9I
835829 D8SH<AN7 MEH7A BHAG9A7I LAL MALE GEN208  61.8557 9ANI7A MEH7A
835914 MANISH CHO8BISA GO8RI SHANKER CHO8BISA MALE GEN209  61.8557 LAKSHMI DE9I CHO8BISA
746632 JA7IN SHARMA S8RESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE OBC210  61.8557 NANDA DE9I
747704 NILESH LAKSHAKAR DINESH LAKSHAKAR MALE OBC211  61.8557 BHAG:A7I DE9I
746671 7EJAL BHA77 DE9 SHANKAR BHA77 FEMALE GEN212  61.8557 MA<A DE9I
747274 SANJA< K8MAR KA7ARA BAB8 LAL KA7ARA MALE S7213  61.8557 BASAN7I DE9I
749042 ASHOK KHARADI BHERJI KHARADI MALE S7214  61.8557 MEERA KHARADI
748921 K8LDEEP SHARMA RADHESH<AM SHARMA MALE E:S215  61.8557 PREMLA7A SHARMA
834393 S8BHASH SAL9I GEBILAL MALE SC216  61.8557 SOHAN BAI
836625 CHE7AN MEH7A LAL SHANKAR MEH7A MALE GEN217  61.8557 KAMLA MEH7A
833876 PRADEEP SINGH ARJ8N SINGH RAO MALE OBC218  61.8557 SAJJAN K8N:AR
748376 KARM9EER SINGH CHO8HAN KARAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S219  61.8557 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
820507 RAH8L 7AILOR GANPA7 RAM MALE OBC220  61.8557 MAINA DE9I
747044 7ARA CHAND MEGH:AL RAMESH CHAND MALE SC221  61.1890 RAMKAN<A
835200 SHANKAR LAL MEENA ROOP PRAKASH MALE S7222  60.8247 SHAN7A
836722 SH<AM LAL MEENA KESHA9 LAL MEENA MALE S7223  60.8247 S8RAJ
747041 PRAKASH CHANDRA 9AGJI MALE S7224  60.8247 SAMA
747470 9IBHA CHO8BISA AKHILESH:ER CHO8BISA FEMALE GEN225  60.8247 MANJ8LA CHO8BISA
747379 SACHIN JOSHI RAMAKAN7 JOSHI MALE E:S226  60.8247 8MA JOSHI
748489 9IJA< SINGH RA7HORE PAHAD SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN227  60.8247 INDRA K8N:AR
746752 DE9I LAL KHARADI RAMA KHARADI MALE S7228  60.8247 RAMILA KHARADI
834036 JI7ENDRA MEGH:AL DH8RI LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC229  60.8247 LA;MI DE9I
749007 JA9ED MOHAMMAD FAKIR MOHAMMAD MALE OBC230  60.8247 KAMROON NISHAR
835863 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA K8RAJI MEENA MALE S7231  60.8247 KA9EE DE9I
838044 DE9ILAL RA:AL KAMALNA7H RA:AL MALE OBC232  60.8247 KESAR DE9I
746925 BAB8 LAL ROA7 RAM CHANDRA ROA7 MALE S7233  60.8247 S8RAJ ROA7
837552 GAJENDRA SINGH RAJP87 RAM SINGH MALE GEN234  60.8247 9EENA K8N:AR
747758 M8KESH DODI<AR PRAKASH CHANDRA DODI<AR MALE S7235  60.8247 MANJ8 DE9I DODI<AR
748401 PRA9EEN K8MAR PA7IDAR MEGJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC236  60.8247 LEELA DE9I
746731 MANOJ PA7IDAR MOHAN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC237  60.8247 JANI DE9I
747667 SANJA< K8MAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE S7238  60.8247 AKHAM DE9I
747739 SA7ISH PA7IDAR DHANESH:AR PA7IDAR MALE GEN239  60.8247 KACHARI DE9I
747148 RAKESH PRAJAPA7 MOHAN LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC240  60.8247 KAILASHI BAI
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835913 GHANSH<AM SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE OBC241  60.8247 S8NDAR K8N:AR
746931 HARIPRAKASH KHARADI DEE7A KHARADI MALE S7242  60.8247 JEEJA DE9I
747789 ROHI7 NA<AK NARENGA NA<AK MALE MBC243  60.8247 RAM7I DE9I
837952 SANGEE7A MEENA JA< CHAND MEENA FEMALE S7244  60.8247 KAMLA DE9I MEENA
837652 MAHENDRA PRA7AP SINGH BHA7I 9ADAN SINGH BHA7I MALE E:S245  60.8247 RAM K8N:AR
837740 DHIRAJ DARJI KHEMRAJ DARJI MALE OBC246  60.8247 SEE7A DE9I
833767 LOKRAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 CHANDRA9EER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN247  60.8247 <ASH:AN7 K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
748045 BHAG:A7I NA<AK HIRALAL NA<AK MALE MBC248  60.8247 KEN8 DE9I
837188 JI7ENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 9EER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN249  60.8247 9EENA K8N:AR
815370 NA9A RAM LAD8 RAM MALE S7250  60.8247 F8LI DE9I
747722 DILIP SINGH RA7HORE DE9I SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S251  60.8247 DE98 K8N:AR
749217 J8NED KHAN PA7HAN NISHAR KHAN PA7HAN MALE GEN252  60.8247 NASEEM BEE
835328 PARESH PA7EL BACHCH8 LAL PA7EL MALE OBC253  60.4914 SHAN7A DE9I
834588 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA S8RENDRA MEENA MALE S7254  60.1581 P8NJI BAI MEENA
749120 <8DHISH7HIR PANCHAL RAMESH CHANDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC255  60.1581 NIRMALA DE9I
748035 P8SHKAR LAL MEENA AMRA MALE S7256  60.1581 AMRI
747299 SHANKAR LAL ADI9ASI SOMA ADI9ASI MALE S7257  59.7938 RASI DE9I
836415 DINESH K8MAR MEGH:AL GOPA RAM MEGH:AL MALE SC258  59.7938 MEERA DE9I
749004 RAJENDRA SINGH RA7HORE MOHAN SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN259  59.7938 RADHA K8N:AR
747537 KAILASH BAMANI<A LA9AJI BAMNI<A MALE S7260  59.7938 KAMLA DE9I
746833 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN HARI SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN261  59.7938 MAHENDRA K8N:AR CHO8HAN
747565 AR9IND BARANDA SA9JI BARANDA MALE S7262  59.7938 78LSI DE9I
838045 RAJENDRA SHARMA HIMMA7 RAM SHARMA MALE GEN263  59.7938 KANCHAN BAI
749088 ANKI7 K8MAR GANDHI 9IMAL K8MAR GANDHI MALE E:S264  59.7938 CHANDRALEKHA DE9I
748190 ROHI7 KALAL RAJENDRA KALAL MALE OBC265  59.7938 RAMILA
836162 KAILASH K8MAR GALA RAM MALE SC266  59.7938 MEERA DE9I
747215 HARSHI7 7RI9EDI 9INOD 7RI9EDI MALE GEN267  59.7938 NIRMALA DE9I
837833 DHARM NARA<AN SAL9I LA;MAN SAL9I MALE SC268  59.7938 LEELA BAI
834662 SHANKAR LAL MEENA MANNA RAM JI MALE S7269  59.7938 BABRI DE9I
833827 RAM SINGH MANGI SINGH MALE E:S270  59.7938 DAKHOO BAI
747430 9IP8L K8MAR PA7IDAR MOHANLAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC271  59.7938 RADHA
747298 CHIRAG KALAL DHANPAL KALAL MALE OBC272  59.7938 PREMLA7A DE9I
835972 MAHENDRA K8MAR GARASI<A 9ALCHAND MALE S7273  59.7938 LA7A DE9I
747198 ASHISH P8RI PA9AN P8RI MALE OBC274  59.7938 SHEELA DE9I
748146 9IRENDRA PRA7AP SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE E:S275  59.7938 BEB< KAN:AR
835735 SANJA< MEGH:AL BHAN:AR LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC276  59.7938 LEELA BAI
748087 DEEPESH PA7IDAR RA7ANLAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC277  59.7938 LA;MI DE9I
838265 9ICK< MALI NARA<AN MALI MALE OBC278  59.7938 ASHA MALI
748078 RAKESH KALAS8A SHANKAR KALAS8A MALE S7279  59.7938 SA9I7A KALAS8A
835541 <OGENDRA SINGH RAO HAMIR SINGH RAO MALE OBC280  59.7938 SAN7OSH K8N:AR RAO
838585 9IKAS MEGH:AL ROSHAN LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC281  59.7938 MANJ8 DE9I
747207 AMAN DOSI DILIP K8MAR DOSI MALE E:S282  59.7938 SONAL DOSI
834725 ANOP SINGH SISODI<A 7EJ SINGH MALE E:S283  59.7938 LALI BAI
747357 BHARA7 K8MAR PA7EL JAI PRAKASH PA7EL MALE OBC284  59.7938 KESAR DE9I
837547 NARESH DANGI 9ELA RAM JI DANGI MALE OBC285  59.7938 KESH8 DE9I
746963 K8LDEEP DARJI SHAN7I LAL DARJI MALE OBC286  59.7938 ANJANA DARJI
820486 M8KESH K8MAR GARASI<A MANCHA RAM MALE S7287  59.7938 AASHA DE9I
749550 LA;MAN LAL KAN7I LAL MALE S7288  59.7938 JEE9A DE9I
748581 SAKSHAM 8PADH<A< PRABHA SHANKAR 8PADH<A MALE GEN289  59.7938 J<O7I  8PADH<A<
747843 RONAK PA7IDAR MANOHAR PA7IDAR MALE OBC290  59.7938 MOGI PA7IDAR
747354 MANISH DHAKAR BAB8 LAL DHAKAR MALE GEN291  59.7938 SHAL8
833908 DE9ENDRA PRA7AP SINGH RAO SHOBHAG< SINGH RAO MALE OBC292  59.7938 SHAN7A K8N:AR
838211 JOGA RAM LAKA RAM MALE MBC293  59.7938 7ALSI
836490 MANISH PA7EL DE9ILAL PA7EL MALE OBC294  59.7938 9EL8 DE9I
836169 K8SHAL CHO8BISA PRADEEP JI CHO8BISA MALE GEN295  59.7938 MANJ8 DE9I CHO8BISA
748796 DIPENDRA SINGH SISODI<A HAN8MAN7 SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN296  59.7938 SHAK8N7LA K8N:AR
748681 ROHI7 K8MAR LABANA BH8RALAL MALE MBC297  59.7938 LASA DE9I
835828 9IJA< SINGH PADIHAR 8DAI SINGH MALE E:S298  59.7938 SHAN7A K8N:AR
748418 JA<AN7I LAL NANOMA H8RMAJI NANOMA MALE S7299  59.4605 SAN8 NANOMA
747956 S8RENDRA NA7H RA:AL KACHAR8LAL RA:AL MALE SC300  59.4605 AMRI7 DE9I
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746593 SONAL PA7IDAR DHANESH9ER PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC301  59.4605 KADGI PA7IDAR
747573 MA<8R K8MAR PAND<A HARISH CHANDRA PAND<A MALE GEN302  58.7629 ANJANA DE9I PAND<A
837771 POPA7 LAL MEENA AMRA MEENA MALE S7303  58.7629 RAMILA DE9I
746617 KIRAN BALA RAJENDRA MALI FEMALE OBC304  58.7629  DI9P8SHPA MALI
748243 RANJEE7 SINGH CHO8HAN DO8LA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN305  58.7629 K8NDAN K8N:AR CHO8HAN
833663 SHANKER LAL SE9AK GO7AM LAL SE9AK MALE OBC306  58.7629 JAMANA DE9I
836453 DINESH K8MAR MEENA HAJA RAM MEENA MALE S7307  58.7629 MADH8 DE9I MEENA
746697 JA<A KALAL MOHAN LAL KALAL FEMALE OBC308  58.7629 JASHODA DE9I
836663 RAJESH K8MAR KAL8JI MEGH:AL MALE SC309  58.7629 CHANCHAL DE9I
837766 RAMESH NA7H JOGI BHER NA7H JOGI MALE OBC310  58.7629 SAMR7H DE9I
834492 GAJENDRA MEGH:AL GANESH LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC311  58.7629 GANESHI BAI MEGH:AL
749153 HEMAN7 K8MAR PA7IDAR ISH:AR PA7IDAR MALE OBC312  58.7629 GANGA DE9I PA7IDAR
836275 DEEPAK SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE E:S313  58.7629 SAJJAN DE9I
834508 DINESH K8MAR MEENA LALJI MEENA MALE S7314  58.7629 KHEMI DE9I MEENA
749656 GIRISH K8MAR MANA7 KAN7I LAL MANA7 MALE S7315  58.7629 KANK8
834171 KISMA7 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 BHA7:AR SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S316  58.7629 PA:AN K8N:AR
747740 DEEPAK K8MAR MEENA MA9JI MEENA MALE S7317  58.7629 PEM DE9I MEENA
746954 DHOOL CHNAD MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MALE S7318  58.7629 KANI MEENA
747049 PRA7AP MEENA ROOP CHAND MEENA MALE S7319  58.7629 LILA BAI
838278 JI7ENDRA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE S7320  58.7629 S8SHILA DE9I
748107 ASHISH K8MAR PA7IDAR GO87AM LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC321  58.7629 SANGI7A DE9I PA7IDAR
747898 MA<8R S87HAR DE9 RAM MALE OBC322  58.7629 LALI7A DE9I
748793 KAPIL SHARMA SHI9 SHANKER SHARMA MALE GEN323  58.7629 ANI7A DE9I
748630 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA S8RESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE S7324  58.7629 JASODA BAI
835253 S8R<ABHAN SINGH RANA:A7 NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN325  58.7629 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
747933 PRA9ESH MEH7A PRAKESH MEH7A MALE GEN326  58.7629 NIRMLA
749224 PRABL PRA7AP SINGH PRA7H9I SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S327  58.7629 ANNAD K8N:AR
835819 SHRA9AN SINGH RAO JODH SINGH RAO MALE OBC328  58.7629 J8LA K8N:AR
834052 LALI7 K8MAR KHEEMA RAM MALE OBC329  58.7629 S8NI7A DE9I
748946 JI7ENDRA KALAL GOPAL KALAL MALE OBC330  58.7629 S8MI7RA KALAL
749437 KRISHANRAJ SINGH RA7HORE AJA< SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN331  58.7629 DE98 K8N:AR
836334 SHANKAR LAL MEGH:AL MAGAN LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC332  58.7629 MANGI BAI
749461 MAHIPAL SINGH RA7HORE ISH:AR SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN333  58.7629 ME78 K8N:AR
837944 PRA9EEN MEENA S8RESH MEENA MALE S7334  58.7629 PAR9A7I MEENA
837953 P8RAN SINGH RANA:A7 PRA7AP SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN335  58.7629 DHAP8 K8N:AR
747179 PRA9EEN RANJEE7 LABANA MALE MBC336  58.4296 BH8LA DE9I
748493 PRA9IN DAMOR RANJEE7 DAMOR MALE S7337  58.4296 KACHARI
747951 S8SHIL LABANA BHAN:AR LAL LABANA MALE MBC338  58.4296 PREM DE9I
748618 RAKESH NA<AK M8KESH NA<AK MALE MBC339  58.4296 9IMLA NA<AK
749519 SANJA< KALAL RAMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC340  58.0962 KAMLA DE9I
748464 MOHAN REBARI GAR9AR LAL REBARI MALE OBC341  57.7629 DAI DE9I
834893 HI7ESH K8MAR KHA7IK BHAN:AR LAL MALE SC342  57.7629 SAM8 DE9I
835242 RANG LAL PARMAR BHERAJI MALE S7343  57.7320 KAMLA DE9I
837366 SANDEEP K8MAR MEENA FA7EH LAL MEENA MALE S7344  57.7320 S8RAJ DE9I MEENA
836409 IRFAN KHAN PA7HAN FAKIR MOHAMMAD MALE GEN345  57.7320 JAIB8N NISHA
749589 PANKESH K8MAR  <ADA9 PRA7AP <ADA9 MALE SC346  57.7320 KAMLA <ADA9
748503 AR9IND PANCHAL HEERA LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC347  57.7320 BHAG:A7I PANCHAL
748935 SA7ISH K8MAR PA7IDAR HAMENG PA7IDAR MALE OBC348  57.7320 MANJ8LA DE9I PA7IDAR
835476 SARI7A K8N:AR JHALA RAGH89EER SINGH FEMALE GEN349  57.7320 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
833725 LA;MI LAL MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE S7350  57.7320 BH8RKI BAI
749204 KALAS8A 9IJA<PAL RAMJI RAMJI MALE S7351  57.7320 H8RAJ
749169 NA9EEN PANCHOLI BALKRISHNA PANCHOLI MALE GEN352  57.7320 KALA DE9I
837933 MAHESH PANDOR NAN8RAM PANDOR MALE S7353  57.7320 8SHA DE9I
835670 RAJPAL SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BHOPAL SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S354  57.7320 LAL KAN:AR
748234 PRAKASH CHANDRA RO7 7EJ KARAN RO7 MALE S7355  57.7320 KA9I7A DE9I
834262 RAMLAL MEENA LAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S7356  57.7320 SHAN7I DE9I
748308 PRADEEP  K8MAR K8MA:A7 BANSHI LAL MALE OBC357  57.7320 P8SPA BAI
837801 MAHENDRA SINGH CH8NDA9A7 RAM SINGH CH8NDA9A7 MALE E:S358  57.7320 GAND K8N:AR CH8NDA9A7
834340 ARJ8N K8MAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S7359  57.7320 MEERA DE9I
747445 DILIP SOLANKI SOKA SOLANKI MALE S7360  57.7320 L8NJA SOLANKI
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747023 HEMAN7 7AILOR GOPAL 7AILOR MALE OBC361  57.7320 P8SHPA 7AILOR
836786 DEEPAK K8MAR MEENA KAL8 LAL MEENA MALE S7362  57.7320 LEELA DE9I
836946 MAHENDRA K8MAR MEGH:AL BHAN:AR LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC363  57.7320 GEE7A DE9I
747693 HI7ESH B8NKAR BHAG:ANLAL B8NKAR MALE SC364  57.7320 SA9I7A B8NKAR
748515 RAMILA K8MARI DAMOR DINESH DAMOR FEMALE S7365  57.7320 JI9ALI DE9I
749114 SA7<APAL SINGH CHO8HAN P8SHPENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN366  57.7320 GIRJA K8N:AR
747196 CHANDRA9EER SINGH CHO8HAN GAMBHIR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S367  57.7320 SAJJAN K8N:AR
746645 KAMLESH K8MAR MEENA LAL SHANKAR MEENA MALE S7368  57.7320 RAM8
836530 ASHOK MEGH:AL SHANKAR LAL MALE SC369  57.7320 MEERA DE9I
837774 NARESH MEGH:AL DE9I LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC370  57.7320 DE9I BAI
834631 LOKESH CHANDRA MEENA KANA RAM MEENA MALE S7371  57.7320 7HA9RI DE9I
836979 BRIJESH K8MAR MEENA KESHA9 LAL MEENA MALE S7372  57.7320 LALI DE9I MEENA
835365 MAHENDRA SINGH CHOHAN BHER8 SINGH CHOHAN MALE E:S373  57.7320 MAINA K8N:AR
834366 GAJENDRA MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE S7374  57.7320 S8NDER DE9I
748528 9AISHALI MEH7A LEELA RAM MEH7A FEMALE E:S375  57.7320 GODA:ARI DE9I
747671 JI7ENDRA PA7IDAR R8PENG PA7IDAR MALE OBC376  57.7320 NEEMA DE9I
838018 9IJA< MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S7377  57.7320 LEELA MEENA
747568 PA<AL <ADA9 NARA<AN LAL <ADA9 FEMALE SC378  57.7320 S8GNA DE9I
820349 P8RA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE MBC379  57.7320 OB8 DE9I
837982 KALPESH K8MAR MEENA MANSHARAM MEENA MALE S7380  57.7320 MARI<AM DE9I
747345 RAMESH CHANDRA NANOMA NARA<AN LAL NANOMA MALE S7381  57.7320 NIRMA DE9I
747094 AR<AN PANCHAL HARISH PANCHAL MALE OBC382  57.7320 JA<A PANCHAL
837822 9IKRAM SINGH CHO8HAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S383  57.7320 DE98 K8N:AR CHO8HAN
749345 GA<A7RI G8RJAR KAR8 LAL G8RJAR FEMALE MBC384  57.7320 SHI9A G8RJAR
765612 A78L K8MAR MEENA PRAKASH CHANDER MEENA MALE S7385  57.7320 S8NI7A  DE9I
835604 JAGMOHAN SINGH RA7HORE BAHAD8R SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S386  57.4605 BHAM8 K8N:AR
838176 DHARMESH ME:ARA CHANDRA PRAKASH ME:ARA MALE OBC387  57.3986 S8SHILA DE9I
748245 PRABH8 LAL 7ABI<AD BAB8 LAL 7ABI<AD MALE S7388  57.0962 SHAN7A DE9I
836967 JA<ESH K8MAR SAL9I BHIMA RAM SALA9I MALE SC389  57.0653 KAMALA DE9I
748346 DEEPAK SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MALE E:S390  57.0653 SI7A SHARMA
836292 DINESH K8MAR DAMOR KHEMJI DAMOR MALE S7391  56.7010 S8RAJ DE9I
834929 KAN7I LAL MEENA BHER8 LAL MEENA MALE S7392  56.7010 LA;MI BAI
818916 HANSRAJ DALARAM MALE SC393  56.7010 GA9ARI DE9I
746999 JA<ESH K8MAR S87RADHAR PANNA LAL JI S87RADHAR MALE OBC394  56.7010 KALA DE9I S87RADHAR
746822 SOHAN LAL DANGI 9AJHENG MALE S7395  56.7010 HI78
837613 ARJ8N SINGH JHALA LA;MAN SINGH MALE E:S396  56.7010 GEND K8N:ER
749651 M8KESH K8MAR FA7AN DAS SINDHI MALE E:S397  56.7010 REKHA SINDHI
834297 AMRI7 LAL MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S7398  56.7010 SHAN7A DE9I
746590 DE9ENDRA PRA7AP SINGH CHA8HAN BAL9AN7 SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN399  56.7010 7AM8 K8N9AR CHA8HAN
834113 KAL<AN MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S7400  56.7010 SHAN7A DE9I
748208 ARPI7 SINGH CHO8HAN GO9IND SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S401  56.7010 G8LAB K8N:AR
747748 7ILAK AR<A BH8PENDRA K8MAR MALE GEN402  56.7010 R8KMANI DE9I
747428 RAJPREE7 SINGH RA7HORE RA7AN SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S403  56.7010 NARA<AN K8N:AR
838460 NARESH NAGDA NEELKAN7H MALE E:S404  56.7010 DEO8 BAI
748354 HI7ENDRA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN405  56.7010 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
835469 SANDEEP P8RBIA GANESH LAL P8RBIA MALE OBC406  56.7010 SAN7OSH DE9I
835890 H8NA K8N:AR JHALAM SINGH FEMALE E:S407  56.7010 S8SHILA K8N:AR
749068 NA9IN MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA MALE S7408  56.7010 S8SHILA
747000 NARA<AN LAL AHARI MO7ILAL AHARI MALE S7409  56.7010 KOKILA AHARI
748337 MA<8RRAJ SINGH RANA:A7 MAHENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN410  56.7010 MINA K8:AR
746592 <89RAJ SINGH RANA:A7 GAJRAJ SINGH RANA:A7 MALE E:S411  56.7010 DHARMISH7HA K8N:AR
835526 CHE7AN S87HAR RAJ K8MAR S87HAR MALE OBC412  56.7010 LA;MI DE9I
748989 R8DRA PRA7AP SINGH RANA:A7 DHARMENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN413  56.7010 PRI7AM K8N:AR RANA:A7
834710 DINESH K8MAR DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE S7414  56.7010 P8NI DE9I
749320 SH8BHAM S87HAR RAMESH K8MAR S87HAR MALE OBC415  56.7010 LALI7A DE9I
836706 ROHI7 RALO7I LAL8 RAM  MEGH:AL MALE SC416  56.7010 K8RI DE9I
749212 JA<DEEP SINGH RAO 7EJ SINGH RAO MALE OBC417  56.7010 DHARMISH7HA RAO
747858 KRISHNAPAL SINGH SISODI<A BHARA7 SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN418  56.7010 S8NI7A K8N:AR
749492 P8SHPENDRA ROA7 RAMESH CHANDRA ROA7 MALE S7419  56.7010 BABLI ROA7
834182 BIRBAL K8MAR MEENA JI9A JI MEENA MALE S7420  56.7010 JIJA DE9I
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837814 SH8BHAM K8MAR KHA7IK LA;MI LAL KHA7IK MALE SC421  56.7010 SA9I7A KHA7IK
837225 S8BHASH CHANDRA SOLA9I<A PRABH8LAL MALE S7422  56.7010 SI7A DE9I
747478 KRISHNPAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 S8R<A SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S423  56.7010 PREM K8N:AR
837579 KIRAN SINGH RAJP87 MOHAN SINGH MALE E:S424  56.7010 BHAG:AN7I K8N:AR
834388 MAHENDRA SINGH PRA7AP SINGH MALE GEN425  56.7010 LA;MI BAI
748789 DHEERAJ SARPO7A PRAKASH SARPO7A MALE S7426  56.7010 MANJ8LA
748090 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA ALI<A MALE S7427  56.7010 GANGA
747225 PRA9EEN LABANA GOK8L LABANA MALE MBC428  56.7010 BH8LA DE9I
748038 MOHI7 B8NKAR 7OLARAM MALE SC429  56.7010 RANJANA B8NKAR
836046 SAHIL KHAN SAHJAD KHAN MALE OBC430  56.7010 KHA78NI
749626 RAJMAL KA7ARA HALI<A MALE S7431  56.7010 RAMILA DE9I
835323 GAIHARI LAL MEENA NARA<AN LAL MALE S7432  56.3677 R8PLEE DE9I
836631 RAJENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN KESAR SINGH JI MALE GEN433  56.0344 DH8LI K8N:AR
838346 AR9IND K8MAR DODA S8R<A PRAKASH DODA MALE S7434  55.6701 KAMLA DE9I
833898 MANI LAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE S7435  55.6701 MEERA DE9I MEENA
748079 KAMLESH MEENA 9AJA MEENA MALE S7436  55.6701 GOKAL DE9I
749305 RI7ESH GAMO7 NA7:AAR GAMO7 MALE GEN437  55.6701 CHANDA GAMO7
834879 SOMESH:ER MEENA 7EJIRAM MALE S7438  55.6701 KANK8BAI
749399 NARESH CHANDRA KALAS8A SHANKARLAL KALAS8A MALE S7439  55.6701 SA9I7A DE9I
749316 JI7ENDRA GIRI GOS:AMI BHAG:AN GIRI GOS:AMI MALE OBC440  55.6701 SHARADA DE9I
838337 KAILASH MEENA KAL8 SHANKAR MEENA FEMALE S7441  55.6701 RAMBA DE9I
836335 SAKA RAM BHIMA RAM MALE S7442  55.6701 K8SI DE9I
747401 PRAKASH CHANDRA GOD P8NJA GOD MALE S7443  55.6701 S8MLI DE9I
746665 LA;MAN MEENA NAN8 RAM MEENA MALE S7444  55.6701 NAR:DA MEENA
747389 MOHAN K8MARI BAB8LAL FEMALE S7445  55.6701 RAJA DE9I
833806 KANHAI<A LAL MEENA KAL8 LAL MEENA MALE S7446  55.6701 KESARI BAI
837165 SA9A RAM GARASIA HANSA GARASIA MALE S7447  55.6701 DEKESHEE BAI
836043 GO9IND GAME7I DE9ILAL GAME7I MALE S7448  55.6701 RAJ8 BAI
834866 DE9I LAL MEENA 9ALA RAM MEENA MALE S7449  55.6701 SHAN7I MEENA
835882 JAGDISH AHARI MANI LAL AHARI MALE S7450  55.6701 S8GANA DE9I
747522 KARISHMA 9ARHA7 RAMAN LAL 9ARHA7 FEMALE S7451  55.6701 MANJ8LA DE9I
836676 LOKESH K8MAR MADRECHA CHA7AR LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC452  55.6701 KANK8 DE9I
748650 LALI7 B8NKAR KACHAR8 B8NKAR MALE SC453  55.6701 RAMILA B8NKAR
747533 RAKESH K8MAR BHAGORA JEE9A BHAGORA MALE S7454  55.6701 KANK8 BHAGORA
749470 RAKESH BAMNI<A SE9A LAL BAMNI<A MALE S7455  55.6701 KALI BAMNI<A
749072 DIPAK RA7HOR ASHOK RA7HOR MALE OBC456  55.6701 G8DDI BAI
748483 SON8 NA7H KAILASH NA7H MALE OBC457  55.6701 NIRMALA DE9I
833957 SOHAN LAL MEENA NAKH8 RAM MEENA MALE S7458  55.6701 78LSI DE9I
748265 RAJ K8MAR KA7IJA DALA KA7IJA MALE S7459  55.6701 GALBI DE9I KA7IJA
838359 INDRA MAL MEENA NA7H8 LAL MEENA MALE S7460  55.6701 GO7I BAI
749401 RAKESH BARANDA GA87AMLAL BARANDA MALE S7461  55.6701 GAJ8 DE9I
749142 S8NIL BARJOD DE9I LAL BARJOD MALE S7462  55.6701 G8LAB DE9I
746618 K8LDEEP PA7IDAR DA<ALAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC463  55.6701 MAM7A DE9I
748452 <A7INDRA SHARMA HANSM8KH LAL SHARMA MALE OBC464  55.6701 GA<A7RI SHARMA
747372 DILIP 7ABI<AD S8KHALAL 7ABI<AD MALE S7465  55.6701 GANI DE9I
837501 JAGDISH MEENA 7HA9AR CHAND MEENA MALE S7466  55.6701 LALI DE9I MEENA
835610 K8LDEEP SINGH RAO GAJENDRA SINGH RAO MALE GEN467  55.6701 S8SHILA K8N:AR RAO
747531 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN GIR:AR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN468  55.6701 SHI9 K8N:AR
746610 9ISHAL PANCHOLI HI7ESH PANCHOLI MALE GEN469  55.6701 HEMA PANCHOLI
836146 DIPESH SAL9I MOHAN LAL SAL9I MALE SC470  55.6701 LALI7A DE9I
747222 9ISHAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 DALPA7 SINGH MALE E:S471  55.6701 GEE7A K8N:AR
746848 GEE7ANSH ACHAR<A 8D<A PRAKASH ACHAR<A MALE GEN472  55.6701 KALPANA ACHAR<A
749452 RAH8L ROA7 ROOPLAL ROA7 MALE S7473  55.6701 MEERA DE9I ROA7
747759 HI7ESH K8MAR LABANA RAMESH JI LABANA MALE MBC474  55.6701 INDIRA DE9I
834773 DEEPAK K8MAR RA:AL RAJK8MAR RA:AL MALE OBC475  55.6701 K8RI DE9I
837683 S8RESH PA7EL JAGDISH PA7EL MALE OBC476  55.6701 KANK8 DE9I PA7EL
833942 CHANDN BHAKHARI<A DHARM CHAND BHAKHARI<A MALE S7477  55.6701 KESARI BAI
746657 SO8RABHRAJ SINGH CHO8HAN MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN478  55.6701 PRI<ANKA K8N:AR
836319 MANISH MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S7479  55.6701 HAJ8 DE9I
747037 AKASH MEENA GA778 LAL MEENA MALE S7480  55.3677 GANGA DE9I MEENA
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747836 K8LDEEP SINGH SISODIA JAS:AN7 SINGH SISODIA MALE E:S481  55.3368 KAILASH K8N:AR  SISODIA
748495 PRADH<8MNA PAND<A RAJESH PAND<A MALE GEN482  55.3368 REKHA PAND<A
746947 ISH:AR LAL ROA7 GOA7AM LALJI ROA7 MALE S7483  54.6392 CHAMPA DE9I
836829 DH8LESH:AR MEENA P8NJA LAL MEENA MALE S7484  54.6392 ASHA DE9I
748200 CHANDRA KAN7 NANOMA RAMA NANOMA MALE S7485  54.6392 MANGLI DE9I NANOMA
747035 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN BHA:AN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S486  54.6392 LAD K8N:AR
834312 PANKAJ K8MAR CHO8BISA ISH:AR LAL MALE GEN487  54.6392 GEE7A DE9I CHO8BISA
749313 RAJENDRA K8MAR S8KHLAL BARI<A MALE S7488  54.6392 LALI DE9I
746578 JA<ESH PAND<A S8RESH CHANDRA PAND<A MALE GEN489  54.6392 ASHA PAND<A
836163 RAJESH PA7EL MANGI LAL PA7EL MALE OBC490  54.6392 CHAMPA DE9I
748400 ANIL K8MAR CHARPO7A NAK8 CHARPO7A MALE S7491  54.6392 PARI
748664 9IKRAM SINGH CHO8HAN DALPA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S492  54.6392 ANDAR K8N:AR CHO8HAN
746777 9IPIN PA7IDAR BH8RALAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC493  54.6392 KODRI DE9I
749640 P8SHPENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN494  54.6392 MANHAR K8N:AR
749295 M8KESH MAIDA CHANGAN LAL MAIDA MALE S7495  54.6392 MANI DE9I MAIDA
748698 MAHENDRA K8MAR KHARADI PRA7H9I RAJ KHARADI MALE S7496  54.6392 DOLI KHARADI
748956 MEENA BHAGORA CHHAGAN BHAGORA FEMALE S7497  54.6392 LA;MI
838528 JAMANA LAL CHA9HAN BH8RI LAL CHA9HAN MALE S7498  54.6392 LALI DE9I
834551 JI7ENDRA K8MAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE S7499  54.6392 RAMBHA DE9I
833588 DINESH K8MAR DAMOR BAS8 LAL DAMOR MALE S7500  54.6392 GANGA DE9I
748779 BAB8LAL DAMOR RAM CHANDRA DAMOR MALE S7501  54.6392 KACHARI DAMOR
833844 9INOD K8MAR MEENA KHANI<A MEENA MALE S7502  54.6392 JA9NA DE9I
748613 <OGESH BARANDA NA7H8LAL BARANDA MALE S7503  54.6392 KAN7A BARANDA
749155 RAH8L 7ANK RAMESH 7ANK MALE OBC504  54.6392 KANCHAN BAI 7ANK
749497 9IJA< SINGH CHO8HAN KESAR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S505  54.6392 JAS8 K8N:AR
833723 DILIP K8MAR MEENA LA;MAN LAL MEENA MALE S7506  54.6392 HAJ8 DE9I MEENA
747913 DINESH  PA7IDAR H8KAM RAJ PA7IDAR MALE OBC507  54.6392 BA7AK8 DE9I
833985 PRAF8LL K8MAR MEENA LA;MAN LAL MEENA MALE S7508  54.6392 MANI DE9I
835473 SOMRAJ MEENA KHA78 JI MEENA MALE S7509  54.6392 S8GNA BAI
747674 RA9IKE7AN KA7ARA PRABH8LAL KA7ARA MALE S7510  54.6392 S8R<A DE9I KA7ARA
747865 SANDEEP SINGADA 9EEKA SINGADA MALE S7511  54.6392 SHAK8N7LA SINGADA
747997 HIMANSH8 PA7IDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC512  54.6392 D8RGA DE9I PA7IDAR
747482 MANISH MEENA MANI LAL MEENA MALE S7513  54.6392 SANGEE7A MEENA
836693 HI7ESH GOS:AMI HEMRAJ GOS:AMI MALE OBC514  54.6392 KAMALA DE9I
748030 HARISH BARANDA BAB8 LAL BARANDA MALE S7515  54.6392 SHARDA DE9I
834377 RAJENDRA DAMOR KIKMAL DAMOR MALE S7516  54.6392 RAM7I DE9I
747463 LOKESH ROA7 R8PLAL ROA7 MALE S7517  54.6392 KESAR DE9I
749453 RISHABH PARMAR SH<AMLAL MEGH:AL MALE SC518  54.6392 SOHAN DE9I
749410 AJI7 K8MAR GHOGRA MANI LAL MALE S7519  54.6392 CHAMPA DE9I
747443 LOKESH NANOMA DINESH NANOMA MALE S7520  54.6392 RAJ8 DE9I
838250 DIPESH DARJI 9INOD DARJI MALE OBC521  54.6392 S8MI7RA DE9I
747171 NAGENDRA KO7ADI<A AR9IND KO7ADI<A MALE S7522  54.6392 LA;MI DE9I
747821 JI7ENDRA DAMOR PRA7AP DAMOR MALE S7523  54.6392 RAJ8 DE9I
747834 RANJEE7 SINGH DAMOR HIMMA7 SINGH DAMOR MALE S7524  54.6392 HEMLA7A DE9I
748973 HIMESH PANCHAL PANKAJ PANCHAL MALE OBC525  54.6392 MA<A DE9I
748340 ROHI7 PA7IDAR BHEMJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC526  54.6392 GANGA PA7IDAR
747384 DEEPAK S87HAR GANPA7 S87HAR MALE OBC527  54.6392 7ARA BAI
836119 AJA< PAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 ROOP SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN528  54.6392 KRISHNA K8N:AR CHO8HAN
748520 9EER BAHAD8R SINGH JHALA INDRAJEE7 SINGH JHALA MALE GEN529  54.6392 BANNA K8N:AR
748914 HIMANSH8 PARMAR MO7ILAL MEGH:AL MALE SC530  54.6392 BASAN7I BAI
835546 MANISH PA7EL KHE7I LAL PA7EL MALE OBC531  54.6392 KESH8 DE9I
834654 ASHOK 7A:AD GANESH LAL MALE S7532  54.6392 CHINNI BAI
748645 9INA< PA7IDAR AR9IND PA7IDAR MALE OBC533  54.6392 9IMLA DE9I
748011 KAILASH K8MAR ROA7 BHEMARAM ROA7 MALE S7534  54.6392 SHARDA DE9I
747396 MAHIPAL SINGH 9AGHELA MO7I SINGH 9AGHELA MALE GEN535  54.6392 PREM K8N:AR
747558 RAGHA9ENDRA SINGH BI<OLA INDRAJEE7 SINGH BI<OLA MALE E:S536  54.6392 ANNA K8N:AR
748804 JA< JOSHI DEEPAK JOSHI MALE GEN537  54.6392 SHARMISH7HA JOSHI
747082 PRAKASH CHANDRA KALAS8A SHANKARLAL KALAS8A MALE S7538  54.3058 SA9I7A DE9I
746650 K8LDEEP SINGH SISODI<A KAL8 SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S539  54.3058 GEND K8N:AR
748858 BHA9ANI SINGH RA7HOR KISHOR SINGH RA7HOR MALE E:S540  54.3058 MAHENDRA K8N:AR
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747269 MA=HAR KHAN SINDHI MEHBOOB KHAN MALE E:S541  53.9725 HA=RA BEE
834186 KIR7AN PRASAD MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S7542  53.9725 SHAN7A DE9I
749271 M8KESH BARANDA CH8NNI LAL BARANDA MALE S7543  53.6082 KAMALA DE9I BARANDA
746862 S8BHASH DAMOR LA;MAN DAMOR MALE S7544  53.6082 K8NK8 DAMOR
836750 JAGDISH CHANDRA DAN JI KO7ED MALE S7545  53.6082 DHAN8 DE9I
838349 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S7546  53.6082 LA;MI BAI
747039 9ALLABH KRISHAN 7ABI<AD AMRI7 LAL 7ABI<AD MALE S7547  53.6082 LA;MI DE9I
835048 9INOD K8MAR MEENA NANA LAL MALE S7548  53.6082 KESHAR DE9I MEENA
837100 KHEM RAJ DARANGI KESH8 LAL DARANGI MALE S7549  53.6082 KALI DE9I
746651 JAGDISH PA7IDAR MOGJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC550  53.6082 S8GANDHA DE9I
747423 KAL8 SINGH KAN7I MALE S7551  53.6082 NARAN
836336 GOK8L CHAND PADARI<A 9ALLABH K8MAR MALE S7552  53.6082 NANI BAI
747703 S8RESH K8MAR DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE S7553  53.6082 MO7I DE9I
749190 DE9ENDRA SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MALE OBC554  53.6082 KESAR K8N:AR
748058 SA7<ANARA<AN KALI<A MALE S7555  53.6082 DOLA
748420 9IJA<PAL ROA7 HA9CHAND MALE S7556  53.6082 CHE7AN DE9I
748207 DALICHAND DAMOR KHA78 MALE S7557  53.6082 KANK8
747142 MEELAM <ADA9 AMRI7 LAL <ADA9 FEMALE SC558  53.6082  DI9MANI <ADA9
746609 DEEPAK K8MAR MOHAN LAL MALE S7559  53.6082 ANGARI DE9I
834745 REKHA K8MARI MEENA BHAN:AR LAL MEENA FEMALE S7560  53.6082 LALI7A DE9I
833939 RAJESH K8MAR PARGI NANA LAL PARGI MALE S7561  53.6082 RA7ANI DE9I
748391 HI7ESH NA<AK P<ARCHAND NA<AK MALE MBC562  53.6082 RAMILA DE9I
836299 KIR7AN MEENA LA;MAN RAM MEENA MALE S7563  53.6082 9IJA<LA;MI MEENA
748551 GO9IND SINGH RANA:A7 MO7I SINGH MALE E:S564  53.6082 KAILASH K8N:AR
747271 ABHIRAJ SINGH RAJA:A7 BHOPAL SINGH RAJA:A7 MALE GEN565  53.6082 D8RGESH K8N:AR RAJA:A7
838202 PARAM9EER SINGH RANA:A7 ARJ8N SINGH MALE GEN566  53.6082 REKHA K8N:AR
749602 ROHI7 K8MAR HEERA LAL DAMOR MALE S7567  53.6082 BASAN7I DE9I
747007 9ISHAL <ADA9 SHANKER LAL <ADA9 MALE SC568  53.6082 9IMLA DE9I
746579 CHAND8 LAL KHAN7 K8BER KHAN7 MALE S7569  53.6082 MIRA DE9I KHAN7
746629 KAMLESH CHARPO7A SOHANLAL CHARPO7A MALE S7570  53.6082 SAN7A CHARPO7A
836843 9IJE7A SAL9I LA;MAN LAL SAL9I FEMALE SC571  53.6082 MAG8 DE9I
747871 OMPRAKASH SHARMA DASHARA7H SHARMA MALE GEN572  53.6082 SHRADA BAI
747177 9IMAL BAMANI<A CHAND8LAL BAMANI<A MALE S7573  53.6082 KALI BAMANI<A
746611 NAGENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 DALPA7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN574  53.6082 SEEMA K8N:AR
748696 DISHANK BALAI DE9RAM BALAI MALE SC575  53.6082 DH8LI BALAI
747606 HARISH CHANDRA <ADA9 BHARA7 LAL <ADA9 MALE SC576  53.6082 MANI DE9I
746714 <89RAJ SINGH AHADA 7AKHA7 SINGH AHADA MALE GEN577  53.6082 LA;MI DE9I
765886 RA9IRAJ SINGH GEHALO7 D8NGAR SINGH MALE GEN578  53.6082 SANGEE7A KAN:AR
747914 NA9IN NA7H JOGI BHARA7 NA7H JOGI MALE OBC579  53.6082 KAMLA JOGI
748057 DH:ANI CHO8BISA M8KESH CHO8BISA FEMALE GEN580  53.6082 NA<ANA CHO8BISA
834342 GEE7A 9ADERA MANGI LAL 9ADERA FEMALE S7581  53.6082 AND8 DE9I
834702 GO9A RAM 9AGAJI MALE S7582  53.6082 MANKI DE9I
836203 BH8PENDRA MEENA KESA MEENA MALE S7583  53.6082 KALI BAI
746691 ARPI7 K8MA:A7 PRAHALAD K8MA:A7 MALE OBC584  53.6082 RAKHA BAI
833924 PRA9EEN K8MAR PA7EL RAMESH PA7EL MALE OBC585  53.6082 KALI DE9I
749090 DILIP K8MAR MEENA NAN8 RAM MEENA MALE S7586  53.6082 DASHA DE9I
748584 ASHISH BAMANI<A 9AGJI BAMANI<A MALE S7587  53.6082 9IMALA DE9I
746700 BAB8LAL MEENA 7EJPAL MEENA MALE S7588  53.6082 CHOKHI DE9I
836696 RAH8L DAMOR BAB8LAL DAMOR MALE S7589  53.6082 SAROJ DAMOR
747960 BAL9EER MEENA NARENDRA MEENA MALE S7590  53.6082 SOHAN MEENA
837752 KISHAN DANGI 8NKAR LAL DANGI MALE OBC591  53.6082 BHAN:ARI BAI
748885 KAL8 RAM MEENA SHI9 LAL MEENA MALE S7592  53.6082 LALKI BAI MEENA
836854 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN FA7AH SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN593  53.6082 BHAM8 K8N:AR CHO8HAN
838257 ISH:AR LAL GARASI<A RAM LAL MALE S7594  53.3058 GANGA DE9I
747138 GAJENDRA K8MAR PA7IDAR PADAM JI PA7IDAR MALE OBC595  53.2749 MAN DE9I
748679 NARESH CHANDRA ROA7 JI7ENDRA ROA7 MALE S7596  53.2749 NA7HI DE9I
748227 P8SHPENDRA SINGH RA7HORE DEEP SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S597  53.2749 RAM8 K8N:AR
749427 9I9EK BALA7 LA7E SOMA BALA7 MALE S7598  53.2749 9ELKI DE9I
834287 S8RESH K8MAR MANA RAM GRASIA MALE S7599  53.2749 KALI BAI
746990 MANISH K8MAR MALI GANESH MALI MALE OBC600  52.9725 NEERAMALA
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835595 RAJK8MAR PARMAR KAN7I LAL PARMAR MALE S7601  52.9416 S8RAJ DE9I
747169 SHAMBH8LAL MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S7602  52.9416 F8LI DE9I
835745 9I9EK K8MAR JAGDISH JI MALE SC603  52.9416 LALI7A DE9I
834872 S8SHILA MEENA 9EER JI FEMALE S7604  52.6082 9ARJ8 DE9I
835997 JAI PRAKASH BARG8JAR PRAKASH CHANDRA BARG8JAR MALE MBC605  52.5773 GEE7A DE9I
747941 SAJJAN SINGH ROA7 ARJI ROA7 MALE S7606  52.5773 RAM8 DE9I
749434 MANG8 MAEDA BHEELJI MAEDA MALE S7607  52.5773 DHANI MAEDA
746739 BAL KRISHNA <ADA9 RAM LAL <ADA9 MALE SC608  52.5773 GANGA DE9I <ADA9
837736 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA 7HA9ER CHAND MEENA MALE S7609  52.5773 DEE7ALI DE9I
837288 9IJA< K8MAR AHARI RAM LAL AHARI MALE S7610  52.5773 KA9I7A DE9I
837762 GAJENDRA SAL9I BHER8 LAL SAL9I MALE SC611  52.5773 MEERA BAI SAL9I
836590 RAKESH K8MAR GARASI<A DHANNAJI MALE S7612  52.5773 SA9I7A DE9I
749092 GAJENDRA G:ALA S8RENDRA G:ALA MALE OBC613  52.5773 CHNDA BAI G:ALA
833896 LALI7 K8MAR MOD DE9ENDRA K8MAR MOD MALE E:S614  52.5773 GEE7A DE9I MOD
749382 DE9SHANKER ROA7 MANILAL ROA7 MALE S7615  52.5773 S8SHILA ROA7
748702 DASHRA7H SINGH SHAK7A:A7 SHANKAR SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S616  52.5773 ANAND K8N:AR
747263 HEMENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 NIRBHA< SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN617  52.5773 NIRMALA K8N:AR
836451 MAHESH K8MAR K8MHAR HEERA LAL JI K8MHAR MALE OBC618  52.5773 GANESHI BAI
836473 BH8PENDRA G8RJAR DE9I LAL G8RJAR MALE OBC619  52.5773 MANJ8 DE9I G8RJAR
748068 RAKESH K8MAR PARMAR BHANJI PARMAR MALE S7620  52.5773 R8PE PARMAR
837893 P8SHPENDRA SINGH RAO JASA9AN7 SINGH MALE OBC621  52.5773 MAN8 K8N:AR RAO
748507 NARESH K8MAR KALAS8A SHAN7I LAL MALE S7622  52.5773 MOGI DE9I
746636 JI7ENDRA K8MAR KA7ARA KACHARA JI KA7ARA MALE S7623  52.5773 KAMLA DE9I KA7ARA
748440 RAJ9EER SINGH CHO8HAN AJI7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN624  52.5773 RAJENDRA K8N:AR
749010 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN625  52.5773 LA;MI K8N:ER
749504 DIGPAL SINGH CHO8HAN AMRI7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S626  52.5773 RANJANA K8N:ER
748871 GANPA7 LAL GADAHA KAL8 MALE S7627  52.5773 DH8LI DE9I
749298 RAKESH K8MAR DAMOR BH8RAJI DAMOR MALE S7628  52.5773 MEERA DE9I DAMOR
747623 DIKSHI7 K8MAR P8NJO7 LAL SHANKER P8NJO7 MALE E:S629  52.5773 P8SHPA DE9I
747767 NARA<AN LAL MEENA MO7I LAL MEENA MALE S7630  52.5773 BH8LAKI DE9I
837845 ORSA RAM GARASI<A NE7I RAM MALE S7631  52.5773 SOMI DE9I
748612 GAJENDRA GARG <ASH:AN7 GARG MALE SC632  52.5773 P8SHPLA7A GARG
837085 NAGENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN633  52.5773 9ISHN8 K8N:AR
835611 CHE7AN LAL 9ADERA ROOP LAL 9ADERA MALE S7634  52.5773 SHAN7A DE9I
765299 NAN8 SINGH MEENA RAM SINGH MALE S7635  52.5773 BAGADI BAI
747347 POORAN CHAND NINAMA CHHAGAN LAL NINAMA MALE S7636  52.5773 RAM78 DE9I
747512 S8RAJ LA;MAN DODI<AR MALE S7637  52.5773 GANGA
834369 PRA9EEN K8MAR GARASI<A JAGDISH CHANDRA GARASI<A MALE S7638  52.5773 RAJI DE9I
835055 SANJA< K8MAR MEENA RAKESH K8MAR MEENA MALE S7639  52.5773 SHARDA DE9I
749638 HARISH PRAJAPA7 BAGDI RAM MALE OBC640  52.5773 KESHAR BAI
747878 MANISH PARMAR GANESH PARMAR MALE S7641  52.5773 78LSI DE9I
749006 KARAN K8MAR SARAGARA SHANKER LAL SARAGARA MALE SC642  52.5773 SHARDA DE9I
749619 DEEPAK MEGH:AL 9ISHN8 LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC643  52.5773 RAMKAN<A BAI
748839 MAHENDRA SINGH PAN:AR S8R< SINGH PAN:AR MALE GEN644  52.5773 SARAS K8N:AR
746894 DILIP K8MAR ROA7 DE9 RAM MEENA MALE S7645  52.5773 NAR9ADA DE9I
837582 ANJ8 K8MARI KALAS8A SHANKAR LAL KALAS8A FEMALE S7646  52.5773 JEE9AN DE9I
748221 ANKI7 PA7IDAR BHA9ENG PA7IDAR MALE OBC647  52.5773 DH8LI DE9I
749415 NILESH K8MAR PARGI HEERA LAL PARGI MALE S7648  52.5773 JAMNA
838307 K8LDEEP CHO8BISA SHANKAR LAL CHO8BISHA MALE GEN649  52.5773 MEENA DE9I
747882 BHA9ESH K8MAR CHO8BISA PA9AN K8MAR CHO8BISA MALE E:S650  52.5773 SHAK8N7ALA CHO8BISA
837710 ARJ8N SINGH CH8NDA9A7 RAM SINGH CH8NDA9A7 MALE GEN651  52.5773 DE9 K8N:AR CH8NDA9A7
835538 RAH8L MEGH:AL KAL8LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC652  52.5773 GEE7A DE9I
749348 S8R9EER SINGH CHA8HAN PARBA7 SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN653  52.5773 HAMIRBEN PARBA7SINGH RAJP87
747248 9IJA< PA7IDAR MADHA9 JI PA7IDAR MALE OBC654  52.5773 AMRI7 PA7IDAR
748940 SO8RABH SONI GHANSH<AM SONI MALE OBC655  52.5773 NAINA SONI
838546 JI7ENDRA SINGH DE9RA HAMER SINGH DE9RA MALE GEN656  52.5773 SA<AR KAN:AR
746664 DINESH REBARI ARJ8N REBARI MALE MBC657  52.5773 GI7A DE9I
748522 HIMANSH8 P8RI GOS:AMI KAILASH P8RI GOS:AMI MALE OBC658  52.5773 MANJ8 DE9I
824582 JA<AN7I LAL GARASI<A M8KESH RAM MALE S7659  52.5773 M8NGI BAI
748843 CHIRAG 7ELI KAN7I LAL 7ELI MALE OBC660  52.5773 MANJ8LA DE9I
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747404 RAJPAL SINGH RAO <ASH:AN7 SINGH RAO MALE OBC661  52.5773 KOMAL K8N:AR RAO
834380 AJA< MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S7662  52.5773 LEELA DE9I MEENA
749098 HARIOMNA7H JOGI BHARA7NA7H JOGI MALE OBC663  52.5773 KAMLA DE9I
837926 <89RAJ SINGH SISODI<A DHARMENDRA SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN664  52.5773 JA<RAJ K8N:AR
836925 G8LAB SINGH SARANGDE9O7 BHAG:A7 SINGH SARANGDE9O7 MALE E:S665  52.5773 SPPREM K8N:AR
835430 9I9AN DARJI RAJESH DARJI MALE OBC666  52.5773 RANI DARJI
746795 KRISHNAPAL SINGH RANA:A7 NIRBHA< SINGH RANA:A7 MALE E:S667  52.5773 BEB< K8N:AR
748971 SHAMBH8 SINGH MADHA9 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN668  52.5773 MONA K8N:AR
836168 O:ESH RAJA ABD8L KARIM MALE GEN669  52.5773 KH8SHNOOR
748043 JI7ENDRA B8NKAR KARI<A B8NKAR MALE SC670  52.2440 HAN7I B8NKAR
749536 NARENDRA K8MAR GAME7I LA;MAN LAL GAME7I MALE S7671  52.2440 SA9I7A
838292 KAMLESH K8MAR PARMAR 9IKRAM K8MAR PARMAR MALE S7672  52.2440 ME:A DE9I
747672 K8LDEEP SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MAHENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN673  51.5773 MA<A K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
747824 DANISH KHAN MAQSOOD KHAN MALE E:S674  51.5773 SAEEDA KHAN
835592 BHAN:ARI K8MARI KHAR:AR KAL8JI KHAR:AR FEMALE S7675  51.5464 GANGA KHAR:AR
748723 LOKESH K8MAR SH8KLA JA<PRAKASH SH8KLA MALE OBC676  51.5464 NIRMALA DE9I SH8KLA
746630 HARSH9ARDHAN SINGH RA7HOR RAN9EER SINGH RA7HOR MALE E:S677  51.5464 MANHAR K8N:AR RA7HOR
748382 HINESH K8MAR GARASI<A MANILAL MALE S7678  51.5464 INDRA DE9I
747750 PRADEEP K8MAR NARA<AN LAL MALE OBC679  51.5464 KALA DE9I
834042 KAL8 LAL MEENA LOGAR LAL MEENA MALE S7680  51.5464 LALI BAI
837059 GO7AM LAL MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S7681  51.5464 S8MLI DE9I MEENA
835388 RAJ SINGH RANA:A7 MOHAN SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN682  51.5464 9ISHN8 K8N:AR RANA:A7
747928 NAGENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN JASA9AN7 SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN683  51.5464 MADAN K8N:AR
836877 PREM CHAND KALAS8A BAS8 DAS MALE S7684  51.5464 KOKILA DE9I
748389 MAHENDRA K8MAR PA7IDAR MOGJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC685  51.5464 DH8LI DE9I
749258 REKHA K8MARI KA7ARA ASHOK K8MAR FEMALE S7686  51.5464 RAJ8 DE9I
747058 AMI7 K8MAR GADA7 MAGAN LAL GADA7 MALE S7687  51.5464 9IMLA
836085 8DAI SINGH CHO8HAN ARJ8N SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S688  51.5464 RA7AN K8N9AR
747822 9INA<AK BHA77 PRA9IN BHA77 MALE E:S689  51.5464 KOSALL<A DE9I
747427 GA8RA9 PAND<A HARILAL PAND<A MALE E:S690  51.5464 MADH8KAN7A PAND<A
837025 9INOD K8MAR MEENA 9ALA RAM MEENA MALE S7691  51.5464 DOLI DE9I MEENA
748323 JEE7MAL MAIDA P8NAJI MAIDA MALE S7692  51.5464 S8GNA MAIDA
749101 SACHIN K8MAR GAMO7 NA7:AR LAL GAMO7 MALE E:S693  51.5464 CHANDA DE9I
748395 KAN7ILAL ROA7 RAMLAL ROA7 MALE S7694  51.5464 LA;MI DE9I
748526 MOHAN LAL MEENA RAKAMA JI MALE S7695  51.5464 GEE7A BAI
748700 MOHI7 BHARD:AJ JAS:AN7 BHARD:AJ MALE GEN696  51.5464 NIRMALA BHARD:AJ
833556 GO9IND SINGH RAO ISH:AR SINGH MALE OBC697  51.5464 P8SHPA K8N:AR
838293 DINESH K8MAR MEENA ARJ8N LAL MEENA MALE S7698  51.5464 GEE7A DE9I MEENA
833916 KESHAR SINGH RAJP87 HAMER SINGH MALE E:S699  51.5464 SHAMBH8 K8N:AR
746978 HIMANSH8 JOSHI S8RESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE GEN700  51.5464 RAJESH:ARI JOSHI
749479 9ISH9ANA7H SINGH RAJA:A7 PRI7H9I SINGH RAJA:A7 MALE E:S701  51.5464 INDRA K8N:AR
836408 MAN SINGH CH8NDA:A7 PAR:A7 SINGH MALE E:S702  51.5464 MOHAN K8N:AR
746791 BHA9ANA B8NKAR G8LABJI B8NKAR FEMALE SC703  51.5464 REKHA DE9I
835442 SA7ISH MANO7I SHANKAR LAL MANO7I MALE SC704  51.5464 BHAN:ARI DE9I
834620 9AIBHA9 MEGH:AL ROOP LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC705  51.5464 KAMLA DE9I MEGH:AL
835251 RAJENDRA K8MAR GARASIA BADA RAM GARASIA MALE S7706  51.5464 KHIMEE BAI
749243 RAN9EER SINGH CHO8HAN LAL SINGH MALE GEN707  51.5464 MEENA K8N:AR
748626 SHAILESH K8MAR BARANDA ASHOK K8MAR BARANDA MALE S7708  51.5464 SA9I7A DE9I
748767 PARESH MEENA GOPAL K8MAR KA7ARA MALE S7709  51.5464 LA;MI KA7ARA
748341 SHAILESH L8HAR BHOGILAL L8HAR MALE OBC710  51.5464 GA<A7RI DE9I
748062 DINESH M8NI<A SOHAN M8NI<A MALE S7711  51.5464 KAN7A M8NI<A
749556 HEMAN7 PA7IDAR DINESH MALE OBC712  51.5464 GI7A
746696 S8NIL K8MAR KALAS8A MO7I LAL KALAS8A MALE S7713  51.5464 9ALI KALAS8A
748408 MOHI7 K8MAR MOHIL JAMNESH MOHIL MALE SC714  51.5464 GANGA DE9I
836293 MADH8RAM GARASI<A BHABH87A RAM GARASI<A MALE S7715  51.5464 JEERMA BAI
836978 GA87AM LAL MEENA 9AJE RAM MEENA MALE S7716  51.5464 LA;MI DE9I
747221 HI7ESH  K8MAR PA7IDAR RA7AN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC717  51.5464 ANANDI DE9I
748998 M8KESH K8MAR ROA7 BAB8 MALE S7718  51.5464 SHAN7I
834462 BH8PENDRA K8MAR MEGH:AL BHER8 LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC719  51.5464 PAR:A7I DE9I
837733 PARAS K8MAR MEENA BHIMRAJ MEENA MALE S7720  51.5464 LALI DE9I
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749288 S8NIL GHO7I ASHOK GHO7I MALE MBC721  51.5464 MEERA GHO7I
748798 PARESH K8MAR KA7ARA RAJMAL KA7ARA MALE S7722  51.5464 9EENA DE9I
838089 S8NIL K8MAR DAMOR MADHA9 LAL DAMOR MALE S7723  51.5464 SA9I7A DE9I
837542 RAM SINGH CH8NDA:A7 SHANKAR SINGH MALE E:S724  51.5464 LACHOO K8N:AR
747681 KAJAL DENDOR PH8LSHANKAR DENDOR FEMALE S7725  51.5464 SANGEE7A DENDOR
746761 JIGAR <ADA9 AMRI7 LAL <ADA9 MALE SC726  51.5464 JASHODA <ADA9
747888 HI7ESH PA7IDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC727  51.5464 KAMALA PA7IDAR
749170 BHARA7 LABANA JAGDISH LABANA MALE MBC728  51.5464 GANGA BAI
746687 S8RENDRA SINGH RANJI7 SINGH MALE GEN729  51.5464 SARDAR K8N:AR
747083 BHARA7 SINGH BANJARA AMAR SINGH BANJARA MALE MBC730  51.5464 BABLI DE9I
833796 MANOJ K8MAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S7731  51.5464 SAB87I DE9I
837022 SHAI7AN SINGH RANA:A7 K8BER SINGH RANA:A7 MALE E:S732  51.5464 GO9IND K8N:AR
746654 ROHI7 DAMOR LALSHANKER DAMOR MALE S7733  51.5464 MANJ8LA DE9I
748751 AMI7 DINDOR BH8RALAL DINDOR MALE S7734  51.5464 RAMLI
747774 SONI7 SHRIMALI M8KESH SHRIMALI MALE E:S735  51.5464 SEEMA SHRIMALI
833803 MOHI7 SONI NANDLAL SONI MALE OBC736  51.5464 S8NI7A DE9I
749056 KAPIL K8MAR ROA7 HEERALAL ROA7 MALE S7737  51.5464 R8PLI DE9I
835938 BHAN:AR LAL K8MHAR HEMRAJ K8MHAR MALE OBC738  51.5464 POONJI DE9I
748683 PRA9EEN  PA7IDAR P8NJI LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC739  51.5464 RA7AN DE9I
838249 PRI7I JOSHI KAILASH JOSHI FEMALE GEN740  51.5464 <AM8NA DE9I
746594 AMRI7 LAL BHOI DE9CHAND BHOI MALE OBC741  51.5464 GEE7A BHOI
836849 LA;MAN K8MAR BHARA7 K8MAR MALE OBC742  51.5464 AR8NA DE9I
747980 DARBAR SINGH KAMAL SINGH MALE GEN743  51.5464 MA<A K8N:AR
834729 SHANKAR LAL SAKA RAM GARASI<A MALE S7744  51.5464 9ANI BAI
748979 9IJA< HILO7 9ISHN8 HILO7 MALE GEN745  51.5464 MAM7A DE9I
836204 S8RESH K8MAR GARASI<A KAL8 RAM MALE S7746  51.5464 P8NI BAI
749565 MAHESH DAMOR 9ISH:AS DAMOR MALE S7747  51.5464 BH8RI DAMOR
748710 KRISH RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN INDRAJEE7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN748  51.5464 SONAL K8N:AR
837088 HEMANK JOSHI ABHA< JOSHI MALE E:S749  51.5464 8PMA JOSHI
746741 BHAN8 PRA7AP SINGH CHO8HAN NAGENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S750  51.5464 DHARMISH7A K8N:AR
747078 MO7ILAL BHEEL P8NJAJI BHEEL MALE S7751  51.2131 PAR:A7I DE9I BHEEL
834781 D8SH<AN7 K8MAR AME7A GEHARI LAL AME7A MALE E:S752  51.2131 S8NDER DE9I AME7A
837789 9ISH9AS BHAGORA M8LCHAND MALE S7753  51.2131 KANK8 DE9I
748285 HEMAN7 PRA7AP MALE SC754  51.2131 SANGEE7A
747872 GO9IND GA<ARI SA9JI GA<ARI MALE OBC755  51.2131 KANK8 DE9I GA<ARI
837167 MAHESH K8MAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE S7756  50.8797 NA7HI DE9I
747945 SA7ISH KALAS8A 9IJA<PAL KALAS8A MALE S7757  50.8797 KACHARI DE9I KALAS8A
747892 HARMENDRA SINGH BAMANIA MEENA 9EER SINGH BAMANIA MALE S7758  50.5155 AMRA7 DE9I
747129 NARENDRA K8MAR B8NKAR KESHA9LAL B8NKER MALE SC759  50.5155 GA9RI B8NKAR
834118 G<AN PRAKASH CHA8HAN SI7A RAM MALE SC760  50.5155 SADI DE9I
748950 LA;MAN LAL 9AL8JI MALE S7761  50.5155 KAMLA DE9I
748163 CHAND8 LAL 9IHA7 DHEERAJI 9IHA7 MALE S7762  50.5155 78LSI DE9I 9IHA7
838096 JEE9AN MEENA JAINA MEENA FEMALE S7763  50.5155 BADRI DE9I
747919 NARENDRA K8MAR 7ANK GOPI LAL 7ANK MALE OBC764  50.5155 GANGA BAI
834350 HARI OM MEGH:AL LACHHIRAM MALE SC765  50.5155 PAR9A7I DE9I
747434 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KA7ARA HEERA LAL KA7ARA MALE S7766  50.5155 SHAN7I DE9I
747583 DINESH CHANDRA CHARPO7A SHRI BHAR7A MALE S7767  50.5155 PAR9A7I
748750 BHAN:AR LAL RAIDAS SALAGRAM RAIDAS MALE SC768  50.5155 B8LAKI BAI
747014 SHRA:AN K8MAR 8DA9JI MALE S7769  50.5155 HAKER DE9I
834682 BHA9A< DEEP RAM PRAKASH SHARMA MALE GEN770  50.5155 LA;MI DE9I SHARMA
835210 MI7H8 LAL KALAS8A KEHRA MEENA MALE S7771  50.5155 LALI DE9I
836685 SI7A MENARIA SHAN7I LAL MENARI<A FEMALE E:S772  50.5155 SHAN7A MENARI<A
749220 RAJENDRA SINGH RA7HORE PAR:A7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S773  50.5155 KASORE K8N:AR
747371 GA8RA9 PAN:AR DE9I LAL PAN:AR DARJI MALE OBC774  50.5155 RANJANA DE9I
748992 BHA9AR LAL BAMNI<A HARI PRAKASH BAMNI<A MALE S7775  50.5155 NANI DE9I BAMNI<A
748815 LA;MAN LAL DINDOR 9IKRAM DINDOR MALE S7776  50.5155 LAKHAMA
836156 BH8PENDRA K8MAR JANI DE9ENDRA K8MAR JANI MALE GEN777  50.5155 9EENA DE9I
746901 MOHAN LAL BH8RAJI MALE OBC778  50.5155 DHAP8 BAI
746926 PRA9INA K8MARI PARMAR JA<AN7I LAL PARMAR FEMALE S7779  50.5155 KALI DE9I PARMAR
836131 RAMESH K8MAR PA7EL GO9IND MALE OBC780  50.5155 KANK8 DE9I PA7EL
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747753 ANIL K8MAR KALAL RAMAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC781  50.5155 KAMLA DE9I KALAL
747799 MOHI7 SE7HI<A RAJENDRA SE7HI<A MALE GEN782  50.5155 JAI SHREE SE7HI<A
748701 DE9ENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN783  50.5155 7EJ K8N:AR
748937 M8KESH KO7ED SOMA KO7ED MALE S7784  50.5155 KALI KO7ED
747523 RA9INDRA PA7IDAR NARA<AN LAL MALE OBC785  50.5155 MAN8 DE9I
838503 RAJENDRA MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA MALE S7786  50.5155 78LSI DE9I
747886 PRAKASH CHAND GO8D SHANKAR LAL GO8D MALE S7787  50.5155 P8NJI
748338 PRAS8N PA7IDAR PARMESH:AR PA7IDAR MALE GEN788  50.5155 NIRMALA PA7IDAR
747336 PA9I7RA K8MAR BARANDA KAN7I LAL BARANDA MALE S7789  50.5155 SA9I7A DE9I
748406 S8RESH K8MAR PA7IDAR S8KHA LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC790  50.5155 SHAN7A
747394 9ISHAL DHOBI M8KESH DHOBI MALE SC791  50.5155 RAJ8 BAI
838525 AR9INDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 SAJJAN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN792  50.5155 NAND K8N:AR
818218 SAKHA RAM GARASI<A LAD8 RAM GARASI<A MALE S7793  50.5155 PHOOLI DE9I
837358 GANESH LAL MEENA SHI9 RAM MEENA MALE S7794  50.5155 9ES8 DE9I
748409 BHARA7 LAL <ADA9 SHANKER LAL <ADA9 MALE SC795  50.5155 RAMBHA <ADA9
834188 DILIP 9AD HEERA LAL 9AD MALE GEN796  50.5155 D8RGA DE9I
747775 RAKESH K8MAR MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S7797  50.5155 JAIP8RI DE9I
746849 DINESH K8MAR PARGI 9IRA PARGI MALE S7798  50.5155 78LSI DE9I
836735 KESHAR SINGH MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S7799  50.5155 NA7HEE DE9I MEENA
749526 AR9IND PARMAR HARISH PARMAR MALE S7800  50.5155 BHAG:A7I PARMAR
837101 AJA< K8MAR RA:AL LALI7 MOHAN MALE OBC801  50.5155 RA7AN DE9I
838449 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MALE S7802  50.5155 D8RGA DE9I
747444 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 SHI9NA7H SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN803  50.5155 ANDAR K8N9AR
749547 RAH8L RA:AL DINESH CHANDRA RA:AL MALE E:S804  50.5155 BHADRASHILA DE9I
747538 RAMAN LAL AHARI ROOPLAL AHARI MALE S7805  50.5155 R8PI AHARI
838270 OM PRAKASH NAGDA SOHAN LAL NAGDA MALE GEN806  50.5155 KAMLA DE9I
746749 9INIKA JAMADA BHARA7ENDRA JAMADA FEMALE SC807  50.5155 NIRMALA
749385 NILESH K8MAR PA7IDAR LALJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC808  50.5155 NARBDA DE9I
833636 KARN9EER SINGH SHAK7A:A7 RAM SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S809  50.5155 KAILASH K8N:AR
748054 AJI7 SINGH CHO8HAN JAS:AN7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S810  50.5155 LOKENDRA K8N:AR
748548 K8NDAN KHAN7 BH8RA LAL KHAN7 MALE S7811  50.5155 P8SHPA DE9I
836059 JAGDISH K8MAR MEENA BHAN:AR LAL MEENA MALE S7812  50.5155 BHAIRI DE9I
746818 BHOOLA K8MARI MEENA NA7H8 LAL FEMALE S7813  50.5155 SH<AMA BAI
748560 SAGAR SE9AK DINESH SE9AK MALE OBC814  50.5155 LILA SE9AK
749097 M8KESH K8MAR PRABH8 LAL DAMOR MALE S7815  50.5155 RAMILA DE9I
749053 ABHISHEK MEENA GA87AM LAL MEENA MALE S7816  50.5155 KAMLA BAI
747407 BHARA7 SINGH PAN:AR BHA:AN SINGH PAN:AR MALE GEN817  50.5155 RAJ8 K8N:AR PAN:AR
835113 HI7ESH SINGH SISODI<A DA<ARAM MALE S7818  50.5155 SHARADA BAI
747610 HI7ESH B8NKAR RAMESH CHANDRA B8NKAR MALE SC819  50.5155 P8NJI DE9I
749509 KAMLESH CHANANA DINESH CHANANA MALE S7820  50.5155 H8KI DE9I
819310 GANPA7 LAL NA<AK JEE7A RAM MALE SC821  50.5155 GA9ARI DE9I
834593 HARISH MEENA BHA9ANISHANKAR MEENA MALE S7822  50.5155 SEE7A DE9I
748640 S8RESH PA7IDAR AMARJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC823  50.5155 DH8LI DE9I
748469 PRAKASH DODI<AR PANNA LAL DODI<AR MALE S7824  50.5155 BABLI DODI<AR
838558 NA9NEE7 SAL9I RODI LAL SAL9I MALE SC825  50.5155 MEERA DE9I
834651 JOGENDRA K8MAR MO7ILAL MALE SC826  50.5155 HEMLA7A
838537 9IDH<A SAGAR SOHAN LAL MALE S7827  50.5155 RAMILA DE9I
748356 DIKSHI7 KALAL GANESH LAL KALAL MALE OBC828  50.5155 NEE7A DE9I KALAL
747170 SHANKAR LAL DAMOR NANJI DAMOR MALE S7829  50.5155 BH8RI DAMOR
748967 AASHISH KAN7I MALE S7830  50.5155 RAJ8
747246 9INOD PARMAR KAMLASHANKAR PARMAR MALE S7831  50.5155 9IJ<A
747812 DHR89RAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 JAGA7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S832  50.5155 BH8:ANESH:AI K8N:AR
748718 BH8PESH K8MAR 9AJENG PA7IDAR MALE OBC833  50.1821 RAMILA DE9I
749028 GEE7A K8MARI KA7ARA LALBAHAD8R KA7ARA FEMALE S7834  50.1821 S8SHILA KA7ARA
747320 RAH8L KHICHI RAJMAL KHICHI MALE OBC835  50.1821 NIRMALA BAI
747505 JI7ENDRA ROA7 RAMESH ROA7 MALE S7836  50.1821 BASAN7I DE9I
746733 MONIKA K8MARI BARANDA MADHA9 LAL BARANDA FEMALE S7837  49.4845 MAN8 DE9I BARANDA
749603 LA;MI MEENA NANJI MEENA FEMALE S7838  49.4845 PAR9A7I MEENA
833576 S8NDER LAL MEENA GANGA RAM MEENA MALE S7839  49.4845 GANGA DE9I
838168 BHARA7 K8MAR GARASI<A HAKAR SINGH GARASI<A MALE E:S840  49.4845 RA7NI DE9I GARASI<A
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747535 MAHESH CHANDRA BHAGORA DAL SINGH BHAGORA MALE S7841  49.4845 KIKAN DE9I
838113 GAJENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 MADAN SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN842  49.4845 SOHAN K8N:AR RANA:A7
747756 SANDEEP K8MAR <ADA9 GO9ANJI <ADA9 MALE SC843  49.4845 SO9AN <ADA9
748364 DHANPAL DAMOR MANILAL DAMOR MALE S7844  49.4845 NARBADA DAMOR
749515 JI7ENDRA K8MAR KA7ARA KHEMAJI KA7ARA MALE S7845  49.4845 RADHA KA7ARA
746601 MAGAN LAL MEENA NAI<<A MEENA MALE S7846  49.4845 GAMANI DE9I
747536 SHIKHA SHARMA BASAN7 SHARMA FEMALE GEN847  49.4845 SARI7A SHARMA
836555 KAILASH CHANDRA MO7I LAL MALE S7848  49.4845 HAJ8 DE9I
834499 JI7ENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 SAJJAN SINGH JI MALE GEN849  49.4845 NAND K8N:AR
834611 LALI7 K8MAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S7850  49.4845 LA;MI DE9I
748462 BHARA7 K8MAR DAMOR PRAKASH DAMOR MALE S7851  49.4845 SAM8RI DAMOR
747238 ISH:AR LAL KHARADI KHA7RA KHARADI MALE S7852  49.4845 RA7ANI KHARADI
833793 LACHCHA RAM GARASI<A S8RAMA RAM GARASI<A MALE S7853  49.4845 SANPI BAI
749280 RA9I K8MAR HAGA9ANI<A MANJ8LAL HAGA9ANI<A MALE MBC854  49.4845 KAN7A DE9I
834410 BHAG:A7I RAM MEENA DA8LAJI MEENA MALE S7855  49.4845 SA9EE MEENA
748178 NARPA7 SINGH KHARADI MANOHAR SINGH KHARADI MALE S7856  49.4845 MANIDE9I
748238 ASAD RA=A IDRIS AHMED JEELANI MALE GEN857  49.4845 LDCP AA9HAFI=A KHA78N
747887 DAMLAL MEENA RA<A MEENA MALE S7858  49.4845 BABRI DE9I MEENA
748948 RAMESH CHANDRA NINAMA CHE7AN LAL MALE S7859  49.4845 KAN7A DE9I NINAMA
748984 KH8SH9AN7 K8MAR CHA8BISA ISH:AR LAL CHA8BISA MALE GEN860  49.4845 9IJA<A LA;MI CHA8BISA
836152 OM PRAKASH GAME7I SOHAN LAL GAME7I MALE S7861  49.4845 LA;MI DE9I
748449 ABAD RA:AL BHIKHA LAL RA:AL MALE OBC862  49.4845 SHAN7A DE9I RA9AL
749634 RAKESH MANA7 MANOHAR LAL MANA7 MALE S7863  49.4845 CHAMPA MANA7
746811 RAKESH K8MAR ROA7 DHANAJI ROA7 MALE S7864  49.4845 P8NJI DE9I
748296 NA9IN CHANDRA BABI<A RAMAN LAL BABI<A MALE SC865  49.4845 9ARSHA DE9I
834102 ASHOK K8MAR MEENA MANSHA RAM MALE S7866  49.4845 KAMLA DE9I
747341 DINESH CHANDRA DAMOR LA;MAN DAMOR MALE S7867  49.4845 KANK8 DE9I
746923 DEEPAK BHOI MANGI LAL BHOI MALE OBC868  49.4845 BHAG:A7I DE9I
836868 9IPIN K8MAR DAMOR HANJA RAM DAMOR MALE S7869  49.4845 KAR8NA DE9I
747579 DEENBANDH8 MEGH:AL JAGDISH CHANDRA MEGH:AL MALE SC870  49.4845 KAILASH BAI MEGH:AL
835101 RAJESH K8MAR MEENA PRA7AP LAL MEENA MALE S7871  49.4845 BABLEE DE9I
747841 :ASIM8DDIN SHEIKH IQBAL8DDIN SHEIKH MALE E:S872  49.4845 SHAMEEM SHEIKH
748214 NA7H8 LAL MANSHANKAR MALE S7873  49.4845 MANI DE9I
833591 GEHARI LAL MEGH:AL BHIMA JI MEGH:AL MALE SC874  49.4845 HIRA BAI
748061 RAJESH K8MAR DE9ILAL <ADA9 MALE SC875  49.4845 KAD9I
748784 S8BHASH CHANDRA CHARPO7A SAB8RI<A CHARPO7A MALE S7876  49.4845 GOMLI DE9I
747564 JI7ESH BAMANI<A DE9RAM BAMNI<A MALE S7877  49.4845 KAMALA DE9I
748801 MANISH K8MAR MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S7878  49.4845 NANI DE9I MEENA
748213 BHA9ESH PA7IDAR NA7H8LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC879  49.4845 GANGA PA7IDAR
747826 RAMESH GA<ARI PADA MALE MBC880  49.4845 S8NDAR
746968 NIKHIL K8MAR PA7IDAR DH8LJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC881  49.4845 KARI DE9I PA7IDAR
837012 LA;MAN 7ELI 78LSIRAM 7ELI MALE OBC882  49.4845 DAKH8 DE9I 7ELI
746652 SEEMA K8MARI NAK8RAM DINDOR FEMALE S7883  49.4845 KAN<A DE9I
749205 ISH:AR LAL AHARI AMRA AHARI MALE S7884  49.4845 BAS8 DE9I
747947 JI7ENDRA MANA7 PANNA LAL MANA7 MALE S7885  49.4845 BAS8 DE9I
747958 9IJA< BODA7 HARISHCHANDRA BODA7 MALE S7886  49.4845 SA9I7A BODA7
821607 RAMPAL DHAKA LA;MAN RAM MALE OBC887  49.4845 BHAN:ARI DE9I
748445 AMRI7 LAL BHAGORA KANHAI<A LAL BHAGORA MALE S7888  49.4845 SHAN7A DE9I
816507 GOPAL KRISHNA MANCHA RAM MALE S7889  49.4845 JASODA DE9I
747279 S8NIL G8RJAR MOHAN LAL G8RJAR MALE MBC890  49.4845 BALI BAI
836298 NISHKENDRA SINGH RA7HORE BH8PENDRA SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN891  49.4845 MA<A K8:ER
836713 BHA9ESH PALI:AL NANALAL PALI:AL MALE GEN892  49.4845 SHARDA PALI:AL
747483 9INOD K8MAR MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S7893  49.4845 BHOOLI BAI
747920 ANMOL B8NKAR 9ELJI B8NKAR MALE SC894  49.4845 JASHODA
748097 RAJESH NA<AK DE9ILAL NA<AK MALE MBC895  49.4845 SHARDA NA<AK
835459 AR9IND SINGH RANA:A7 BHOPAL SINGH RANA:A7 MALE E:S896  49.4845 RA7AN K8N:AR
747099 KISHOR MEENA PANNA LAL MALE S7897  49.4845 MANGI BAI
746641 BHA9ANI SINGH RA7HORE JALAM SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S898  49.4845 KESAR K8N:AR RA7HORE
746829 MAN8RAM MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE S7899  49.4845 7EJKI
747408 MAHESH DAMOR KAL8 DAMOR MALE S7900  49.4845 SHAN7A DE9I
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748953 BH8PENDRA SINGH PAN:AR PRA9EEN SINGH PAN:AR MALE E:S901  49.1512 PRAKASH K8N:AR
838253 GO9IND K8MAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE S7902  49.1512 S8NA DE9I
824226 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S7903  49.1512 JI9I DE9I
833707 BHOJRAJ SINGH RA7HORE LAL SINGH MALE S7904  49.1512 ROD K8N:AR
748890 JA<ESH DAMOR LA;MANLAL DAMOR MALE S7905  49.1512 KANK8 DE9I
749520 <OGRAJ SINGH CHA8HAN JAIDEEP SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN906  49.1512 SPHEMENDRA K8N:AR
836893 PANKAJ K8MAR MEENA JEE9A RAM MEENA MALE S7907  48.8488 SHARDA DE9I MEENA
749604 SHR9AN K8MAR MEENA NAN8 RAM MEENA MALE S7908  48.8179 DASHA BAI
833894 MAHENDRA PA7EL KAL8JI MALE OBC909  48.8179 R8PI DE9I
749590 HEERA LAL KA7ARA GALA KA7ARA MALE S7910  48.4845 LA;MI DE9I
749110 AJA< KO7ED JEE9ALAL KO7ED MALE S7911  48.4845 D8RGA DE9I
748746 RAJMAL DHOLI CHOKHAJI DHOLI MALE SC912  48.4536 DARI<A DHOLI
748985 GANESH LAL S89ERI<A RAMA MALE S7913  48.4536 MAR7I
747208 NARENDRA SINGH RA7HORE KISHOR SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN914  48.4536 PHOOL K8N:AR RA7HORE
833785 KANHI<A LAL SE9AK LA;MI LAL SE9AK MALE E:S915  48.4536 S8NDER BAI SE9AK
747807 MAHENDRA SINGH PAN:AR BHOPAL SINGH MALE E:S916  48.4536 7AKA7 K8N:AR
747147 RAMESH CHANDRA <ADA9 PEMJI <ADA9 MALE SC917  48.4536 78LSI <ADA9
749061 AINA K8MARI NAGARCHI RAM CHANDRA NAGARCHI FEMALE SC918  48.4536 BHAG:A7I BAI
747090 MANILAL ROA7 DHANAJI RO7 MALE S7919  48.4536 P8NJI DE9I ROA7
836358 SANDEEP K8MAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA AHARI MALE S7920  48.4536 S8NI7A DE9I
748358 MANISH KALAS8A BALKRISHANA KALAS8A MALE S7921  48.4536 S8SHILA DE9I
833631 K8LDEEP MEENA LAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S7922  48.4536 SHAN7A DE9I
837136 NIRMA K8MARI BADA FEMALE S7923  48.4536 ROPALI DE9I
746587 KAPIL CHANDRA PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR MALE S7924  48.4536 SA9I7A DE9I
835405 RAJESH K8MAR MEENA M8KESH K8MAR MALE S7925  48.4536 HAJ8 DE9I
748532 SHAILESH B8NKAR DALJI B8NKAR MALE SC926  48.4536 KANK8 DE9I
749365 MANOHARLAL PARGI NAN8RAM PARGI MALE S7927  48.4536 SHAMK8 DE9I
834936 S8NIL K8MAR JOSHI GOPAL JI JOSHI MALE GEN928  48.4536 8SHA DE9I
748807 MANOJ BALAI RAMA BALAI MALE SC929  48.4536 KESHAR DE9I BALAI
748345 GANESH 7IRGAR MOGJI 7IRGAR MALE SC930  48.4536 7HA9ARI DE9I
836478 P8SHKAR MEENA GANESH MEENA MALE S7931  48.4536 DE8 BAI
748453 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN KH8MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN932  48.4536 SHAK8N7ALA  K8N:AR
837226 GOPAL RAM REBARI PARABA RAM MALE MBC933  48.4536 AMI<A DE9I
748648 KANHEI<ALAL B8J DH8LJI B8J MALE S7934  48.4536 JAMANA DE9I
748936 RAJESH DODI<AR KACHR8 DODI<AR MALE S7935  48.4536 NA7HI DODI<AR
749446 HIRALAL NA<AK KAMALI<A NA<AK MALE MBC936  48.4536 SAGAR DE9I
749368 RAH8L 9<AS RAMESH CHANDRA 9<AS MALE GEN937  48.4536 8SHA 9<AS
833673 ARJ8N LAL CHA:HAN POONAM CHAND CHA:HAN MALE S7938  48.4536 KAMLA DE9I
747325 NAR<AN SINGH RANA:A7 GHANSH<AM SINGH MALE E:S939  48.4536 SH<AM K8N:AR
749403 ASHOK DINDOR PRABH8 DINDOR MALE S7940  48.4536 LILA DE9I
746785 SA7<A DE9 JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE S7941  48.4536 BH8RI DE9I
749339 DILEEP K8MAR DAMOR SHAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S7942  48.4536 CHMPA DE9I
834093 ROSHAN LAL MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE S7943  48.4536 S8GNA BAI
749005 GO9IND DODI<AR MAHENDRA DODI<AR MALE S7944  48.4536 JASHODA DODI<AR
748653 BHARA7 SINGH DAMOR 9ALAM SINGH DAMOR MALE S7945  48.4536 LAD8 DE9I
748596 AR9IND K8MAR RANGO7 MOGAJI RANGO7 MALE S7946  48.4536 KAMLA DE9I
746858 JA7IN SONI DE9ILAL JI SONI MALE OBC947  48.4536 REKHA SONI
749182 SH8BHAM PANCHAL PRAKASH PANCHAL MALE OBC948  48.4536 KALA PANCHAL
836067 9IPIN MEENA DHANPAL MEENA MALE S7949  48.4536 RAMILA DE9I
838020 HIMANSH8 MEGH:AL NARA<AN LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC950  48.4536 K8RI BAI MEGH:AL
747795 POOJA PA7IDAR RA9AN PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC951  48.4536 GEE7A PA7IDAR
747944 GANSH<AM PA7IDAR NIRMAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC952  48.4536 GEE7A BAI
836450 CHHA9I JOSHI ISH:AR LAL JOSHI FEMALE GEN953  48.4536 S8RABHI DE9I
835156 KAMLESH MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE S7954  48.4536 SA9I7A DE9I
746702 DEEPAK K8MAR ROA7 LA;MANLAL MALE S7955  48.4536 9ALI DE9I
837971 <ASH:AN7 K8MAR 9INOD K8MAR MEENA MALE S7956  48.4536 JIJA DE9I
747339 JA<PAL SINGH RA7HORE MAHENDRA SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN957  48.4536 KASHOR K8N:AR RA7HORE
747077 DE9ENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN NEPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN958  48.4536 R8SHNA DE9I
748765 DILIP B8NKER KESHA9 LAL B8NKER MALE SC959  48.4536 DH8LI B8NKER
746574 HEMAN7 K8MAR JA7A9 M8KESH K8MAR MALE SC960  48.4536 KAN7A BAI
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747710 ANIL K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S7961  48.4536 KAM78 BAI MEENA
838079 AR9IND MEGH:AL KANHAI<A LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC962  48.4536 INDRA DE9I
748244 ABHISHEK PA7IDAR DHANESH:AR PA7IDAR MALE OBC963  48.4536 MANJ8LA PA7IDAR
749037 GAJENDRA PRASAD NINAMA H8KAMICHAND MEENA MALE S7964  48.4536 PREM MEENA
747240 PAND<A ROHI7K8MAR NA7H8LALJI NA7H8LAL PAND<A MALE E:S965  48.4536 P8SPA PAND<A
748151 HARSH9ARDHAN SINGH SISODI<A GO9IND SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN966  48.4536 GAJENDRA K8N:AR
747139 MA<ANK RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S967  48.4536 NARA<AN K8N:AR
836814 PI<8SH K8MAR CHO8BISA BHA:ANI SHANKAR CHO8BISA MALE GEN968  48.4536 RAJ8 BAI CHO8BISA
747754 LAKSHI7 PA7EL BHAG9AN LAL PA7EL MALE OBC969  48.4536 MOGI PA7EL
747034 A<8SH SHARMA M8KESH SHARMA MALE GEN970  48.4536 LDCP AA9ANI7A SHARMA
747540 GA<A7RI PA7EL DINESH PA7EL FEMALE OBC971  48.4536 DH8LI PA7EL
834873 A9INASH DAMOR RAMESH K8MAR DAMOR MALE S7972  48.4536 D8RGA DE9I
835299 ABHISHEK AHARI RAM LAL AHARI MALE S7973  48.4536 RANJANA DE9I
748902 SH8BHAM PA7IDAR GAJENDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC974  48.4536 RAMILA DE9I PA7IDAR
749471 PAR7HI9 SHREEMALI PANKAJ SHREEMALI MALE E:S975  48.4536 KA9I7A SHREEMALI
747545 HIMANK CHO8BISA JAI PRAKASH CHO8BISA MALE E:S976  48.4536 KIRAN CHO8BISA
838268 S8NIL K8MAR PARMAR JEE9AJI PARMAR MALE S7977  48.4536 NANI DE9I
749419 CHI7RANJAN SINGH AHADA DE9ENDRA SINGH AHADA MALE GEN978  48.4536 KRISHNA K8N:AR
822180 M8KESH K8MAR JESA RAM MALE S7979  48.4536 JIJI DE9I
749456 MOHAMMAD RI=:AN MOHAMMAD REHAN MALE OBC980  48.4536 7ARANN8M BEE
834814 JA7IN LOHAR MANGILAL LOHAR MALE OBC981  48.4536 D8RGA DE9I
748783 ISH:AR LAL KA7ARA 7AJ8RAM KA7ARA MALE S7982  48.1203 NAR9ADA DE9I
748034 DHARMARAJ SINGH CHO8HAN NEPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S983  48.1203 SONA K8N:AR CHO8HAN
833617 RAJESH K8MAR DODI<AR SHANKAR LAL MALE S7984  48.1203 SAMS8 DE9I
834022 HARISH K8MAR PA7EL LAL8 RAM PA7EL MALE OBC985  48.1203 MANI PA7EL
746690 D8RGA MANA7 DE9ILAL MANA7 FEMALE S7986  48.1203 GANGA DE9I MANA7
747548 LAL SHANKAR MEENA LA;MAN LAL MEENA MALE S7987  48.1203 MEGH8 DE9I
747190 GANESH LAL ROA7 SHAN7I LAL ROA7 MALE S7988  48.1203 KALI ROA7
747348 BAB8LAL DINDOR KAD9A DINDOR MALE S7989  47.4536 SANGA
746871 SAGARMAL BARANDA RAMLAL MALE S7990  47.4227 MAR7I BARANDA
749126 RANCHOD B8NKAR DALJI B8NKAR MALE SC991  47.4227 KANK8 DE9I
835765 MAHESH K8MAR LALCHAND MALE S7992  47.4227 SHOBHA
834666 KAL<AN SINGH SOLANKI KISHAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE E:S993  47.4227 SHAMBH8 KAN:AR
747868 S8RESH K8MAR MEENA GO7AM LAL MALE S7994  47.4227 KALA BAI
838542 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA LA;MAN LAL MALE S7995  47.4227 SHAN7A MEENA
749232 SHAILESH K8MAR SE9AK MOHAN LAL SE9AK MALE OBC996  47.4227 9IMLA SE9AK
747003 MAHENDRA K8MAR MEENA GO7AM LAL MEENA MALE S7997  47.4227 JA9ER MEENA
749186 NARA<AN LAL MEENA 9EERJI MEENA MALE S7998  47.4227 S8GANA BAI
836384 KHEMRAJ MEGH:AL KAMAL CHAND MEGH:AL MALE SC999  47.4227 9ARDI BAI
747496 AN:AR KHAN MOHD ASHFAQ8E KHAN MALE GEN1000  47.4227 SAJEDA KHAN
747472 SHAN7I LAL MEENA ROOP LAL MEENA MALE S71001  47.4227 RA7NI BAI MEENA
747995 MOHAN LAL KALAS8A GA78 LAL KALAS8A MALE S71002  47.4227 GANGA DE9I
815588 H8SA RAM AAMBA RAM MALE S71003  47.4227 KH8MI BAI
748636 CHANDRA SHEKHAR JA7A9 KAILASH CHANDRA JA7A9 MALE SC1004  47.4227 KALA BAI
835179 KAILASH SE9AK GEBI LAL SE9AK MALE OBC1005  47.4227 KH8MAN DE9I
835349 NILESH K8MAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA MALE S71006  47.4227 HAJ8 DE9I
749245 HARSHAD BHAGORA MANILAL JI BHAGORA MALE S71007  47.4227 MOHINI DE9I
747632 DILEEP K8MAR <ADA9 KACHR8LAL <ADA9 MALE SC1008  47.4227 KAMALA
749438 NIRMALA KHARADI AMRI7 LAL KHARADI FEMALE S71009  47.4227 S8R<A DE9I
834445 KISHAN LAL MEENA MA:AJI MEENA MALE S71010  47.4227 H8DAKI BAI
833680 NAND K8N:AR HEMENDRA SINGH PAN:AR FEMALE GEN1011  47.4227  DI9ROSHANA K8N:AR
749249 <8DHIS7HIR REGAR BHAN:AR LAL MALE SC1012  47.4227 P8SHPA DE9I
747158 NILESH K8MAR ADI9ASI 9IJA<PAL ADI9ASI MALE S71013  47.4227 CHAMPA DE9I
747978 KAMLESH K8MAR MA9I RAMESH CHANDRA MA9I MALE S71014  47.4227 KHIMA MA9I
748880 SANJA< K8MAR GHA7IA AMRI7 LAL GHA7IA MALE S71015  47.4227 LA;MI
838480 RAJK8MAR MEGH:AL AMRI7 LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1016  47.4227 SHAN7A DE9I
837460 KAPIL BHA77 RA7AN LAL BHA77 MALE GEN1017  47.4227 P8SHPA DE9I BHA77
748530 <8DHA9IR SINGH CHO8HAN LAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1018  47.4227 LA;MI K8N:AR
747019 SA9AN KALAL ASHOK MALE OBC1019  47.4227 ASHA DE9I
748892 JA<AN7I LAL KHAN7 DHIRAJMAL MALE S71020  47.4227 MEERA DE9I
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834552 RAH8L MEENA K8RI LAL MEENA MALE S71021  47.4227 MANGI DE9I
749510 NARESH CHANDRA DAMOR CHHAGAN LAL DAMOR MALE S71022  47.4227 KANK8 DE9I
834985 RAJESH K8MAR GARASI<A LA;MAN GARASI<A MALE S71023  47.4227 JEE9I DE9I
837524 9IKAS K8MAR SAL9I KAL8 LAL SAL9I MALE SC1024  47.4227 NAR9ADA DE9I
748988 PRI<ANKA RANA RAJI<A RANA FEMALE S71025  47.4227 KAN7A RANA
834960 KAILASH K8MAR DAMOR HANJA RAM DAMOR MALE S71026  47.4227 REKHA DE9I
835214 AR9IND SINGH SHAK7A:A7 KARAN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S1027  47.4227 BEENA K8N:AR
838577 RAJENDRA SINGH RAJP87 SOHAN SINGH RAJP87 MALE E:S1028  47.4227 NANI BAI
837295 KHEEMA RAM PAR7HA RAM MALE S71029  47.4227 MAGD8
836690 RAJESH K8MAR PARMAR BACHCH8 LAL PARMAR MALE S71030  47.4227 K8RI
835602 AJ9ENDRA SINGH JHALA MOHAN SINGH JHALA MALE E:S1031  47.4227 D8RGA K8N:AR
746704 DINESH K8MAR KA7ARA LA7E. 7HA9RA KA7ARA MALE S71032  47.4227 SOMEE KA7ARA
747541 SANJA< DH8LESH:AR MALE S71033  47.4227 BH8RI
818225 K8LDEEP SINGH HADA SHI9RAJ SINGH MALE GEN1034  47.4227 CHANDRA KAN:AR
838136 BANSI LAL K8MHAR P<AR CHANDRA K8MHAR MALE OBC1035  47.4227 JAMNA BAI
748353 PREMLA7A PARMAR KAMLA SHANKAR PARMAR FEMALE S71036  47.4227 JAMNA DE9I
838181 M8KESH MEENA GO87AM JI MEENA MALE S71037  47.4227 RA7ANI BAI
749011 MA<8R PA7IDAR KAL8RAM PA7IDAR MALE OBC1038  47.4227 SHARDA DE9I PA7IDAR
834769 BHAG:AN LAL MEENA 7EJI RAM MALE S71039  47.4227 GANGA DE9I MEENA
835958 HEMAN7 SINGH SHAI7AN SINGH MALE GEN1040  47.4227 CHAIL K8N:AR
748582 ANKI7 CHARPO7A KAN7I LAL CHARPO7A MALE S71041  47.4227 DHAN8 DE9I CHARPO7A
747798 SANJA< MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE S71042  47.4227 S8GANA BAI
834227 GANESH LAL KHARADI NA7H8 LAL MALE S71043  47.4227 DE9I BAI
747728 SANJA< NARSINGH MALE S71044  47.4227 BAP8DI
836255 NI7ISH JOSHI RAJESH K8MAR JOSHI MALE GEN1045  47.4227 KAMALA DE9I JOSHI
748974 JA<ESH PANCHOLI PRAKASH CHANDRA PANCHOLI MALE GEN1046  47.4227 LA7A DE9I PANCHOLI
837272 9ISHAL NAGDA LILADHAR NAGDA MALE E:S1047  47.4227 SARI7A NAGDA
838377 JEE9AN SINGH SARANGDE9O7 LAL SINGH SARANGDE9O7 MALE GEN1048  47.4227 INDRA K8N:AR SARANGDE9O7
747224 HI7ESH INDORA KAILASH CHANDRA INDORA MALE OBC1049  47.4227 <ASHODA
834419 S8KHDE9 PRASAD RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC1050  47.4227 KAN7A DE9I
836199 7ILKESH JOSHI LA;MI LAL JOSHI MALE E:S1051  47.4227 MADH8 BALA JOSHI
837091 HARISH PA7EL PREM LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1052  47.4227 PREMI PA7EL
747085 P8SHPRAJ SINGH PAN:AR GAJRAJ SINGH PAN:AR MALE E:S1053  47.4227 NIR8 K8N:AR
748189 PRA7IPAL SINGH JI7ENDRA SINGH MALE E:S1054  47.4227 MA<A K8N:AR
747954 S8NIL <ADA9 RAMLAL <ADA9 MALE SC1055  47.4227 SHAN7I
833658 JAS:AN7 SINGH PARIHAR MAN SINGH PARIHAR MALE E:S1056  47.4227 HA:A K8N:AR
746869 RI78 RAJ SINGH SISODI<A BHAG:A7 SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S1057  47.4227 PREM K8N:AR JHALA
747284 RI7IK RAJ SINGH JASH:AN7 SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S1058  47.4227 ASHA K8N:AR RAJP87
746561 9I9EK BARANDA ASH9INI K8MAR BARANDA MALE S71059  47.4227 KESHAR KHARADI
749347 SHER SINGH RAJP87 CHAND SINGH RAJP87 MALE E:S1060  47.4227 G8DDI K8N:AR
746586 MOHAMMED 8:AIS KHAN MOHAMMED S8HEL KHAN MALE E:S1061  47.4227 NA=I<A PAR9EEN
746737 9IJA< NA<AK KH8SHPAL NA<AK MALE MBC1062  47.4227 LDCP D:KANK8 DE9I
749647 H8K8M SINGH RA7HORE PAPP8 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1063  47.4227 SANN8 K8N:AR
836859 AR8N K8MAR CHA78R9EDI 9ALA7 RAM CHA78R9EDI MALE GEN1064  47.0893 MANI DE9I CHA78R9EDI
748591 NI7IN MEH7A M8KESH MEH7A MALE GEN1065  47.0893 SPDE9KAN<A MEH7A
749337 RAMESH CHANDRA ROA7 LAL8 RAM MALE S71066  47.0893 MEERA
748396 GO9IND DAMOR SOHAN MALE S71067  47.0893 GEE7A
746801 NA9IN PA7EL BHAG9AN LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1068  47.0893 F87EL DE9I
747122 KALPESH K8MAR DAMOR MOHAN LAL DAMOR MALE S71069  46.7560 SHAN7A DE9I DAMOR
747174 HIRANK CHO8BISA JAI PRAKASH CHO8BISA MALE E:S1070  46.7560 KIRAN CHO8BISA
746870 SHAN7I LAL KHARADI LA;MAN KHARADI MALE S71071  46.3918 SOMALI DE9I
748293 SHAMBH8 LAL ADI9ASI MANENG ADI9ASI MALE S71072  46.3918 AMARI DE9I
837962 NA7H8 LAL KA7ARA NAR8 LAL KA7ARA MALE S71073  46.3918 NAKI BAI
747885 RAMESH CHANDRA <ADA9 S8KHLAL MALE SC1074  46.3918 KALI
748282 9AS8DE9 BHAGORA DHANPAL BHAGORA MALE S71075  46.3918 DHAN8 BHAGORA
748261 PRAKASH CHANDRA L8HAR S8KHLAL L8HAR MALE OBC1076  46.3918 LDCP D:NIMA DE9I L8HAR
746997 HARENDRA SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE OBC1077  46.3918 NIRMALA K8N:AR
748210 S8MI7RA K8MARI MEENA CHAGAN LAL FEMALE S71078  46.3918 RA7NI DE9I
748334 AR9IND PA7IDAR JEE7MAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1079  46.3918 9ARJ8 DE9I PA7IDAR
748550 INDRA PRASAD MEENA JEE9 RAJ MEENA MALE S71080  46.3918 S8NI7A
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748823 RAMESH CHANDRA BAMANI<A JAGDISH BAMANI<A MALE S71081  46.3918 JAMNA
833770 SHANKAR LAL REBARI RAMA RAM MALE MBC1082  46.3918 KA:ALI DE9I
747602 BABLI K8MARI PARGI GANPA7 LAL PARGI FEMALE S71083  46.3918 78LSI DE9I PARGI
748025 BHARA7 GARI PARA7I MALE MBC1084  46.3918 KESAR
748572 P8RSHO77AM ROA7 NA7H8 RAM ROA7 MALE S71085  46.3918 NAR9ADA DE9I ROA7
834515 KAN7I LAL MEENA LAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S71086  46.3918 PREMI DE9I
834908 GANESH  LAL MEGH:AL KANHAI<A LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1087  46.3918 DAKH8 BAI
836492 NANDLAL MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S71088  46.3918 RADHA DE9I
748719 ROSHAN K8MAR <ADA9 LA;MAN LAL <ADA9 MALE SC1089  46.3918 KANK8
835094 BHARA7 K8MAR PRAJAPA7 DAL CHAND PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC1090  46.3918 MANGI BAI
748913 <ASH BHA:SAR R8PNARA<AN BHA:SAR MALE OBC1091  46.3918 LALA BHA:SAR
837333 HARISH K8MAR 7ARAL MOHAN LAL MALE S71092  46.3918 RESAMI DE9I
749089 NILESH K8MAR GANA9A JAGG8 GANA9A MALE S71093  46.3918 G8LABI BAI
747712 POPA7 LAL AHARI DHANPAL AHARI MALE S71094  46.3918 BADI DE9I AHARI
837163 RAJA7 P8RBIA LA;MI LAL P8RBIA MALE OBC1095  46.3918 MANJ8 DE9I
765863 S8RESH K8MAR PRAJAPA7 KAL8 RAM PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC1096  46.3918 PREM DE9I
746708 GAJENDRA GEHLOD FA7EH SINGH GEHLOD MALE OBC1097  46.3918 KAMLA DE9I
747135 PRASHAN7 MANOHAR DA9E MANOHAR DA9E MALE E:S1098  46.3918 ASHA
746728 S8MI7RA K8MARI RA7ANA ROA7 FEMALE S71099  46.3918 78LSEE
747604 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA KESH8 LAL MEENA MALE S71100  46.3918 ROOPLI MEENA
836491 DASHARA7H K8MAR MEENA ISH:AR LAL MALE S71101  46.3918 KAMALA DE9I
834548 MAHENDRA SINGH JHALA JANARDAN SINGH JHALA MALE GEN1102  46.3918 PREM K8N:AR
748394 MANGILAL GARASI<A CHANDRAKAN7 GARASI<A MALE S71103  46.3918 H8KI DE9I
834663 9ISHN8 PALI:AL DH8LI RAM PALI:AL MALE E:S1104  46.3918 MAGA BHAI
749269 HEMLA7A DAMOR MANILAL DAMOR FEMALE S71105  46.3918 MA<A DAMOR
749629 GOPAL SINGH RAJP87 GO9IND SINGH MALE GEN1106  46.3918 S8RAJ K8N:AR
833777 JAGDISH MEENA H8RMA JI MALE S71107  46.3918 KSHALI BAI
746857 AKSHA< PA7IDAR 9INOD PA7IDAR MALE OBC1108  46.3918 GEE7A DE9I
749612 GANESH LAL ROA7 DEE7AJI ROA7 MALE S71109  46.3918 DE9ALI DE9I
748728 MOHI7 K8MAR RANCHHOD LAL MALE SC1110  46.3918 RADHA DE9I
836807 KAMLESH K8MAR MEENA 9IMAL PRAKASH MALE S71111  46.3918 BABLI DE9I
834286 HI7ESH K8MAR MEENA KERING LAL MEENA MALE S71112  46.3918 KANK8 DE9I
836035 DHEERAJ DARJI RAJENDRA K8MAR MALE OBC1113  46.3918 MANJ8LA DE9I
833585 GANESH SINDAL RAMESH CHAND SINDAL MALE SC1114  46.3918 ASHA SINDAL
747154 SOHAN LAL MEENA KANHAI<ALAL MEENA MALE S71115  46.3918 KAMLA
747422 BAP8LAL BAP8LAL NARSINGH NINAMA MALE S71116  46.3918 DI78 BAI
833955 AJA< MEGH:AL RAMESH JI MALE SC1117  46.3918 KAMLA DE9I
838196 9ISHN8 K8MAR BHAN:AR LAL BHOI MALE OBC1118  46.3918 7AM8 DE9I
747020 RAJENDRA PA7IDAR K8BER PA7IDAR MALE OBC1119  46.3918 JASHODA DE9I
836420 DE9ENDRA K8MAR MEENA 9AJE RAM JI MEENA MALE S71120  46.3918 LA;MI DE9I
837387 HEMAN7 PA7EL K8KA RAM DANGI MALE GEN1121  46.3918 CHAGANI DE9I DANGI
749628 ARPI7 RA:A7 RAJ8 RA:A7 MALE S71122  46.3918 BASAN7I RA:A7
749650 DH8LCHAND MEENA HOMLA MEENA MALE S71123  46.3918 KHANKI
748136 DILIP KA7ARA KISHOR K8MAR KA7ARA MALE S71124  46.3918 NIRMALA DE9I
837923 KALPESH K8MAR MEGH:AL BHIKHA LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1125  46.3918 BHA:ANA DE9I
749440 DE9I LAL MEENA 8DA MEENA MALE S71126  46.3918 HEMLI MEENA
749259 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA RAMA MEENA MALE S71127  46.3918 MEG8 DE9I
749372 RAGH9ENDRA SINGH INDRA SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1128  46.3918 CHANDA K8N:ER
837345 S8RENDRA SINGH RA7HORE 9AGA7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1129  46.3918 ANOPI BAI RA7HORE
749187 RAH8L K8MA:A7 DALICHAND K8MA:A7 MALE OBC1130  46.3918 KAILASHI BAI
836090 RAJENDRA K8MAR JEE9A7 RAM MALE S71131  46.3918 P8SHPA DE9I
748544 SA9AN K8MAR MEENA LASI<A MEENA MALE S71132  46.3918 RODKI DE9I
746827 ABD8L MA7IN SHEIKH MOHAMMED SALIM SHEIKH MALE OBC1133  46.3918 N8RJAHAN SHEIKH
748363 K8LDEEP PANDOR MANGILAL PANDOR MALE S71134  46.3918 MA<A DE9I
837852 JALAK JOSHI NARENDRA K8MAR JOSHI MALE GEN1135  46.3918 KIRAN JOSHI
748600 HI7ESH NA<AK DE9ILAL NA<AK MALE MBC1136  46.3918 P8SHPA DE9I
837199 NARENDRA SINGH GARASI<A PRA7AP SINGH GARASI<A MALE S71137  46.3918 LA;MI DE9I
833623 PRAKASH MEGH:AL NARA<AN LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1138  46.3918 P8SHPA DE9I
746716 KAPIL PA7EL KAN7I LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1139  46.3918 BH8RI DE9I PA7EL
836558 HADMA7 SINGH LA;MAN SINGH MALE E:S1140  46.3918 G8LAB K8N:AR
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834444 GANESH LAL BH8DRA DEE7A RAM BH8DARA MALE S71141  46.3918 LDCP AA9 D:MANGALI BAI
749222 ROHI7 K8MAR BAMANI<A S8RESH CHANDRA BAMANI<A MALE S71142  46.3918 LA;MI DE9I
838284 PA<AL KALAS8A BADRI LAL FEMALE S71143  46.3918 ASHA DE9I
748138 DE9ANSH GIRI GOS:AMI SHI9 GIRI GOS:AMI MALE OBC1144  46.3918 REKHA GOS:AMI
836106 JABBAR SINGH RA7HORE RA7AN SINGH MALE E:S1145  46.1203 RADHA K8N:AR
748429 MAHESH K8MAR PRAJAPA7 SHA<AM LAL MALE OBC1146  46.0584 BHAG:A7I
747065 ANIL ROA7 MOHAN LAL ROA7 MALE S71147  46.0584 SA9I7A DE9I
748898 JIGAR <ADA9 KODAR LAL MALE SC1148  46.0584 R8P DE9I
749559 GO9IND MEENA RODIRAM MEENA MALE S71149  46.0584 P8SHPA BAI MEENA
836439 PRA7IK BHOI ASHOK BHOI MALE OBC1150  46.0584 MANJ8 DE9I BHOI
746718 HARISH CHANDRA MAL RANCHHOD MAL MALE S71151  45.7251 KAMLA MAL
837372 DI<ALA RAM GARASI<A H8SA RAM GARASI<A MALE S71152  45.7251 JI9I BAI
749563 DINESH CHANDRA RA9AL AMARJI RA9AL MALE SC1153  45.3608 DH8LI DE9I RA9AL
838005 K8LDEEP K8MAR DAMOR BADA DAMOR MALE S71154  45.3608 MARIAM DE9I DAMOR
746581 MOHAN LAL ROA7 HALI<A MALE S71155  45.3608 MEERA DE9I ROA7
836987 PRAKASH PALI:AL DA<A SHANKAR MALE E:S1156  45.3608 S8NDAR DE9I
837556 REKHA DAMOR KANHAI<A LAL DAMOR FEMALE S71157  45.3608 KAMLA DE9I
749455 9IRENDRA SINGH RAO PRA7AP SINGH MALE OBC1158  45.3608 HANSA K8N:AR RAO
834609 JI7ENDRA MEGH:AL DH8RI LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1159  45.3608 KAMALA DE9I MEGH:AL
747597 RANCHHOD LAL BAMANI<A DHANI<A BAMANI<A MALE S71160  45.3608 9ANJ8
749111 GO9IND 7IRGAR MOGJI 7IRGAR MALE SC1161  45.3608 7HA9ARI DE9I
747036 S8BHASH CHANDRA GARASI<A CHAND8 LAL GARASI<A MALE S71162  45.3608 NIRMALA GARASI<A
749326 KAN7I LAL SOLANKI DH8LJI SOLANKI MALE S71163  45.3608 DH8LI DE9I
747442 DILIP K8MAR B8NKER PREMCHAND B8NKER MALE SC1164  45.3608 GANGA DE9I
747212 KAPIL NAI NARA<AN LAL NAI MALE OBC1165  45.3608 LEELA DE9I
747556 NA79ARLAL MEENA HAKALA MEENA MALE S71166  45.3608 GANGA MEENA
748881 ANIL KO7ED SIMON KO7ED MALE S71167  45.3608 KAMLA KO7ED
835029 KIR7I GAMO7 S8KH LAL GAMO7 FEMALE GEN1168  45.3608 PREM LA7A GAMO7
836407 SIKANDER KHAN CHAND KHAN MALE OBC1169  45.3608 KHA78N BAIGAM
749522 DE9ILAL PRAJAPA7 9AL JI PRAJAPA7 MALE GEN1170  45.3608 GAMIR DE9I
833956 PARBH8 RAM SAMIRA RAM MALE S71171  45.3608 MAGEE BAI
747916 KRIPAL SINGH RA7HOD JA< SINGH RA7HOD MALE E:S1172  45.3608 RAJENDRA K8N:AR
835338 ANIL PRAJAPA7 KANHI<A LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC1173  45.3608 P8SHPA BAI
747850 PREM SINGH KA7ARA MAN SINGH KA7ARA MALE S71174  45.3608 LEELA DE9I
748734 9AS8DE9 DAMOR KANA DAMOR MALE S71175  45.3608 LA;MI DE9I
837205 DEEPENDRA K8MAR GAMAR AMAR DAS GAMAR MALE S71176  45.3608 ALKHI BAI
748498 MOHAMMAD SHAHID NA<AK RAJ8DDIN NA<AK MALE GEN1177  45.3608 <ASMIN BI
835568 SHALIGRAM MEENA DE9A JI MEENA MALE S71178  45.3608 CHAMPA DE9I
748932 RAJ K8MAR ROA7 GA78 LAL ROA7 MALE S71179  45.3608 BASAN7I DE9I
747403 MOHINDERPAL SINGH CHO8HAN NARPA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1180  45.3608 SHOBHA K8N:AR
748383 RANJEE7 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MADAN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1181  45.3608 9ISHN8 K8N:AR
834431 HEMENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BAL:AN7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1182  45.3608 INDRA K8N:ER
835381 ASHOK K8MAR 7AILOR MOGJI 7AILOR MALE OBC1183  45.3608 CHAMPA BAI
837331 REENA MEENA RAMA MEENA FEMALE S71184  45.3608 NAND8 DE9I
748691 9IJENDRA K8MAR RAO SA7<A NARA<AN RAO MALE OBC1185  45.3608 LALI7A RAO
748501 M8KESH K8MAR <ADA9 GENDMAL <ADA9 MALE SC1186  45.3608 KALI DE9I
838322 GAJENDRA BHAGORA PREM SHANKER BHAGORA MALE S71187  45.3608 SHAN7A DE9I
837283 ASHA MEENA BHAG:AN LAL MEENA FEMALE S71188  45.3608 BH8RI DE9I MEENA
834030 NARA<AN LAL MEENA NAKH8 RAM MEENA MALE S71189  45.3608 78LSI DE9I
747417 <OGESH K8MAR G8LAB SINGH MALE S71190  45.3608 LALI7A BAMANI<A
834513 DHANRAJ MEENA RODAJI MEENA MALE S71191  45.3608 S8RAJ DE9I
748327 BHAG:AN LAL MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S71192  45.3608 SI7A BAI
835382 9ISHN8 9IJA< GODA9A7 SHANI RAM GARASI<A MALE S71193  45.3608 9AK78 DE9I
749049 NI7IN K8MAR MEH7A HI7ESH K8MAR MEH7A MALE GEN1194  45.3608 KALPANA
746952 K8LDEEP KA7ARA M8KESH KA7ARA MALE S71195  45.3608 SA9I7A KA7ARA
746880 GO9IND LAL GA<RI KACHAR8 GA<RI MALE MBC1196  45.3608 POOJI DE9I
837586 S8RENDRA K8MAR GAME7I LAD8 RAM GAME7I MALE S71197  45.3608 7HA:RI DE9I
837685 NARESH K8MAR MEENA SA9AJI MALE S71198  45.3608 SANJ8 DE9I
835352 S8R<A PRAKASH GAMAR MEGA DAS GAMAR MALE S71199  45.3608 LALI BAI
837882 GO9IND AHARI SHANKER LAL AHARI MALE S71200  45.3608 MANI DE9I
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747130 NARA<ANLAL KA7ARA KELA KA7ARA MALE S71201  45.3608 CHE7ANI
748961 RAJMAL MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE S71202  45.3608 DE9ALI BAI
748915 HARSH:ARDHAN SINGH SOLANKI MEHENDRA SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN1203  45.3608 SAJ8 K8N:AR
748607 MANISH MAIDA <OGESH MAIDA MALE S71204  45.3608 SHAKILA MAIDA
833594 HIRA LAL SARPO7A NANA LAL SARPO7A MALE S71205  45.3608 GALKI BAI
749134 RAH8L K8MAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE S71206  45.3608 MANEE DE9I DAMOR
747220 NA<AN PA7IDAR K8BER LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1207  45.3608 ARCHANA PA7IDAR
834785 PINKI DANGI BHAN:ER LAL FEMALE OBC1208  45.3608 LOGI7A
747678 ROOP LAL MEENA GO7AM LAL MEENA MALE S71209  45.3608 D8RGA BAI
834842 NEEMA RAM KHARADI LAKHAMA KHARADI MALE S71210  45.3608 NAKEE DE9I
835701 SHI9 LAL CHA9HAN RAMLAL CHA9HAN MALE S71211  45.3608 HOORI DE9I
835980 DARI<A KAN:AR 8MMED SINGH FEMALE E:S1212  45.3608 BH8RI KAN:AR
836304 ANIL K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S71213  45.3608 KAMLA DE9I
833829 DIG9IJA< SINGH RA7HORE KESHAR SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1214  45.3608 CHAND8 K8N:AR
746606 NA<AN ACHAR<A HARI SHANKER ACHAR<A MALE E:S1215  45.3608 NIRMALA DE9I
749203 S8DHANSH8 CHO8BISA ASH9IN CHO8BISA MALE GEN1216  45.3608 DIKSHA CHO8BISA
747942 RA<CHAND MEENA 9ARDEE CHAND MEENA MALE S71217  45.3608 PAL8
748247 PRA9EEN KA7ARA SOMA KA7ARA MALE S71218  45.3608 SOMLI KA7ARA
837714 H8KAM SINGH CHO8HAN DALPA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1219  45.3608 PREM K8N:AR
747647 K8SHAL SINGH CH8NDA:A7 ROSHAN SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1220  45.3608 MEENA K8N:AR
747383 9IPIN MAIDA RAMLAL MALE S71221  45.3608 S8R7A DE9I
837876 GHANSH<AM 9<AS JAGDISH CHANDRA 9<AS MALE GEN1222  45.3608 P8SHPA 9<AS
747110 PANKAJ PA7IDAR D8NGARJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC1223  45.3608 RAMEELA PA7IDAR
834021 CHANDRESH PA7EL DE9I LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1224  45.3608 KAN7A DE9I
836612 MAHESH K8MAR PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR MALE S71225  45.3608 ME9A DE9I
749214 M8KOOL SOMP8RA NA9NEE7 SOMP8RA MALE E:S1226  45.3608 SARI7A SOMP8RA
834203 FARMAN KHAN MAHAMB8B KHA MALE E:S1227  45.3608 NOORJAHAN
836593 BAN7I K8MAR PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR MALE S71228  45.3608 P8SHPA DE9I
749025 NI7ESH K8MAR MEENA NAR8LAL MALE S71229  45.3608 DAKHI BAI
838456 NIRANJAN S87HAR KHEMRAJ S87HAR MALE OBC1230  45.3608 JA<SHREE DE9I S87HAR
749409 CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH <ASHPAL SINGH JHALA MALE E:S1231  45.3608 MINAKSHI K8N:AR
835243 MAHENDRA NANOMA SHANKER LAL MALE S71232  45.0275 NA9AL DE9I
838142 ANIL K8MAR MEENA BHAN:AR LAL MEENA MALE S71233  45.0275 PAR9A7I DE9I MEENA
838177 RAJENDRA K8MAR DODA RAM LAL DODA MALE S71234  45.0275 SADAN DE9I
835229 MEENAKSHI K8MARI MEENA 9IRENDRA MEENA FEMALE S71235  45.0275 SADAN DE9I
837047 K8LDEEP MEGH:AL DINESH MEGH:AL MALE SC1236  45.0275 MANJ8LA DE9I
835778 KAMLESH BANJARA MOHANLAL MALE SC1237  45.0275 SEE7A DE9I
748817 FA7EH LAL MEENA KAR8 LAL MEENA MALE S71238  44.3299 GEE7A BAI
833818 KE9ARAM PA7EL 9IRAJI PA7EL MALE OBC1239  44.3299 LDCP D:9ARAJ8 DE9I PA7EL
747819 SHANKAR LAL KALAS8A MOGAJI KALAS8A MALE S71240  44.3299 GI9EE KALAS8A
746707 F8LCHAND H89OR ROOPLAL MALE S71241  44.3299 MEN7HA
749200 KAILASH CHANDRA ROA7 DE9JI ROA7 MALE S71242  44.3299 CHAMPA DE9I ROA7
749632 HEMAN7 SINGH AS87OSH K8MAR SINGH MALE E:S1243  44.3299 DHEERAJ K8N9AR
748155 DINESH CHANDRA <ADA9 RA7ANJI <ADA9 MALE SC1244  44.3299 SAB8 <ADA9
747464 DE9ENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 ANOP SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S1245  44.3299 ANAND K8N:AR
748086 S8RESH K8MAR BARANDA KANJI BARANDA MALE S71246  44.3299 LA;MI BARANDA
748965 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA MALE S71247  44.3299 RADHA MEENA
835551 BHAN:AR LAL S87HAR DE9I LAL S87HAR MALE OBC1248  44.3299 GEE7A DE9I
747043 KAN7I LAL ROA7 9A=A ROA7 MALE S71249  44.3299 EARA DE9I ROA7
749234 KAN7I LAL BAMANI<A 8JAMALJI BAMANI<A MALE S71250  44.3299 DE9ALI
749375 NA79AR LAL GARASI<A 9ARSINGH GARASI<A MALE S71251  44.3299 KAN DE9I
748654 9EERBHADRA SINGH AHADA JASA9AN7ASINGH AHADA MALE E:S1252  44.3299 7ARA DE9I
837516 RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA AMRI7 LAL MEENA MALE S71253  44.3299 SHAN7A DE9I
746866 AR9IND K8MAR PARMAR R8P LAL PARMAR MALE S71254  44.3299 CHANDA PARMAR
747409 BAL9AN7 SINGH PARGI SHANKER MALE S71255  44.3299 KAN7I DE9I
749363 9IPENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN BHARA7 SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN1256  44.3299 PRAMELA K8N:AR
836880 S8RESH B8NKER SHANKER B8NKER MALE SC1257  44.3299 DH8LI BAI
833685 MANISHA K8MARI MEENA 9IMAL PRAKASH FEMALE S71258  44.3299 BABLI DE9I
749261 JIGAR JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE GEN1259  44.3299 INDARA JOSHI
835721 P8SHPENDRA SINGH RA7HORE PRA7AP SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN1260  44.3299 KAND89 BAI RA7HORE
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834764 JI9A7 RAM BHANA7 MANSHA RAM MALE S71261  44.3299 LA;MI DE9I
747233 JAGDISH <ADA9 LALJI <ADA9 MALE SC1262  44.3299 HAKER <ADA9
746712 KAPIL S87HAR 8MI<A SHANKER S87HAR MALE OBC1263  44.3299 MADH8KAN7A BS87HAR
747929 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN PRA9EEN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1264  44.3299 P8SHPA K8N:AR
747869 NAND LAL <ADA9 KAN7I LAL <ADA9 MALE SC1265  44.3299 KALA9A7I DE9I
837466 RAMESH CHAND BHEEL KH8MAN JI MALE S71266  44.3299 KA9I DE9I
834106 BHAGA:AN7I PALI:AL HARI RAM PALI:AL FEMALE E:S1267  44.3299 P<ARI BAI
748369 REENA 7ABI<AD HAKAR CHAND 7ABI<AD FEMALE S71268  44.3299 SHAN7A 7ABI<AD
838431 NIRMAL K8MAR KHOKARI<A S8NIL K8MAR MALE S71269  44.3299 RAJ:N7I DE9I
747685 SAGARMAL ROA7 SOMA MALE S71270  44.3299 SA9I7A
749199 BARAJRAJ SINGH SISODI<A MAHENDRA SINGH MALE GEN1271  44.3299 GAJENDRA K8N:AR
836900 8PENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 ANDAR SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1272  44.3299 9ILASH K8N:AR SHAK7A:A7
749530 LOKESH K8MAR AHARI P8NJI LAL AHARI MALE S71273  44.3299 DH8LI DE9I
747268 DINESH K8MAR NANEMA LA;MAN NANEMA MALE S71274  44.3299 SA9I7A DE9I NANEMA
835700 LALI7 K8MAR SHANKARLAL MALE S71275  44.3299 MANI DE9I
835988 ANIL K8MAR 7AILOR MOHAN LAL 7AILOR MALE OBC1276  44.3299 MANJ8 DE9I
749309 MINAKSHI KO7ADIA JA< CHANDA KO7ADIA FEMALE S71277  44.3299 S8RAJ DE9I
747716 ANIL LOHAR S8KH LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1278  44.3299 JASHODA LOHAR
748150 RAMILA K8MARI ROA7 LA;MAN LAL ROA7 FEMALE S71279  44.3299 RAJ8 DE9I
835032 PRADEEP K8MAR MEENA RAJENDRA PRASAD KA7ARA MALE S71280  44.3299 S8MI7RA DE9I MEENA
835389 PRA9EEN K8MAR MA78 RAM MALE OBC1281  44.3299 JHINA DE9I
747794 PANKAJ KHARADI 9IJA<PAL KHARADI MALE S71282  44.3299 KESAR KHARADI
836411 NARESH K8MAR BALA7 LAL CHAND BALA7 MALE S71283  44.3299 KANK8 DE9I
748837 AR9IND KALAS8A BHOGILAL KALAS8A MALE S71284  44.3299 LAKSHMI KALAS8A
747718 P8SHKAR DAMOR LALSHANKAR DAMOR MALE S71285  44.3299 MEERA
748205 9IKAS MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S71286  44.3299 JALAKI DE9I
747209 S8RESH K8MAR DAMOR LA;MAN LAL DAMOR MALE S71287  44.3299 LILKEE
746670 GO9IND KA7ARA ASHOK KA7ARA MALE S71288  44.3299 RAJ8 DE9I KA7ARA
837829 NA9EEN CHANDRA PARMAR PANNALAL PARMAR MALE S71289  44.3299 LA;MI DE9I
746615 FA7ESH REBARI NARA<AN REBARI MALE MBC1290  44.3299 KAMALA REBARI
834824 S8RESH K8MAR PARMAR BASAN7I LAL PARMAR MALE S71291  44.3299 GANGA DE9I
747381 SANJA< K8MAR 7AMBOLI<A JAGNNA7HA MALE S71292  44.3299 KAMALA
748816 ANK8R AHARI GA87AM LAL AHARI MALE S71293  44.3299 KAMLA DE9I
837691 ARJ8N LAL DARANGA SHANKER LAL BHIL MALE S71294  44.3299 NA7HI DE9I
835757 JI7ESH K8MAR MEENA SH<AM LAL MEENA MALE S71295  44.3299 RAJ8 MEENA
837623 SANJA< K8MAR NANA RAM MALE S71296  44.3299 FAGN8 BAI
835206 MAHESH MEENA K8RA JI MALE S71297  44.3299 KA9I DE9I
835825 NARENDRA SINGH S8KH RAM SINGH MALE E:S1298  44.3299 BHAN:ARI DE9I
748897 DEEPAK K8MAR KA7ARA SH<AM JI KA7ARA MALE S71299  44.3299 S8MI7RA DE9I
766148 8DAI SINGH MEENA SHAMBH8 SINGH MALE S71300  44.3299 RAMI BAI
835894 JI7ENDRA MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA MALE S71301  44.3299 SHILA DE9I
748312 S8BHASH ROA7 HEERA LAL ROA7 MALE S71302  44.3299 RAMEELA ROA7
835531 MAHENDRA K8MAR BHAG:A7RAM GARASI<A MALE S71303  44.3299 GANGA DE9I
746860 MANOJ K8MAR NANOMA PREM CHAND MEENA MALE S71304  44.3299 CHANDA DE9I
747363 SARANSH B8NKAR PH8L CHAND B8NKAR MALE SC1305  44.3299 PINKI B8NKAR
746868 GIRISH ROA7 NARESH K8MAR ROA7 MALE S71306  44.3299 HAJ8 DE9I
749500 SACHIN <ADA9 SHANKAR LAL <ADA9 MALE SC1307  44.3299 ASHA <ADA9
746775 JA<DEEP SINGH RA7HORE GOPAL SINGH RA7HORE. MALE E:S1308  44.3299 GEE7A DE9I
747093 SHEE7AL GOS:AMI LA;MAN GOS:AMI FEMALE OBC1309  44.3299 NIRMALA GOS:AMI
749290 GO9IND DHAKAR RAMESH:AR LAL DHAKAR MALE OBC1310  44.3299 DE9KAN<A DHAKAR
746804 BHARA7RANJAN SINGH 9IJA< SINGH MALE E:S1311  44.3299 AASHA K8N:AR
835309 DHRM9EER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 LALI7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1312  44.3299 9ISHN8 K8N:AR
838486 ANJALI MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA FEMALE S71313  44.3299 NARBADA MEENA
748074 MOHAMMAD H8SSAIN <8S8F ALI MALE OBC1314  44.3299 NOOR JAHAN
748699 SHAILESH DAMOR HARIDE9 DAMOR MALE S71315  44.3299 GANGA
748518 9IJA<RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN MADAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1316  44.3299 S8RENDRA K8N:AR
747760 HIRAL SHRIMALI MANOHAR LAL SHRIMALI MALE E:S1317  44.3299 SEEMA SHRIMALI
835409 GOPI KISHAN MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S71318  44.3299 KAN7A DE9I
749158 DANISH B8NKAR 9I77HAL B8NKAR MALE SC1319  44.3299 GEE7A B8NKAR
837455 A9INASH MEENA BAB8LAL MEENA MALE S71320  44.3299 ME:A DE9I
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836602 NARPA7 SINGH CHO8HAN GAJENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S1321  44.3299 SONA K8N:AR
835715 NARENDRA K8MAR KHARADI BADA LAL KHARADI MALE S71322  44.3299 BAS8 BAI
838161 RONAK 9AISHNA9 BH8PESH K8MAR 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC1323  44.3299 REKHA 9AISHNA9
749060 SHAILENDRA K8MAR 7OLJI MALE S71324  43.9966 RASLI
747977 ASHA MANA7 GA78 MANA7 FEMALE S71325  43.9966 HAJ8 MANA7
747874 AMI7 B8NKAR DE9ILAL MALE SC1326  43.9966 MANJ8 DE9I
746765 PRAKASH CHANDRA KA7ARA PANNA LAL KA7ARA MALE S71327  43.6632 NAR9ADA DE9I
836331 LALI7 K8MAR MEENA INDRA SINGH MEENA MALE S71328  43.3299 CHOKHI BAI MEENA
836886 SA7<APAL PANKAJ BAL RAM PANKAJ MALE SC1329  43.3299 BHAROSI BAI
749598 KHA78 RAM BARGO7 DE9I  LAL BARGO7 MALE S71330  43.3299 SHARDA DE9I
747847 PA:AN S87HAR BHAG:A7ILAL S87HAR MALE OBC1331  43.2990 NISHA DE9I
747629 RAM LAL MEENA DALAJI MEENA MALE S71332  43.2990 BH8RI DE9I
747640 S8BHASH CHANDRA PARMAR MO7ILAL PARMAR MALE S71333  43.2990 MANJ8 PARMAR
747593 JA<PAL SINGH CHO8HAN CHHA7RA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S1334  43.2990 PREM K8N:AR
837793 AR9IND MEENA RAJENG MEENA MALE S71335  43.2990 KANK8 DE9I
747206 ARJ8N SINGH BARO7H CHANDAN SINGH MALE OBC1336  43.2990 KAMLA BARO7H
836252 LOKESH CHANDEL KHA7IK FA7EH LAL KHA7IK MALE SC1337  43.2990 LEELA DE9I KHA7IK
837495 NIRANJAN MEENA P8NJA LAL MEENA MALE S71338  43.2990 9ASA DE9I
746886 RAH8L 8PADH<A< RAJENDRA K8MAR 8PADH<A< MALE GEN1339  43.2990 MANJ8LA DE9I
833706 S8NI7A K8MARI NANO7 DHEERAJ MAL FEMALE S71340  43.2990 RA7AN DE9I
834317 DEEP7I 9ERMA BHAG:AN DAS FEMALE SC1341  43.2990  DI99IMLA DE9I
833911 HARISH PALI:AL BHARA7 PALI:AL MALE E:S1342  43.2990 S8SHILA DE9I
749257 LAKSHMAN LAL <ADA9 JEE9A JI MALE SC1343  43.2990 NARBADA DE9I <ADA9
837742 KAILASH CHANDRA GARASI<A ROOP LAL MALE S71344  43.2990 HAJRI DE9I
746764 S8RAJMAL PARMAR SHI9 SINGH PARMAR MALE S71345  43.2990 NA9LI DE9I PARMAR
748267 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA BHER8LAL MEENA MALE S71346  43.2990 SHAN7I BAI
748639 RAKESH BAMANI<A ARJ8N BAMANI<A MALE S71347  43.2990 GEE7A DE9I
747619 GO9IND DA<MA BHER8 LAL DA<MA MALE S71348  43.2990 MANJ8
835112 HEMAN7 K8MAR GARASI<A BAL8 LAL GARASI<A MALE S71349  43.2990 SHARDA DE9I
837176 PRAKASH K8MAR MEENA NARA<AN SINGH MALE S71350  43.2990 GO9NI DE9I
836042 P8SHPENDRA DANGI BAL8 RAM MALE OBC1351  43.2990 CHAMPA DE9I
749221 PRA9EEN K8MAR KA7ARA MOGAJI KA7ARA MALE S71352  43.2990 NIRMA KA7ARA
833643 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA HARIRAM MALE S71353  43.2990 REKHA DE9I
746985 S8RAJ LALA MALE S71354  43.2990 RANJHA
747889 <OGESH K8MAR JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE GEN1355  43.2990 MADH8 KAN7A
749312 NARA<AN LAL DHARJI MALE S71356  43.2990 KODARI DE9I
748755 DAN9EER SINGH CHO8HAN ABHA< SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1357  43.2990 NIRMALA K8N:AR
748162 DEEPAK GAME7I BANSHI LAL GAME7I MALE S71358  43.2990 MANJ8LA DE9I GAME7I
748321 9IKAS SEN KANHAI<ALAL SEN MALE OBC1359  43.2990 LALI7A SEN
749323 7ARA CHAND 9IHA7 BHERA 9IHA7 MALE S71360  43.2990 REKHA 9IHA7
834450 LA;MAN LAL MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA MALE S71361  43.2990 H8RAJ DE9I
837013 HEMENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 BHARA7 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1362  43.2990 CHANDA K8N:AR SHAK7A:A7
838371 PRA9EEN NAGDA SHREE LAL NAGDA MALE E:S1363  43.2990 MANJ8 BAI
835320 PRAKASH CHANDRA 7ELI MANGI LAL 7ELI MALE OBC1364  43.2990 SHAN7I BAI
747713 S8RENDRA CHARPO7A ISH:ARLAL MALE S71365  43.2990 RAKMA CHARPO7A
748492 M8KESH K8MAR MANA7 RAMESH CHANDRA MANA7 MALE S71366  43.2990 KAILASH DE9I MANA7
748257 SANJA< HADA7 NANA LAL HADA7 MALE S71367  43.2990 SHAN7A DE9I
749369 S8RESH CHANDRA DAMOR GAMANA DAMOR MALE S71368  43.2990 9ADAN
748840 RAMLAL MAIDA KE9AJI MAIDA MALE S71369  43.2990 SEE7A
749548 MANISH K8MAR KHADI<A PRABH8LAL KHADI<A MALE S71370  43.2990 BADH8
749364 LOKESH MAIDA RAMESH CHANDRA MAIDA MALE S71371  43.2990 SHAK8N7ALA MAIDA
838468 ARJ8N LAL GAMAR PREM CHAND GAMAR MALE S71372  43.2990 HAKRI DE9I
748399 RAJESH K8MAR KALAL LA;MAN LAL KALAL MALE OBC1373  43.2990 LA;MI DE9I
748665 GAJENDRA  <ADA9 LAL8  <ADA9 MALE SC1374  43.2990 9I7HALI DE9I
837705 K8LDEEP SINGH CH8NDA:A7 NA79AR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1375  43.2990 MADH8 K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
835345 SIDHAR7H PA7EL BANSHI LAL MALE OBC1376  43.2990 KAN7A DE9I
748224 JA<ESH PARMAR NARA<AN LAL PARMAR MALE S71377  43.2990 MEERA DE9I
747042 DILIP K8MAR MAIDA RAMA MAIDA MALE S71378  43.2990 S8GNA DE9I MAIDA
748628 ASHISH RANA SOHAN RANA MALE S71379  43.2990 7HA9RI RANA
747250 BALKRISHNA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S71380  43.2990 MA<A DE9I
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748849 AMRA7 LAL MANJI DAMOR MALE S71381  43.2990 SHAN7I DE9I
833736 BH8PESH DANGI KESHA9 LAL DANGI MALE OBC1382  43.2990 KANK8 DE9I DANGI
748373 GHANSH<AM 7ELI SAMARA7H MAL MALE OBC1383  43.2990 BHAG:A7I
748539 MANJ8LA BARANDA HEERA LAL BARANDA FEMALE S71384  43.2990 RAMILA DE9I
748113 9IKRAM SINGH SOLANKI GAJRAJ SINGH SOLANKI MALE E:S1385  43.2990 GI7A K8N:AR
748901 <ASHPAL SINGH JHALA POPA7 SINGH JHALA MALE E:S1386  43.2990 CHANDRA K8N:AR JHALA
833659 ASHISH K8MAR MEENA BHAN:AR LAL MALE S71387  43.2990 LALI7A DE9I
749020 CHIN7AN PA7IDAR PRAMOD PA7IDAR MALE OBC1388  43.2990 ANJANA PA7IDAR
746692 RAJ9EER SINGH CHO8HAN BAL9EER SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1389  43.2990 JANAK K8N:AR CHO8HAN
838141 S8MAN K8MAR MEENA MEGRAJ MALE S71390  43.2990 KAMLA DE9I
748655 DE9ENDRA SINGH RAO NIRBHA< SINGH RAO MALE OBC1391  43.2990 HANSA K8N:AR
835584 JONI MEENA JEE9A7RAM MEENA MALE S71392  43.2990 INDIRA DE9I
834379 R8CHIKA BHERA RAM FEMALE E:S1393  43.2990 KAN7A
836383 NISHAN7 JAROLI S8RESH JAROLI MALE GEN1394  43.2990 ASHA DE9I
746686 MAHESH CHANDRA KHARADI RAMLAL KHARADI MALE S71395  43.2990 LA;MI KHARADI
747630 DHARMENDRA GARASI<A HEMAN7 GARASI<A MALE S71396  43.2990 RADHEE DE9I
748349 KALPESH SARPO7A HEERA SARPO7A MALE S71397  43.2990 78LSI SARPO7A
835616 SHAHIL KHAN PA7HAN SANA8LLA KHAN PA7HAN MALE GEN1398  43.2990 FAR8KHA BAN8 PA7HAN
749576 CHIRAG 7RI9EDI HARISH 7RI9EDI MALE GEN1399  43.2990 LA;MI 7RI9EDI
749357 RONAK S87HAR MAHESH S87HAR MALE OBC1400  43.2990 RAMILA S87HAR
835498 S8NIL MEGH:AL KISHAN LAL MALE SC1401  43.2990 NARA<ANI BAI
836638 S8RESH LA8D 9AL CHAND LA8D MALE S71402  43.2990 7ARA BAI
746962 9EERBHADRA SINGH RA7HORE LOKPAL SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1403  43.2990 GA<A7RI K8N:AR
836779 ANIL MEENA HAKARA MEENA MALE S71404  43.2990 RAJ8 DE9I
747419 SACHIN SINGH RAO 7EJ SINGH MALE OBC1405  43.2990 MEENA K8N:ER
748496 CHIRAG BHOI DINESH BHOI MALE OBC1406  43.2990 KAMLA DE9I
747805 RAH8L DAMOR JEE9A DAMOR MALE S71407  43.2990 NAR9ADA DAMOR
837398 HARISH GAME7I HEERA LAL GAME7I MALE S71408  43.2990 7AM8 BAI
747848 MA<ANK BANJARA DINESH BANJARA MALE MBC1409  43.2990 MAINA DE9I
748923 P8SHPRAJ SINGH AHADA DILIP SINGH AHADA MALE E:S1410  43.2990 7ARA K8N:AR
749459 KH8SH:AN7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BHAG:A7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1411  43.2990 NIRANJANA K8MARI
836012 HI7ESH PA7EL BHAG:AN LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1412  43.2990 BHA:ANA PA7EL
764018 NARENDRA SINGH RA:A7 7RILOK SINGH RA:A7 MALE OBC1413  43.2990 NARBDA DE9I
821699 P8SHPENDAR SINGH RA7HORE SHI9RAJ SINGH MALE GEN1414  43.2990 REKHA KAN:AR
749286 9AIBHA9 SINGH CHO8HAN CHA77AR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S1415  43.2990 9ISHNA DE9I
836318 CH8NNI LAL BHIL PRA7AP MALE S71416  42.9656 MOGI DE9I
748465 GANESH LAL KALA89A 9AL8 MALE S71417  42.9656 DI78
747921 HARISH DAMOR NAN8RAM DAMOR MALE S71418  42.9656 9AJI
836556 JAGDISH NAI BHARA7 K8MAR NAI MALE OBC1419  42.9656 HEMLA7A NAI
748063 DI9<ANSH BA7HI AR8N SINGH BA7HI MALE OBC1420  42.9656 MANJ8LA
834895 NI7IN P8RBIA INDAR LAL JI MALE OBC1421  42.2680 KAILASH DE9I
747010 ASHISH KA7ARA MADAN LAL KA7ARA MALE S71422  42.2680 SHAN7A KA7ARA
834964 BAB8 LAL MEENA MOGA JI MALE S71423  42.2680 SA9LI BAI
747546 GAJENDRA K8MAR PARGEE NARJI PARGEE MALE S71424  42.2680 9ESHA PARGEE
837526 MOHAN LAL MEENA 9AKA7 RAM MEENA MALE S71425  42.2680 LA;MI DE9I
833670 M8KESH K8MAR MANGLA MEENA MALE S71426  42.2680 HAKRI BAI
835248 S8RESH K8MAR LA8R FA7A DAS LA8R MALE S71427  42.2680 KALKI DE9I
834179 RAKESH MEENA PREM SHANKAR MEENA MALE S71428  42.2680 PAN8 DE9I
834231 LACHCHI RAM S89AN NARAJI S89AN MALE S71429  42.2680 HOMLI DE9I
834145 NARESH K8MAR MEENA 9IMAL PRAKASH MEENA MALE S71430  42.2680 KESHAR DE9I MEENA
749276 9IKRAM SINGH SISODI<A RAJENDRA SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN1431  42.2680 9ISHN8 K8N:AR
837810 KIREE7 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 KAL8 SINGH MALE GEN1432  42.2680 9ASAN7 K8N:ER
748206 POONAM CHAND NINAMA HIRALAL NINAMA MALE S71433  42.2680 GA87MI DE9I
747237 NARENDRA K8MAR KA7ARA LALSHANKAR KA7ARA MALE S71434  42.2680 LA;MI DE9I KA7ARA
748534 LA;MAN LAL AMLI<A RANCHOD LAL MALE S71435  42.2680 RAMBHA DE9I
834087 9ISHN8 PALI:AL SHANKAR LAL PALI:AL MALE GEN1436  42.2680 BHAG:AN7I DE9I
834048 BACHCH8LAL KHARADI NARA<AN LAL KHARADI MALE S71437  42.2680 JI9ALI DE9I
748634 NARA<AN LAL MEENA NANJI MEENA MALE S71438  42.2680 KAN7A DE9I MEENA
835799 DILEEP K8MAR SOMA RAM MALE OBC1439  42.2680 NIRMLA DE9I
746583 BHAN:AR LAL MEENA P8NJA MEENA MALE S71440  42.2680 LDCP AA9RAJ8 BAI
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834352 KARNA9A7I DAMOR ARJ8N LAL FEMALE S71441  42.2680 GEE7A DE9I
749064 HEMENDRA PA7IDAR D8NGER LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1442  42.2680 GEE7A DE9I
838515 JI7ENDRA BHAGORA PREM SHANKAR BHAGORA MALE S71443  42.2680 SHAN7A DE9I BHAGORA
749070 PRASHAN7 PAND<A HI7ESH PAND<A MALE GEN1444  42.2680 NIRMALA DE9I
836995 RAMESH LAL MEENA BABR8 MEENA MALE S71445  42.2680 MOHANI BAI
747591 <OGESH K8MAR KHARADI NAN8 RAM KHARADI MALE S71446  42.2680 NA7HI DE9I
747611 RAKESH K8MAR KA7ARA KAN7ILAL KA7ARA MALE S71447  42.2680 KAN7A DE9I
747624 JAGDISH CHANDRA KHARADI KHEMAJI KHARADI MALE S71448  42.2680 RA7NI DE9I KHARADI
749622 LAKSHMAN 9ALJI MALE S71449  42.2680 RANGA
747155 BANSHI LAL ROA7 NARA<AN ROA7 MALE S71450  42.2680 HAN7OK DE9I
835540 HARISH CHANDRA SINGH KESHAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1451  42.2680 9ENA K8N:AR
746572 DINESH K8MAR GHOGHRA SOMAJI GHOGHRA MALE S71452  42.2680 MEERA DE9I
749154 MANOJ GARASI<A MANSINGH GARASI<A MALE S71453  42.2680 SOSHAN
747959 KAN7I LAL  NINAMA F8LI<A  NINAMA MALE S71454  42.2680 MEERA NINAMA
748052 LALI7 K8MAR NINAMA BADI<A MALE S71455  42.2680 JEMA
746668 DEEPAK K8MAR PANCHAL S8RA7LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC1456  42.2680 P8SHPA PANCHAL
747833 PRI<ANKA <ADA9 S8BHASH CHANDRA <ADA9 FEMALE SC1457  42.2680 DA<A:A7I <ADA9
748513 <89RAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 KESAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1458  42.2680 JA<A K8N:AR
836770 NEHA MENARIA GOPAL MENARIA FEMALE GEN1459  42.2680 LA7E LEELA MENARIA
833660 JI7ENDRA BANJARA 9ERJ8 RAM BANJARA MALE MBC1460  42.2680 SHARDA DE9I
835654 JAGDISH KA7ARA LA;MAN KA7ARA MALE S71461  42.2680 P8NKI BAI
748291 ROHI7 K8MAR AMAR SINGH MALE MBC1462  42.2680 RAMILA DE9I
749448 PI<8SH PA7IDAR MOHANLAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1463  42.2680 REKHA DE9I
749216 ANIL 8PADH<A< NARA<AN LAL 8PADH<A< MALE E:S1464  42.2680 GEE7A DE9I
748768 KAILASH CHANDRA LADAJI MALE S71465  42.2680 MALI
747576 NILESH PA7IDAR DINESH PA7IDAR MALE OBC1466  42.2680 JA<A
748806 RA9INDRA K8MAR RO7 PRAKASH CHANDRA RO7 MALE S71467  42.2680 MANI DE9I
748026 DINESH CHANDRA RANA GO87AM MALE S71468  42.2680 KODRI DE9I
748975 BHARA7 K8MAR KALAS8A KHEMRAJ KALAS8A MALE S71469  42.2680 KESAR
834372 GO7AM LAL MEENA KAL8 LAL MEENA MALE S71470  42.2680 KESARI DE9I
746562 RAKESH K8MAR MEENA NAGAJI MEENA MALE S71471  42.2680 NAR9ADA MEENA
836481 RAJ8 MEENA SHAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S71472  42.2680 RAMILA MEENA
764626 ABD8L SOHAIL A. M8S7AKIM MALE GEN1473  42.2680 SHAMIM AKH7AR
746680 DHARMENDRA DAMOR RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR MALE S71474  42.2680 GO9INDA DAMOR
748158 KARAN K8MAR MEENA NANALAL MEENA MALE S71475  42.2680 MANG8DI BAI
835808 7HANA RAM RANCHHORE RAM MALE MBC1476  42.2680 GERKI
835487 SA7<APAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 PREM SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1477  42.2680 MEENA K8:AR SHAK7A:A7
749027 PRAMOD KHADI<A KALSINGH KHADI<A MALE S71478  42.2680 7OL8SINGH KHADI<A
746782 AASHISH SHARMA BHARA7 SHARMA MALE E:S1479  42.2680 LALI7A BAI
747709 MAHIMA 7AILOR ISH:AR 7AILOR FEMALE OBC1480  42.2680 NIRMLA
836985 NARA<AN LAL PA7EL HIRA JI PA7EL MALE OBC1481  42.2680 LEELA DE9I
747069 SHREEKAN7 CHARPO7A PRABH8LAL CHARPO7A MALE S71482  42.2680 P8NII DE9I
836794 LOKESH K8MA:A7 KANHAI<A LAL K8MA:A7 MALE OBC1483  42.2680 LEELA BAI
835107 <ASH JOSHI HARI NARA<AN JOSHI MALE GEN1484  42.2680 SAROJ JOSHI
821219 PRA9EEN K8MAR KANHAI<A LAL MALE S71485  42.2680 JH8MAKA DE9I
838080 MAHENDRA PA7EL MOG JI PA7EL MALE OBC1486  42.2680 BH8RI DE9I
837622 RAJ8 RAM SAKLA RAM MALE S71487  42.2680 F8LI
748491 NARSINGH NANOMA GA78LAL NANOMA MALE S71488  42.2680 SA9I7A NANOMA
834415 KALPESH LAKSHKAR NANA LAL MALE OBC1489  42.2680 R8KMANI BAI
749080 BHA9ESH JOSHI HARISH JOSHI MALE GEN1490  42.2680 7ARA DE9I
837521 K8MBHA RAM BHAGA RAM MALE OBC1491  42.2680 SHAN7I DE9I
748569 PRADH<8N DHOBI ISH:AR DHOBI MALE SC1492  42.2680 ANI7A
747008 PRI7AM SOLANKI GANGARAM SOLANKI MALE SC1493  42.2680 KAMLA SOLANKI
747500 SA7PAL DAMOR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S71494  42.2680 LA;MI DE9I DAMOR
748192 RA9INDRA PA7IDAR HEMNDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC1495  42.2680 KESAR DE9I
747181 PRA7IKSHA SONI PRA9EEN CHANDARA SONI FEMALE OBC1496  42.2680 RANJANA SONI
837464 RAH8L K8MAR MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA MALE S71497  42.2680 LA;MI DE9I
748299 ANIL K8MAR <ADA9 RAMJI <ADA9 MALE SC1498  42.2680 RAMEELA DE9I
746930 PRA7H9IPAL SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN1499  42.2680 MANA K8N:AR
747952 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA 9INOD K8MAR MEENA MALE S71500  42.2680 GIRJA DE9I MEENA
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748970 9ISHAL ROA7 JA<AN7I LAL ROA7 MALE S71501  42.2680 NEE7A DE9I
747446 KARINA RAJG8R8 SHI9 NA7H RAJG8R8 FEMALE OBC1502  42.2680 BHAG:A7I RAJG8R8
837813 HARSH PALI:AL SA7<A NARA<AN PALI:AL MALE E:S1503  42.2680 SAN7OSH DE9I
835579 K8LDEEP SINGH JHALA 9ADAN SINGH MALE GEN1504  42.2680 S8RAJ K8N:AR
749408 SHAKIL KHA KAL8 KHAN MALE GEN1505  42.2680 JORA BEE
836033 HAPP< KALAS8A DASHRA7H K8MAR KALAS8A MALE S71506  42.2680 JASHODA KALAS8A
747102 NA9EEN AHARI DHANESH:AR AHARI MALE S71507  42.2680 KAMLA AHARI
747899 BH8PENDRA SINGH BI<OLA PRA9A7 SINGH BI<OLA MALE GEN1508  42.2680 BHA9AR K8N:AR
835232 RAKESH K8MAR GAMA RAM MALE S71509  42.2680 KOGI DE9I
748692 K8LDEEP MALOO BHRA7 K8MAR MALOO MALE E:S1510  42.2680 8MA DE9I
836129 GA8RA9 7AILOR M8KESH 7AILOR MALE OBC1511  42.2680 S8NI7A 7AILOR
836963 HARISH REBARI NARA<AN LAL REBARI MALE OBC1512  42.2680 CHANDI BAI
837473 SANJA< K8MAR KHARADI BAB8 LAL MALE S71513  42.2680 S8RAJ DE9I
835324 <89RAJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 DILIP SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S1514  42.2680 ASHA K8N:AR
748303 A9INASH DAMOR JA<AN7I LAL MALE S71515  41.9966 JASHODA
746689 CHE7AN LAL MEENA BHEEM JI MEENA MALE S71516  41.9656 78LSI DE9I
748647 DINESH CHANDRA DAMOR HARISH DAMOR MALE S71517  41.9347 I7ARI DAMOR
834660 PA9AN K8MAR MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S71518  41.9347 78LSI BAI
749229 RAM GOPAL MEGH:AL JAMANA LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1519  41.9347 BADAMI BAI
835017 K8SHAL PA7EL NA7H8 LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1520  41.9347 INDRA DE9I PA7EL
748590 JEE7ANDER MEENA DE9JI MEENA MALE S71521  41.6014 MEERA DE9I MEENA
748766 S8NDER PRAKASH MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE S71522  41.6014 RAMA DE9I
748461 RAH8L K8MAR KAMALESH KALAS8A MALE S71523  41.6014 S8SHILA
836647 AJA< MEENA SOM LAL MEENA MALE S71524  41.6014 GEE7A DE9I
747254 PRA7AP BHAGORA HAJARAM BHAGORA MALE S71525  41.2680 HAKLI DE9I BHAGORA
748359 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA BAB8 LAL MALE S71526  41.2680 NARMADA DE9I
748029 ROHI7 BHAGORA KANHAI<A LAL BHAGORA MALE S71527  41.2680 AJAN BHAGORA
747777 MOHAN LAL ROA7 SHANKER LAL ROA7 MALE S71528  41.2371 MEERA DE9I ROA7
837152 RAGH89EER DANMAL MALE MBC1529  41.2371 GAJRA
837503 BANSHI LAL DAMOR KAL8 DAMOR MALE S71530  41.2371 AMBA9I DAMOR
747331 SAN7OSH K8MAR HIRA LAL MALE GEN1531  41.2371 D8RGA DE9I
748454 SHI9 NARA<AN SHAN7I LAL MALE OBC1532  41.2371 PREM LA7A BAI
837591 MAHENDRA MEGH:AL SOHAN LAL MALE SC1533  41.2371 P8SHPA DE9I
837271 RANJEE7 K8MAR 7OBA JI MALE S71534  41.2371 SANG8 DE9I
836207 KALLA RAM MEENA KALAJI MALE S71535  41.2371 KAMALA DE9I
746823 MOHAN LAL PARGI AMRA7 PARGI MALE S71536  41.2371 RADHA DE9I
748896 PREM 9EER SINGH MADN SINGH MALE E:S1537  41.2371 HANS K8N:AR
747895 S8NIL DAMOR 9ARSING DAMOR MALE S71538  41.2371 HAJANA
747989 JASHODA K8MARI ROA7 RAMCHANDRA ROA7 FEMALE S71539  41.2371 SPSHAN7A DE9I
748201 MANSHANKER KALAS8A KAL8RAM MALE S71540  41.2371 PARI DE9I
834526 KRI7ESH MENARIA LALI7 K8MAR MALE GEN1541  41.2371 MOHANI DE9I MENARIA
748951 RANCHHOD LAL KHARADI AMRI7LAL KHARADI MALE S71542  41.2371 S8R<A DE9I
747930 SANGEE7A ROA7 HEERA LAL ROA7 FEMALE S71543  41.2371 LALI DE9I ROA7
837263 M8KESH MEGH:AL ROOPLAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1544  41.2371 GANGA DE9I
748159 DILIP SINGH SHAK7A:A7 NA7H8 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S1545  41.2371 PRA7AP K8N:AR
747855 ASRAR KHAN DILDAR KHAN MALE GEN1546  41.2371 S8M8DA BIBI
834853 LEELA RAM MEGH:AL MANGI LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1547  41.2371 LA;MI DE9I MEGH:AL
836486 LOKESH SAL9I BHAN:AR LAL MALE SC1548  41.2371 R8PA DE9I
747456 LEELARAM BALAI AMARJI BALAI MALE SC1549  41.2371 LDCP D:AMRI7 DE9I
833979 BHAG:A7 SINGH RAJP87 BHA:ANI SINGH MALE E:S1550  41.2371 7AK8 BAI
834607 S8RAJMAL MEENA MA9JI MEENA MALE S71551  41.2371 9ALEE DE9I MEENA
833582 SAN7OSH DAMOR ROOP LAL DAMOR MALE S71552  41.2371 MANI DE9I
746819 NA9EEN K8MAR CHAMAR BHIKHA LAL CHAMAR MALE SC1553  41.2371 MA7HI
836724 JAGDISH K8MAR GARASI<A R8PA RAM GARASI<A MALE S71554  41.2371 MAGEE BAI
837575 9IKRAM MEENA AMAR CHAND MEENA MALE S71555  41.2371 LA;MI DE9I
748552 HARDIK PANCHAL MAHENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC1556  41.2371 REKHA PANCHAL
746830 BHA9ANI SINGH NIKA:A7 GO9ARDHAN SINGH NIKA:A7 MALE OBC1557  41.2371 KAN7A DE9I
748570 M8KESH K8MAR ROA7 SHI9A ROA7 MALE S71558  41.2371 RAJ8 DE9I
748762 NIRMAL K8MAR MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S71559  41.2371 CHANDA DE9I
748917 AMBALAL NINAMA BADI<A NINAMA MALE S71560  41.2371 JHEMA
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749627 GIRISH K8MAR RA9AL MAGAN LAL RA:AL MALE OBC1561  41.2371 MANI DE9I RA:AL
837150 M8KESH 9<AS CHAGAN LAL 9<AS MALE E:S1562  41.2371 PARAS DE9I
836280 SI7A CHA9HAN BH8RI LAL CHA9HAN FEMALE S71563  41.2371  DI9LALI DE9I
765048 BHAIR8 SINGH MEENA NAA7H8 SINGH MALE S71564  41.2371 BADAMI BAI
833624 MAHENDRA 7A:AD GANESH LAL MALE S71565  41.2371 CH8NNI BAI
835989 BHA9ESH SAL9I LAL8 RAM JI MALE SC1566  41.2371 LALI7A DE9I
837043 NARESH MEGH:AL KANHAI<A LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC1567  41.2371 DAKH8 DE9I
837488 GANESH LAL MEENA GABI LAL MEENA MALE S71568  41.2371 NARBADA DE9I MEENA
748316 NAN8 RAM MEENA BAP8 LAL MEENA MALE S71569  41.2371 KACHRI BAI
747755 S8NIL ROA7 JA<AN7I LAL ROA7 MALE S71570  41.2371 MANJ8LA DE9I
838073 BHAN:AR LAL MEENA DALI CHAND JI MEENA MALE S71571  41.2371 R8KMANI BAI
836908 NARENDRA LOHAR PRABH8 LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1572  41.2371 KA778 BAI
747140 LOKESH PARMAR 9ALLABH RAM PARMAR MALE S71573  41.2371 GALAL DE9I
837017 9IPIN K8MAR MEENA ASHOK K8MAR MEENA MALE S71574  41.2371 RAMILA DE9I
835880 NARESH MEH7A NAND LAL MALE E:S1575  41.2371 KAMLA DE9I
837108 S8RESH K8MAR MEENA HIRA LALA MEENA MALE S71576  41.2371 MEERA DE9I
749501 ANIL BARANDA RAMESH CHANDRA BARANDA MALE S71577  41.2371 KAMALA BARANDA
835100 S8RESH AHARI S8NDER LAL AHARI MALE S71578  41.2371 RAJ8 DE9I
835726 GAJENDRA K8MAR MEENA CHHAGAN LAL MEENA MALE S71579  41.2371 RA7NI DE9I
748592 JIGNESH PA7IDAR RAMAN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1580  41.2371 GEE7A DE9I
748016 PA9AN K8MAR KA7ARA NA7H8 KA7ARA MALE S71581  41.2371 MANJ8LA KA7ARA
748289 S8RAJ MAL GAME7I R8PA GAME7I MALE S71582  41.2371 HAJ8 DE9I
835841 RAJESH MEENA KAL8RAM MEENA MALE S71583  41.2371 PRI<ANA DE9I
747992 PRI<ARAJ SINGH CHA8HAN SHI9 SINGH CHA8HAN MALE E:S1584  41.2371 HANSA K8N:AR
747816 S8RENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN LA;MAN SINGH MALE GEN1585  41.2371 BHAM8 K8N:AR
764693 9IKASH PARASHAR RAM RA< PARASHAR MALE E:S1586  41.2371 PHOOLA  DE9I
749389 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAO PRA7H9I SINGH RAO MALE OBC1587  41.2371 ASHA K8N:AR
838393 KAILASH PRAJAPA7 DE9I LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC1588  41.2371 AJEI BAI PRAJAPA7
748657 PI<8SH GA9ARI<A PRA9A7 SINGH GA9ARI<A MALE MBC1589  41.2371 KAN7A DE9I
748906 BHA9ESH P8RI GOS:AMI RAJENDRA P8RI GOS:AMI MALE OBC1590  41.2371 BABLI DE9I GOS:AMI
749487 MAHIPAL MEGH:AL GO9IND MEGH:AL MALE SC1591  41.2371 KALA MEGH:AL
749396 JAGDISH DENDOR 9IMAL PRAKASH DENDOR MALE S71592  41.2371 GANGA DE9I DENDOR
834294 RAJK8MAR MEENA P8NAM CHAND MEENA MALE S71593  41.2371 LA;MI BAI
748398 ROBIN JANGID DAMODAR PRASAD CARPEN7AR MALE OBC1594  41.2371 MINAKSHI S87HAR
748693 AKSHA< GAME7I MO7ILAL GAME7I MALE S71595  41.2371 SA9I7A DE9I
749652 RAH8L MEENA RAJ8 MEENA MALE S71596  41.2371 SARI7A BAI
747701 HIMMA7 SINGH CHO8HAN SHAMBH8 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1597  41.2371 BHAM8 K8N:AR
836413 MAHENDRA SINGH KESHAR SINGH MALE E:S1598  41.2371 SOHAN K8N:AR
747744 ANIL RA:AL MANNALAL MALE SC1599  41.2371 KALI DE9I
748862 NISHA KOMCHAND FEMALE S71600  41.2371 SPKAB8
747808 NI7ESH <ADA9 PRABH8 LAL <ADA9 MALE SC1601  41.2371 S8GNA DE9I
748137 NIKHIL PA7IDAR RAMAN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1602  41.2371 9ARSHA DE9I PA7IDAR
837098 LOKENDRA SINGH SARANGDE9O7 JAGNA7H SINGH SARANGDE9O7 MALE GEN1603  41.2371 PREM KAN:AR
834163 KARAN LOHAR MANGI LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1604  41.2371 BHA9ANA LOHAR
748856 9IRENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 DE9I SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1605  41.2371 BABAL K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
837621 DAKSH CHO8DHAR< MANOJ CHO8DHAR< MALE OBC1606  41.2371 MANJ8 CHO8DHAR<
747149 ANJALI AHARI MAHIPAL AHARI FEMALE S71607  41.2371 SI7A DE9I AHARI
748056 NEEMA REBARI SHANKARLAL REBARI FEMALE OBC1608  41.2371 K8DI REBARI
833811 78LSIRAM MEENA 9ALJI MEENA MALE S71609  41.2371 DE9I MEENA
838452 9ISHN8 CHO8BISHA 9INOD CHO8BISHA MALE E:S1610  41.2371 KESAR BAI
747688 HARSHI7 MAIDA HARISHCHANDRA MAIDA MALE S71611  41.2371 DH8LI MAIDA
835343 ANK8SH SINGH CHO8HAN NAND SINGH CHAO8HAN MALE E:S1612  41.2371 S8MAN DE9I
833661 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA SHANKAR JI MEENA MALE S71613  40.9038 SO9ANI BAI
749292 SOHAN LAL PARMAR MA9JI PARMAR MALE S71614  40.9038 KANK8 PARMAR
748944 JAS9AN7 MAIDA GALI<A MAIDA MALE S71615  40.9038 7EJLEE MAIDA
835545 KH8SH:AN7 AHARI MAHESH K8MAR AHARI MALE S71616  40.9038 SA9I7A DE9I
746573 MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN RAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1617  40.9038 JAS8 CHO8HAN
837881 DEEPAK K8MAR DAMOR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S71618  40.9038 LALI7A DE9I
835250 MANISH K8MAR MEENA SHAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S71619  40.9038 LALI7A DE9I
747776 RAH8L KHER KACHAR8 MALE OBC1620  40.9038 KAMALA
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834988 9IKRAM SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE E:S1621  40.9038 SAN7OSH K8N:AR
746647 LOKENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MANOHAR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1622  40.5704 KRISHNA K8N:AR
838088 NARA<AN LAL MEENA 9KHA7 RAM MEENA MALE S71623  40.2062 LA;MI DE9I
836520 LALI7 9AISHNA9 MANOHAR DAS 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC1624  40.2062 SI7A 9AISHNA9
747938 SHANKER LAL HADA7 8DA JI HADA7 MALE S71625  40.2062 7HA:ARI DE9I HADA7
747734 9AL CHAND <ADA9 BADA <ADA9 MALE SC1626  40.2062 P8NJI
748102 BHAN9AR SINGH RAO RAM SINGH RAO MALE GEN1627  40.2062 NIRMALA K8N:AR RAO
747377 AMI7 JOSHI RAMAKAN7 JOSHI MALE E:S1628  40.2062 8MA JOSHI
748571 DINESH CHANDRA PARMAR GA78 LAL PARMAR MALE S71629  40.2062 GALI DE9I PARMAR
748311 MANSINGH PA7EL JAGMAL PA7EL MALE S71630  40.2062 SAN78 DE9I
836626 S8BHASH CHANDRA MEENA BADRI LAL MALE S71631  40.2062 BABALI DE9I
748803 PRAKASH SARAGADA NAN8 LAL SARAGADA MALE SC1632  40.2062 LAKSHAMI DE9I
748850 ASH:IN PRA7AP SINGH DODI<AR MALE S71633  40.2062 S8SHILA
747484 MAGAN LAL MEENA JI9RAM MEENA MALE S71634  40.2062 GI7A MEENA
838427 RAMAN LAL MEENA SHI9 RAM MALE S71635  40.2062 SA9I7A DE9I
747507 GARASI<A KALPESH KANAI<ALAL MALE S71636  40.2062 SHARDA BEN
747988 SOHAN LAL DAMOR 9AKSI DAMOR MALE S71637  40.2062 JI9LI DAMOR
748558 KESHA9LAL AMARSINGH MALE S71638  40.2062 HEERA
746674 CHANDRAMO8LI CHO8BISA AKHILESH:AR CHO8BISA MALE GEN1639  40.2062 MANJ8LA CHO8BISA
748457 SA7<ENDRA ROA7 MAHIPAL ROA7 MALE S71640  40.2062 AMARI DE9I
746922 KAILASH SINGH SISODI<A ARJ8N SINGH RAJP87 MALE E:S1641  40.2062 GOPAL K8N:AR
747266 S8RENDRA S87HAR GO87AM LAL S87HAR MALE OBC1642  40.2062 LDCP D:P8SHPA DE9I
746759 S8KHRAM PANDOR KANHE<A LAL PANDOR MALE S71643  40.2062 CHAMPA DE9I
747707 KOKILA AMALI<A SHAN7I LAL AMALI<A FEMALE S71644  40.2062 HAJ8 AMALI<A
746616 ISH:AR LAL KA7ARA NAN8 RAM MALE S71645  40.2062 H8RAJ
835881 M8KESH 9ADERA 9EERMAL 9ADERA MALE S71646  40.2062 SA9ALI DE9I
835736 NARA<AN LAL PA7EL PADAM PA7EL MALE OBC1647  40.2062 PEPI BAI
835227 ASHOK K8MAR MEENA BAB8 LAL MALE S71648  40.2062 NANI DE9I
747654 CHAMPA K8MARI DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR FEMALE S71649  40.2062 MEERA DE9I
749379 9IRENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN KARAN SINGH CHA8HAN MALE E:S1650  40.2062 BAB< K8N:AR
834602 GAJENDRA K8MAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S71651  40.2062 S8GNA BAI
747625 KESHA9 PA7IDAR BHAG:AN PA7IDAR MALE OBC1652  40.2062 9AJI PA7IDAR
747763 GANESH LAL MANA7 HANJA MANA7 MALE S71653  40.2062 SHAN7I DE9I
747429 9IJA< SINGH M8NI<A D8BALI<A M8NI<A MALE S71654  40.2062 SE9AN  M8NI<A
749172 RAH8L PA7EL RAMESH PA7EL MALE S71655  40.2062 MANJ8LA PA7EL
749355 CHIRAG PA7IDAR DE9I LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1656  40.2062 HAN7I DE9I
747433 KRIPAL SINGH CHA8HAN 8MMED SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN1657  40.2062 JANAK K8N:AR
748716 GO9ERDHAN SINGH CHO8HAN BHAN:AR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1658  40.2062 GEND K8N:AR
747294 ISH9AR LAL MANA7 LAL8 MANA7 MALE S71659  40.2062 SEMI
749394 GA78LAL DINDOR BHA9JI DINDOR MALE S71660  40.2062 R8PI DE9I
833551 RAKESH K8MAR MEENA SHI9 LAL MEENA MALE S71661  40.2062 BH8RKI
834374 LA9LESH CHO8BISA KHEM SHANKER CHO8BISA MALE GEN1662  40.2062 S8NDER DE9I
836937 REN8KA PARMAR BAB8 LAL PARMAR FEMALE S71663  40.2062 GEE7A
747033 RA9INDRA SINGH RA7HORE KARAN SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN1664  40.2062 DE9 K8N:ER
747089 JI7ESH PA7IDAR AMARJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC1665  40.2062 K8RI PA7IDAR
837128 MEERA K8MARI LO8R NA9LA JI FEMALE S71666  40.2062 NA9LI BAI
836623 HI7ESH K8MAR SEN 9ISHN8 JI SEN MALE OBC1667  40.2062 SANSAR DE9I
837273 BH89NESH PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR MALE S71668  40.2062 SAROJ
834056 HAMENDRA SINGH RA7HORE DE9I SINGH RA7HOR MALE E:S1669  40.2062 DE98 K8N:AR
748297 HI7ESH KALAL BHARA7 LAL KALAL MALE OBC1670  40.2062 LEELA DE9I KALAL
837800 P8NAM RA7HORE PRAKASH RA7HORE FEMALE SC1671  40.2062 BEBI
835927 RAKESH K8MAR PARGI NANA LAL PARGI MALE S71672  40.2062 RASI DE9I
746817 A9INASH SHARMA RAM CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN1673  40.2062 GA<A7RI SHARMA
749135 RAJDEEP DAMOR SHAMBH8LAL DAMOR MALE S71674  40.2062 LALI7A DE9I
834997 DHR89 JANNA:A7 JAMNA SHANKAR JANNA:A7 MALE E:S1675  40.2062 LALI7A JANNA:A7
834987 9IJA< SINGH CHO8HAN LAL SINGH MALE GEN1676  40.2062 DAKH8 K8N:AR
834601 HIRA LAL PARMAR RANCHHOD LAL PARMAR MALE S71677  40.2062 KAMLA DE9I
749466 DHARMRAJ SINGH JHALA HARENDRA SINGH JHALA MALE E:S1678  40.2062 CHANDRABALA K8N:AR
748021 SHI9AM BHA77 RAJESH BHA77 MALE E:S1679  40.2062 SANGEE7A BHA77
747123 RAMCHANDRA NINAMA PANKAJ K8MAR NINAMA MALE S71680  40.2062 JI9A DE9I
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746750 P8RANJEE7 B8NKAR DE9I LAL  B8NKAR MALE SC1681  40.2062 KALA:A7I B8NKAR
749178 SACHIN DAMOR BASAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S71682  40.2062 GEE7A DAMOR
748860 RI7ENDRA SINGH GAHLO7 GOPAL SINGH GAHLO7 MALE E:S1683  40.2062 KAILASH
747163 JA<RAJ SINGH SISODIA 9EERBHADRA SINGH SISODIA MALE E:S1684  40.2062 DHARMISH7A SISODIA
748266 MANOJ <ADA9 DO8LA7 RAM <ADA9 MALE SC1685  40.2062 MANJ8LA DE9I
835377 <89RAJ SINGH  CH8NDA:A7 NAHAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1686  40.2062 P8SHPA K8N:AR
747439 DILIP K8MAR KHAN7 DHIRAJMAL KHAN7 MALE S71687  40.2062 MEER DE9I
748118 KALPESH DAMOR G8MAN SINGH DAMOR MALE S71688  40.2062 LEELA DE9I DAMOR
747735 ANIL DENDOR KAN7I LAL DENDOR MALE S71689  40.2062 LA;MI DE9I
749226 BHA9<A SAD HARI DAS SAD MALE OBC1690  40.2062 LA7A DE9I
748962 FANESH:AR NINAMA 9ARSINGH NINAMA MALE S71691  40.2062 KESAR DE9I
837913 K8SHAL DAMOR AR9IND K8MAR DAMOR MALE S71692  40.2062 LALI7A
747800 HINA SARPO7A RAMAN LAL SARPO7A FEMALE S71693  40.2062 RAMILA SARPO7A
748623 KANIKA CHO8BISA ASH9INI CHO8BISA FEMALE GEN1694  40.2062 DI;A CHO8BISA
748251 KAN9AR LAL MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE S71695  40.2062 RAMEE BAI
834685 PRA9EEN K8MAR KALAS8A HARISH KALAS8A MALE S71696  40.2062 78LSI DE9I
835968 LALI7A MEENA RA7AN LAL MEENA FEMALE S71697  40.2062 BABLI DE9I MEENA
747296 SANJA< MAIDA MANILAL MAIDA MALE S71698  40.2062 LEELA
835691 9IKRAM SINGH SHAK7A:A7 RA7AN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1699  40.2062 9ANI7A K8N:AR
749496 D8SH<AN7 JOSHI MOHAN JOSHI MALE E:S1700  40.2062 REKHA JOSHI
747414 BHER8 SINGH PARIHAR NARENDRA SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN1701  40.2062 D8RGA K8N:AR PARIHAR
836619 M8KESH K8MAR G8RJAR DO8LA RAM G8RJAR MALE OBC1702  40.2062 BHAN:ARI BAI
747425 K8LDEEP SINGH CHA8HAN BAL:AN7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S1703  40.2062 LDCP AA9DE9 K8N:AR
836856 JIGNESH S87HAR ARJ8N LAL S87HAR MALE OBC1704  40.2062 9INI7A DE9I
835072 RAH8L AHARI P<ARE LAL AHARI MALE S71705  40.2062 SA9I7A DE9I
834691 S8RESH K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE S71706  39.8729 DH8LI DE9I
837384 BHARA7 K8MAR PANDE GANGADHAR PANDE MALE E:S1707  39.8729 MANJ8LA DE9I PANDE
748824 GO9ERDHAN BHAGORA 7HANESH:AR BHAGORA MALE S71708  39.8729 GEE7A DE9I
748579 KAMLESH DAMA BASAN7 LAL DAMA MALE S71709  39.8729 KACHARI
747304 PINKA K8MARI ROA7 DE9JI ROA7 FEMALE S71710  39.8729 KAMLA DE9I
837929 SHAILESH K8MAR KHARADI NANJI MALE S71711  39.8729 DI7LI DE9I
835084 ASHISH MEENA JA<AN7I LAL MEENA MALE S71712  39.8729 POONAM DE9I
820328 MADH8 SINGH BH8RA RAM SH<AM MALE SC1713  39.8729 AN7ARI DE9I
748527 ANIL K8MAR SE9AK BHAG:AN LAL SE9AK MALE OBC1714  39.8729 RADHA DE9I
837412 DILEEP MEENA JI9AN LAL MEENA MALE S71715  39.8729 NAR9ADA DE9I
746778 S8MAN7 PANCHAL 9INOD K8MAR PANCHAL MALE OBC1716  39.8729 ASHA DE9I
748012 S8SHIL KO7ED RAM LAL KO7ED MALE S71717  39.8729 MANI DE9I
747134 ANKI7 K8MAR SHARMA MOHANLAL SHARMA MALE E:S1718  39.5704 KANK8 SHARMA
833856 BASAN7I  LAL LOOR GO9IND RAM LOOR MALE S71719  39.1753 NAKI DE9I
748324 SHANKER LAL MEENA HEMAJI MEENA MALE S71720  39.1753 DH8LI DE9I MEENA
748280 GANESH RAM RAIDAS MA7H8RA LAL RAIDAS MALE SC1721  39.1753 78LSI BAI RAIDAS
748598 JA<GIREERAJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 S8R<A SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE GEN1722  39.1753 CHANDRA K8N:AR SHAK7A:A7
746975 7AG8LAL G8RJAR CH8NEELAL G8RJAR MALE OBC1723  39.1753 KANK8
747562 DINESH K8MAR ROA7 LA;MAN LAL ROA7 MALE S71724  39.1753 KESAR K8N:AR
749353 LOKENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 RAMCHANDRA RANA:A7 MALE E:S1725  39.1753 S8R<A K8N:AR
746797 9INOD CHANDRA BRANDA RAMJI MALE S71726  39.1753 LA;MI BARANDA
747223 NIRBHA< SINGH DE9DA BALLAM DE9DA MALE S71727  39.1753 LA;MI DE9DA
838028 CHANDAN SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BHOPAL SINGH JI MALE GEN1728  39.1753 LAD K8N:AR
747909 SHAN78 BHAI KALARA SAM8DA MALE S71729  39.1753 HAK8DI DE9I
749473 BHARA7 SINGH 7AN:AR JAS:AN7 SINGH 7AN:AR MALE GEN1730  39.1753 7ARA K8:AR
835463 DIG9IJA< K8MAR CHO8BISA CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHO8BISA MALE GEN1731  39.1753 DH8LI DE9I
835766 HEERA LAL MEENA BHERA MEENA MALE S71732  39.1753 RAJ8 DE9I MEENA
748802 BAHAD8R PARGI JEE9ANA PARGI MALE S71733  39.1753 KAMALA PARGI
747603 PA9AN SINGH KISHOR SINGH MALE OBC1734  39.1753 KAMALA K8N:AR
748294 9I9EK SE9AK LAL SHANKER SE9AK MALE GEN1735  39.1753 SHAN7I DE9I SE9AK
749147 AMARI K8MARI PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR FEMALE S71736  39.1753 SAJAN PARMAR
747106 HARISH CHANDRA HAKR8 NINAMA MALE S71737  39.1753 KALI
834341 KARAN SINGH BHA:ANI SINGH MALE GEN1738  39.1753 SANOSH K8N:ER RAO
834927 S8RAJ MAL 7HA9RA MALE S71739  39.1753 BH8RI DE9I
748460 KARNI RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN BHA9ANI SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1740  39.1753 ANAND K8N:AR
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834898 PRABH8 LAL DE9A GA<RI MALE OBC1741  39.1753 DALI BAI GA<ARI
748920 RAJENDRA CHAMAR KHEMA CHAMAR MALE SC1742  39.1753 NAR9ADA CHAMAR
748972 JI7ENDRA K8MAR <ADA9 KALI<A MALE SC1743  39.1753 KAMLA DE9I <ADA9
748410 S8NIL DINDOR RAMLAL DINDOR MALE S71744  39.1753 SHARDA DINDOR
749183 LOKESH SOLANKI JAGG8 RAM SOLANKI MALE SC1745  39.1753 ROSHAN DE9I
748482 7EJKARAN GARASI<A MANOHAR LAL GARASI<A MALE S71746  39.1753 D8RGA DE9I GARASI<A
747361 LAL8RAM DAMOR MANI<A DAMOR MALE S71747  39.1753 MANI
748820 LA;MAN SINGH PARGI CHE7AN LAL PARGI MALE S71748  39.1753 DALEE DE9I
748694 HANSHA PANDOR KARANSINGH KA7ARA FEMALE S71749  39.1753 SI7A DE9I
746890 RAJENDRA KALAS8A 9ISHRAM LAL KALAS8A MALE S71750  39.1753 GEE7A DE9I KALAS8A
834139 PREM SINGH RAJP87 BHER8 SINGH MALE GEN1751  39.1753 BHANMARI BAI
834732 KAMLENDRA SINGH RAO SAJJAN SINGH RAO MALE OBC1752  39.1753 PEP8 K8N:ER
749195 K8LDEEP SINGH 8DA< SINGH MALE GEN1753  39.1753 ANJANA
746821 SAMRA7H LAL GHOGARA DHARMA GHOGARA MALE S71754  39.1753 LA;MI GHOGARA
838345 MANJ8 MEENA F8LCHAND MEENA FEMALE S71755  39.1753 HOMI BAI
835869 AMAN K8MAR MEENA SHAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S71756  39.1753 GANI DE9I MEENA
746906 RA7AN LAL MEENA FA7EH SINGH MEENA MALE S71757  39.1753 SPMANJ8LA DE9I
747249 DINESH K8MAR MEENA KANI<A MEENA MALE S71758  39.1753 SHAN7A MEENA
835711 NADEEM KHAN A<8B KHAN MALE OBC1759  39.1753 AKEELA BANO
749046 SANJA< K8MAR PANDOR RAMAJI PANDOR MALE S71760  39.1753 SHAN7A DE9I
838313 LOKESH PA7EL GO7AM LAL PA7EL MALE GEN1761  39.1753 KHEMI DE9I
747136 HANSM8KH MAIDA MAL8RAM MALE S71762  39.1753 LA;MI DE9I
837520 RAGH8RAJ SINGH RA7AN SINGH MALE OBC1763  39.1753 FOOL9A7I
834458 9ISHA RAM KALA RAM MALE S71764  39.1753 RAKAMA BAI
749324 RA9I SHANKER MEENA KESH8 RAM MALE S71765  39.1753 GO7I BAI
833962 REN8 MEENA S8RESH K8MAR MEENA FEMALE S71766  39.1753  DI9SA9I7A MEENA
746748 LOKESH K8MAR JAGDISH CHANDRA MALE S71767  39.1753 NIRMLA DE9I
748661 P8NEE7 PANCHAL BAP8 LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC1768  39.1753 8SHA DE9I
748002 LALI7A K8MHAR RAJMAL K8MHAR FEMALE OBC1769  39.1753 DE8 BAI
746790 JIGNESH LOHAR DE9I LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1770  39.1753 MA<A DE9I
747040 S8BHASH K8MAR DAMOR BAP8 DAMOR MALE S71771  39.1753 R8PLEE DAMOR
835751 MOHI B8RAHMAN M8JI B8RRAHMAN MALE E:S1772  39.1753 ASMA7 BEGAM
748782 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA PANCHI<A MEENA MALE S71773  39.1753 LALKI DE9I
748537 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAL9I<A MANI LAL MAL9I<A MALE S71774  39.1753 NANI DE9I MAL9I<A
748183 R8DRA PRA7AP SINGH SHAK7A:A7 KARAN SINGH MALE E:S1775  39.1753 KRISHNA K8N:AR
833675 RAJENDRA K8MAR MEENA SANGRAM JI MEENA MALE S71776  39.1753 HOMALI DE9I
748082 JAGDEESH SARPO7A LA;MAN SARPO7A MALE S71777  39.1753 MARI<AM SARPO7A
748278 MANISH DENDOR BHAGA DENDOR MALE S71778  39.1753 MANGALI DE9I
747479 9IKAS GAMO7 9INOD GAMO7 MALE E:S1779  39.1753 LA7A DE9I
749424 DEEPAK <ADA9 MOHANLAL <ADA9 MALE SC1780  39.1753 8MI<A DE9I
749362 SONAL PA7IDAR KISHAN LAL PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC1781  39.1753 HAN7OK DE9I
766420 DILIP SINGH MEENA DE9I SINGH MEENA MALE S71782  39.1753 LALI DE9I
838512 LA;MAN MEENA GA87AM MEENA MALE S71783  39.1753 RA7ANI BAI
747151 NILENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN JI7ENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1784  39.1753 PREM KAN:AR
747088 SH<AM LAL MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE S71785  39.1753 PH8LA BAI
747653 GO9IND K8MAR ROA7 MANILAL ROA7 MALE S71786  39.1753 KESAR DE9I
748908 SEE7A SA9JI MANA7 FEMALE S71787  39.1753 PAR9A7I MANA7
836643 MAHESH PARMAR KISHAN PARMAR MALE S71788  39.1753 SA9LI BAI
749557 ABHISHEK BHARD:AJ NARESH CHANDRA BHARD:AJ MALE GEN1789  39.1753 SEEMA BHARD:AJ
749499 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA DHANRAJ MALE S71790  39.1753 PAR9A7I
835574 RAH8L K8MAR MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA MALE S71791  39.1753 MADH8 DE9I
748241 SHAILENDRA PA7IDAR RAMAN LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC1792  39.1753 SANGI7A
748083 S8NDAR LAL KA7ARA 9AS8DE9 KA7ARA MALE S71793  39.1753 MANJ8LA KA7ARA
838448 PRA9EEN LOHAR ONKAR LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1794  39.1753 KAMLA BAI LOHAR
748726 RAH8L KA7ARA DE9ILAL MALE S71795  39.1753 BABALI
834176 S8NIL K8MAR PARMAR S8RESH K8MAR MALE S71796  39.1753 BH8RI
746903 GA8RA9 PA7IDAR HARISH PA7IDAR MALE OBC1797  39.1753 MANJ8LA PA7IDAR
749099 NAGENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN PAHAD SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S1798  39.1753 CHANDRA K8N:AR
747466 AN7IM PA7IDAR M8KESH PA7IDAR MALE OBC1799  39.1753 LALI7A DE9I
747454 ASHISH PARMAR CHAND8 LAL PARMAR MALE S71800  39.1753 LA;MI DE9I PARMAR
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836078 JI7ENDRA K8MAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE S71801  39.1753 SAJJAN DE9I
765181 ARJ8N 7ELI PAPP8 LAL MALE OBC1802  39.1753 PREM DE9I
833864 KALPESH K8MAR MEGH:AL NARA<AN LAL MALE SC1803  39.1753 S8GANA DE9I
748601 9INOD BARANDA AM7I7LAL BARANDA MALE S71804  39.1753 SAJJAN DE9I
836497 AJA< MEENA BAB8LAL MEENA MALE S71805  39.1753 SAROJ MEENA
749196 NIKHIL 7ELI ASHOK 7ELI MALE OBC1806  39.1753 KACHRI DE9I
838263 ASHIK K8MAR MEENA PRA7AP K8MAR MEENA MALE S71807  39.1753 MARI<AM MEENA
747979 BAHAD8R LAL MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S71808  39.1753 LILA
748930 PRADEEP NARA<AN SINGH CHO8HAN SHAK7I SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1809  39.1753 P8SHPENDRA K8N:AR CHO8HAN
834416 KH8SH RAJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 KARAN SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S1810  39.1753 INDRA K8N:AR
748470 ARJ8N KA7ARA S8BHASH CHANDRA KA7ARA MALE S71811  39.1753 S8R7A DE9I
835671 KRISHNA K8MAR GARG D8RGA SHANKAR GARG MALE OBC1812  39.1753 PAR:A7I BAI
748135 9IMAL K8MAR CHANANA 9ALA CHANANA MALE S71813  39.1753 LALEE DE9I
748172 8MESH K8MAR <ADA9 RA7ANJI <ADA9 MALE SC1814  39.1753 K8RI <ADA9
747449 9ISHAL PARGI DHANESH:AR PARGI MALE S71815  39.1753 LA;MI DE9I PARGI
834430 <ASH GAME7I SAJJAN LAL GAME7I MALE S71816  39.1753 SPMEERA DE9I GAME7I
748046 KRISH PANCHAL ANIL PANCHAL MALE OBC1817  39.1753 SAN7OSH PANCHAL
837535 BANSHI LAL KHARADI BHARA7 MALE S71818  39.1753 LEELA DE9I
835504 PRI<ANSHI MEGH:AL BANSHI LAL MEGH:AL FEMALE SC1819  39.1753 SHEELA DE9I
837104 AR9IND K8MAR DAMOR OM PRAKASH MALE S71820  38.8419 S9I7A DE9I
746994 DHARMENDRA SINGH GO9IND SINGH MALE GEN1821  38.8419 PREM K8N:AR
748170 REKHA K8MARI MENA7 PRABH8 LAL MENA7 FEMALE S71822  38.8419 KALI DE9I
748186 CHANDRESH PA7IDAR MADHA9JI MALE OBC1823  38.8419 K8RI DE9I
747987 S8BHASH CHANDRA DENDOR LAL SHANKER DENDOR MALE S71824  38.8419 P8SHPA DE9I DENDOR
837935 7HA:ARCHAND KHARADI KHOMA JI MALE S71825  38.8419 SAMARI DE9I
834099 HEENA K8N:AR BAHAD8R SINGH FEMALE E:S1826  38.8419 BHAM8 K8N:AR
833997 9IRENDRA BHEEL K8KA RAM BHEEL MALE S71827  38.8419 DAL8RI BAI
833823 NARESH 7A:AD KAN7I LAL 7A:AD MALE S71828  38.8419 GEE7A DE9I
747438 PRA7H9IRAJ SINGH DE9RA DILIP SINGH MALE E:S1829  38.8419 CHANDRA K8N:AR
748978 9IPEEN K8MAR DAMOR JAGAJI9AN RAM DAMOR MALE S71830  38.5395 KANK8 DAMOR
747022 S8MI7 NANEMA DHANESH:ER NANEMA MALE S71831  38.5086 SHARDA DE9I
836020 RAJI9 MEENA HIRALAL MALE S71832  38.5086 SA9I7A DE9I
835449 PA9I7RA K8MARI RAJP87 RA7AN SINGH RAJP87 FEMALE E:S1833  38.5086 NANA BAI RAJP87
838179 M8NNA MEENA KISHOR JI MEENA FEMALE S71834  38.1753 KESARI BAI
836052 RAMESH CHANDAR BHIL RAMJI BHIL MALE S71835  38.1443 SHA8 DE9I
748468 HI7ESH GAMO7 MANIK LAL MALE E:S1836  38.1443 GEE7A DE9I
749648 RAM LAL NINAMA RAKMAJI NINAMA MALE S71837  38.1443 MAILI DE9I
834510 AMAR SINGH KARNI DAN JI MALE OBC1838  38.1443 S8GAN K8N:AR
837462 RAMESH MEENA MAN SINGH MEENA MALE S71839  38.1443 MEERA
747030 NAGENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN GIR9ER SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1840  38.1443 MADAN K8N:ER CHO8HAN
747743 NA7H MAL 9AGJI MALE S71841  38.1443 SHAMA
834854 MANOJ K8MAR MEENA MANSA RAM MEENA MALE S71842  38.1443 9ARJ8
749246 KAILASH PA7IDAR HARENDRA K8MAR PA7IDAR MALE OBC1843  38.1443 GAMIRI DE9I
749241 PRAKASH CHANDRA BHAGORA RAMAN LAL BHAGORA MALE S71844  38.1443 GENDA DE9I
837951 GOMARAM GARASI<A KALARAM MALE S71845  38.1443 H8RA7I BAI
838424 DE9 NARA<AN KALAS8A DA8LA7 RAM KALAS8A MALE S71846  38.1443 NARMADA DE9I
834825 MOHI7 MEH7A <AS:AN7 LAL MEH7A MALE GEN1847  38.1443 SHAK8N7ALA DE9I
748744 NARESH K8MAR PRAJAPA7 RADHE SH<AM MALE OBC1848  38.1443 M8NEE DE9I
747664 RAH8L GAME7I CH8NNI LAL GAME7I MALE S71849  38.1443 SHARDA DE9I
749031 KAL8RAM NINAMA NA7H8LAL NINAMA MALE S71850  38.1443 MEERA DE9I
747398 NA9NEE7 LAL CHARPO7A MAHESH CHARPO7A MALE S71851  38.1443 PARAS
838455 GA87AM LAL SHARMA KAL8 LAL MALE GEN1852  38.1443 R8KMANI DE9I
838321 SHAHID KHAN SHAMSHER KHAN MALE E:S1853  38.1443 RAJI<A BAN8
836744 SANJA< K8MAR SHARMA JAMNALAL SHARMA MALE E:S1854  38.1443 7ARA BAI
835756 PRA9IN K8MAR KHARADI S8KHLAL KHARADI MALE S71855  38.1443 SA9I7A DE9I
837314 NAK8L K8MAR MEENA S8RAJ MAL MALE S71856  38.1443 NANEE DE9I
835860 9ISHN8 K8MAR GARASI<A H8SA RAM MALE S71857  38.1443 CHIRMI DE9I
835528 HARISH K8MAR PA7EL MODILAL JI PA7EL MALE OBC1858  38.1443 DAL8 BAI
766787 P8RNIMA SHARMA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA FEMALE GEN1859  38.1443 MAM7A
747696 JA< NARA<AN KO7ADIA KANHE<A LAL KO7ADIA MALE S71860  38.1443 LALI7A DE9I
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748928 PRAKASH CHANDRA B8NKAR P8NJA LAL MALE SC1861  38.1443 KAN7A
749303 JAI PRAKASH MEENA DHIRAJI MEENA MALE S71862  38.1443 KAS78RI BAI
834043 RANARAM GARASI<A RAMA RAM MALE S71863  38.1443 7HA:ARI BAI
749599 SHAN7I LAL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE S71864  38.1443 KALASHI BAI
748094 JI7ENDRA K8MAR GO7AM LAL MALE S71865  38.1443 NANKI
835628 9INOD LOHAR JAMANA LAL LOHAR MALE OBC1866  38.1443 S8GNA
821122 KISHN LAL P8KHARAJ MALE SC1867  38.1443 SHAN7I DE9I
748036 KISHAN LAL BHEMJI MALE SC1868  38.1443 MANI
834454 SAKKA RAM GARASI<A H8SARAM GARASI<A MALE S71869  38.1443 P8REE BAI
747103 M8KESH PARGI MANSINGH MALE S71870  38.1443 RAMILA
749057 DI7ESH JAIN KESRIMAL JAIN MALE GEN1871  38.1443 P8SHPA DE9I JAIN
838344 8MA SHANKER MEENA RA7AN PRAKASH MALE S71872  38.1443 PAR9A7I DE9I
749643 JA<PRA7AP SINGH K8N7AL KANCHAN SINGH MALE GEN1873  38.1443 SAROJ K8N7AL
749639 JI7ENDRA S87HAR MANI LAL S87HAR MALE OBC1874  38.1443 KAN7A DE9I
834264 9IKRAM K8MAR MOHAN LAL MALE OBC1875  38.1443 KANCHAN DE9I
747255 RAMESH CHANDRA KA7ARA JI9A LAL KA7ARA MALE S71876  38.1443 JI9ALI DE9I
746924 9ANDANA MAHA7MA AR8N MAHA7MA FEMALE GEN1877  38.1443  DI9CHANDAN BALA
747796 ANAND SINGH PAN:AR DHIRAJ SINGH PAN:AR MALE E:S1878  38.1443 DASHRA7H K8N:AR
749163 K8SHAL K8MAR AHARI KAN7ILAL AHARI MALE S71879  38.1443 NANI DE9I
749642 KAPIL M8NI<A MANSINGH M8NI<A MALE S71880  38.1443 RA7NEE
746755 RADHESH<AM MEENA NANDLAL MALE S71881  38.1443 78LSEE BAI
748283 HIMMA7 SINGH SISODI<A KAL<AN SINGH MALE GEN1882  38.1443 P8SHPA K8N:AR
746972 9IJA< SINGH DAROGA SHANKAR SINGH MALE OBC1883  38.1443 SON8 K8N:AR
836860 BAL:AN7 S89AN HARI LAL S89AN MALE S71884  38.1443 BABALI DE9I
837877 ALPESH GARASI<A 7HA:AR CHAND GARASI<A MALE S71885  38.1443 CHAMPA DE9I
748211 NAN8RAM MEENA KESH8RAM MEENA MALE S71886  38.1443 S8GANA BAI
747662 JAGDISH LABANA HOBA CHAND LABANA MALE MBC1887  38.1443 GIRDA DE9I
837011 JI7ENDRA K8MAR MEENA GOK8L PRASAD MALE S71888  38.1443 7HA9ARI DE9I
747574 R8CHI7 SHREEMALI DEEPAK SHREEMALI MALE GEN1889  38.1443 9ARSHA SHREEMALI
835421 9INESH K8MAR ASODA CH8NNI LAL ASODA MALE S71890  38.1443 BHA:ANA DE9I
836237 <ASH:AN7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 NARENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN1891  38.1443 NIRMALA K8N:AR
747651 CHANDRA AKASH RA:AL 7AKA7HNA7H RA:AL MALE OBC1892  38.1443 ASHA RA:AL
837147 REN8KA PARMAR SHANKAR LAL PARMAR FEMALE S71893  38.1443 RAMILA DE9I
747566 ASHOK K8MAR GARI BABAR GARI MALE MBC1894  38.1443 HIMMA7 DE9I GARI
747119 HI7ESH KA7ARA KAN7ILAL KA7ARA MALE S71895  38.1443 KAMLA DE9I
749282 KAN7ILAL RAMA MALE S71896  38.1443 MANA DE9I
836557 S8RESH K8MAR PA7EL NA7H8 JI PA7EL MALE OBC1897  38.1443 RA7AN DE9I
835151 ALPESH KHARADI AMRI7 LAL MALE S71898  38.1443 KAN7A DE9I
835925 MAHESH LA77A GA87AM LAL LA77A MALE S71899  38.1443 GANGA DE9I
837134 ROHI7ASH SINH KISHOR SINH MALE GEN1900  38.1443 BHAN:AR KAN:AR
749653 INDIRA K8MARI ROA7 MANSHILAL ROA7 FEMALE S71901  38.1443 HANJ8 DE9I
747323 LOKENDRA SINGH RA7HORE BHAN:AR SINGH MALE E:S1902  38.1443 GH<ANK8N:AR
749174 SANDEEP DAMOR SHAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S71903  38.1443 SEEMA DE9I
749033 9IJA< PANCHAL 9INOD PANCHAL MALE OBC1904  38.1443 BHAGA:A7I PANCHAL
837119 JEE97RAM MEENA AMRI7 LAL MEENA MALE S71905  38.1443 LA;MI DE9I
749614 <ASH9AN7 K8MAR MEENA PA9AN MEENA MALE S71906  38.1443 SOKI DE9I
838364 KAMAL SINGH CHO8HAN PAR7AP SINGH MALE E:S1907  38.1443 KESAR K8N9AR
748864 ASHOK K8MAR NINAMA KESHA9 LAL NINAMA MALE S71908  38.1443 KANK8 DE9I
748621 BHA9IKA S87HAR CHE7AN LAL S87HAR FEMALE OBC1909  38.1443 PREMLA7A S87HAR
749380 9IKRAM SINGH RA7HORE PAR9A7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S1910  38.1443 FA78 K8N:AR
836927 MANISH PA7EL S8KH LAL PA7EL MALE OBC1911  38.1443 CHAMPA DE9I
835525 MOHI7 DHOLI LALA RAM DHOLI MALE SC1912  38.1443 GEE7A DE9I DHOLI
748884 MAHIPAL SINGH CHO8HAN AMAR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1913  38.1443 MANA K8N:AR
747849 9IJA< ROA7 KAR8LAL ROA7 MALE S71914  38.1443 KAMLA DE9I
746969 MANOJ JA7I<A PRAKASH CHANDRA MALE SC1915  38.1443 SHI9 KAN<A
747600 BHA9IN PA7IDAR JAGDISH PA7IDAR MALE OBC1916  38.1443 ASHA PA7IDAR
749193 DIPAK KA7ARA MANILAL KA7ARA MALE S71917  38.1443 AMRI DE9I
747097 AR9IND K8MAR MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE S71918  38.1443 KAMLA BAI
747120 9ARSING JEE9ANA DINDOR MALE S71919  38.1443 CHAPALI DE9I
749391 KARAN RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE GEN1920  38.1443 KRISHNA K8N:AR
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748360 JA7IN CHO8HAN PRAKASH CHANDRA CHO8HAN MALE OBC1921  38.1443 ANJANA BHOI
746669 ROHI7 DAMOR HARISH DAMOR MALE S71922  38.1443 H8KI DAMOR
749485 AJA< ROA7 HIMMA7 RAM ROA7 MALE S71923  38.1443 SA9I7A ROA7
838367 ASHISH KHOKARI<A CHAND8 LAL KHOKARI<A MALE S71924  38.1443 KALPANA DE9I
748776 K8SHAL SE9AK DE9I LAL SE9AK MALE OBC1925  38.1443 8SHA SE9AK
837790 BHA9ESH K8MAR MEENA DHARMA MEENA MALE S71926  38.1443 RAMBA
749507 GANPA7 LAL NINAMA RANG LAL NINAMA MALE S71927  38.1443 RADHI DE9I
836783 SAN7OSH K8MAR BH8RI LAL MALE S71928  38.1443 NANI BAI
748089 S8BHASH MEENA KESH8RAM MEENA MALE S71929  38.1443 R8PA BAI
837980 GANPA7 SINGH SOLANKI BHAN:AR SINGH MALE E:S1930  38.1443 M8NNA K8N:AR
836989 HEM8 KA7ARA NAKA KA7ARA MALE S71931  38.1443 SI7A BAI
766805 ANKI7 BHAM8 HARI PRASAD MALE OBC1932  38.1443 BIMLA DE9I
746942 SANJA< 7ELI RAJMAL 7ELI MALE OBC1933  37.8419 REKHA BAI
837607 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA ROSHNLAL MALE S71934  37.8110 KAMLA DE9I
834692 SOHAN LAL SHARMA NA7H8 LAL SHARMA MALE GEN1935  37.8110 BHAN:ARI BAI
748256 HEMAN7 PA7IDAR RA7ANJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC1936  37.8110 KANK8
837409 SAN7OSH K8MAR GAME7I KRISHNA LAL MALE S71937  37.8110 LIMDI DE9I
835772 JAGDISH K8MAR MEENA ROOPA MEENA MALE S71938  37.8110 JAMK8 DE9I
747152 RAJESH 9AS8NI<A BASDI<A 9AS8NI<A MALE S71939  37.8110 RAMAN 9AS8NI<A
838327 7ER SINGH SAMALA RAM MALE S71940  37.8110 RAMI BAI
819572 MAHA9EER SINGH SA:AI SINGH MALE E:S1941  37.8110 8SHA K8N:AR
747793 PARESH K8MAR DAMOR KAL<ANAJI MALE S71942  37.8110 9ASI DE9I DAMOR
836395 NI7ESH PA7EL PEMA RAM PA7EL MALE OBC1943  37.8110 9AL8 DE9I
837468 GANESH LAL MEENA BHER8 LAL MALE S71944  37.4777 CHAMPA DE9I
838464 BH8PENDRA DAMA GANESH LAL DAMA MALE S71945  37.1753 NIRMALA DE9I
748103 AJI7 SINGH RAO DASHRA7H SINGH RAO MALE OBC1946  37.1753 PREM RA<AK:AL
834720 PRABH8 LAL BHIL H8RMA JI MALE S71947  37.1134 NA7HI DE9I
838222 PANKAJ PARMAR RADHA KISHAN MALE SC1948  37.1134 8RMILA PARMAR
749564 S8RENDRA SINGH DABI 9IJA< SINGH DABI MALE E:S1949  37.1134 9ANE K8N:AR
834650 RAKESH K8MAR JABLA RAMA MALE S71950  37.1134 NA7HI
833765 SA=EED KHAN JAIB8R RAHIM MALE GEN1951  37.1134 AKRAM KHAN
749420 BHER8 LAL JOGI 8DA<A LAL JOGI MALE SC1952  37.1134 GANGA DE9I
837639 RAM SINGH LAL SINGH MALE E:S1953  37.1134 BAS8 BAI
835110 BAB8 LAL MEENA RAJENG MEENA MALE S71954  37.1134 KANK8 DE9I
836576 GHANSH<AM SINGH CHO8HAN RANJEE7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN1955  37.1134 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
747164 PRI7AM SINGH PAN:AR BHARA7 SINGH PAN:AR MALE OBC1956  37.1134 KALA DE9I
748658 JI7ENDRA K8MAR LACHH8N 7EAJA LACHH8N MALE S71957  37.1134 SANGLI LACHH8N
836339 RAMESH K8MAR MEENA DHANRAJ MEENA MALE S71958  37.1134 CHAMPA BAI
747596 RAMESH CHANDRA BAB8LAL MALE S71959  37.1134 JEMA
746678 RAMESH S89ARI<A SHANKAR S89ARI<A MALE S71960  37.1134 DEE7ALI DE9I
747053 NARESH PARGI KISHAN LAL PARGI MALE S71961  37.1134 SAN7OSH DE9I PARGI
834338 NA9EEN CHA78R9EDI LA;MI NARA<AN MALE GEN1962  37.1134 GEE7A CHA78R9EDI
836338 PARASMAL CHANDEL P8RANMAL CHANDEL MALE SC1963  37.1134 SOHANI DE9I
746932 KAL8 RAM BHANJI BHAGORA MALE S71964  37.1134 KAMLA DE9I
748367 MAN SINGH 7ABI<AD RANCHHOD 7ABI<AD MALE S71965  37.1134 SA9I7A DE9I
836990 JASHODA K8MARI RAO KAL8 SINGH RAO FEMALE GEN1966  37.1134 DE9 K8N:AR
749078 BAL8RAM NINAMA MANGAL JI MALE S71967  37.1134 SAN7A DE9I
747334 RA9IRAJ SINGH RA7HORE JASA9AN7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN1968  37.1134 S8SHILA K8N:AR RA7HORE
836124 MAN SINGH PAN:AR HARI SINGH PAN:AR MALE GEN1969  37.1134 SEE7A K8N9AR
837014 NARENDRA K8MAR PA7EL LALSHANKAR PA7EL MALE GEN1970  37.1134 BH8RI DE9I
835344 ASHA K8MARI MEENA DE9A MEENA FEMALE S71971  37.1134 HANJ8
838496 GANESH BHAR7I MANGI LAL MALE OBC1972  37.1134 JAMANA BAI
746893 MOHAN LAL MEENA KERING MEENA MALE S71973  37.1134 GENDI BAI
835093 MANISH JA7ANPAL MALE E:S1974  37.1134 LDCP AA9LAJJA 9A7I
748697 PRA9IN SINGH BADA9A KAMAL SINGH MALE OBC1975  37.1134 HAR K8N:AR
749065 RAH8L 9<AS 9INOD K8MAR 9<AS MALE GEN1976  37.1134 P8SHPA 9<AS
748386 HARI PRASAD LAKONA DE9ENG LAKONA MALE SC1977  37.1134 MEERA DE9I
836922 BAB8 LAL MEENA CHAMPA LAL MALE S71978  37.1134 DHARMI DE9I
749152 SOMESH:AR DODI<AR SA9JI MALE S71979  37.1134 FOOLKI
833662 S8RMA RAM GARASI<A MAN ROOP GARASI<A MALE S71980  37.1134 HAJRI BAI
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747599 9EER SINGH NARA<AN MALE S71981  37.1134 SP7EJA
838305 MAHENDRA MEENA SHAN7I LAL MALE S71982  37.1134 LALI7A MEENA
748442 DINESH NA7H MOHAN MALE OBC1983  37.1134 MEERA DE9I
749351 PRA7AP 9AS8NI<A DH8LAJI 9AS8NI<A MALE S71984  37.1134 HAKARI 9AS8NI<A
749310 KAMLESH K8MAR AHARI MANI LAL AHARI MALE S71985  37.1134 G8JARI DE9I
833801 MANOJ MEENA NA7H8 LAL MEENA MALE S71986  37.1134 H8RAJ DE9I
749574 MANJ8LA K8MARI 7HA:ARCHAND FEMALE S71987  37.1134 RAM8 DE9I
748362 ASHOK K8MAR GAME7I MOHAN LAL GAME7I MALE S71988  37.1134 JO9ANI DE9I GAME7I
834557 M8K8L 7ELI RA7AN LAL 7ELI MALE OBC1989  37.1134 SAN7OSH DE9I
749649 LOKESH DAMA 9ARSINGH DAMA MALE S71990  37.1134 GALI
747563 PRABH8 DINDOR BADJI DINDOR MALE S71991  37.1134 KAMA
749454 REN8KA KO7ED ANIL KO7ED FEMALE S71992  37.1134 PREMILA
747281 AMRI7 LAL 9ARHA7 GANPA7 LAL 9ARHA7 MALE S71993  37.1134 MANJ8LA DE9I
746949 KAL8 RAM MEENA BAP8 MALE S71994  37.1134 LALKI
747810 ASH9INI PAND<A D8RGA SHANKAR PAND<A FEMALE GEN1995  37.1134 D8RGA SHANKAR PAND<A
748733 DE9I LAL DAMOR KHEMA DAMOR MALE S71996  37.1134 HAJOO
748198 CHANDMAL MEENA LA;MAN MEENA MALE S71997  37.1134 NARA<ANI BAI
747724 JEE9RAM AMLI<A SOHAN AMLI<A MALE S71998  37.1134 SHAN7I DE9I
746760 CHARAN LAL NINAMA RAJMAL NINAMA MALE S71999  37.1134 NAGARI DE9I
746732 D8SH<AN7 SINGH 7AN:AR RAJ SINGH 7AN:AR MALE GEN2000  37.1134 AMI7A 7AN:AR
748149 DILEEP GANA9A RAMESH CHANDR GANA9A MALE S72001  37.1134 RAMILA GANA9A
748911 OMPRAKASH RAIDAS RODI LAL MALE SC2002  37.1134 SOHAN BAI
747178 K8LDEEP SINGH CHO8HAN NARENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2003  37.1134 P8SHPA K8N:AR
836674 BHER8 LAL MEENA 7OLA MEENA MALE S72004  37.1134 DHANKI BAI MEENA
748279 HI7ESH PRAJAPA7 GANESH PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2005  37.1134 BHAG:A7I
749469 9ISHAL HALA MALE S72006  37.1134 SOMLI
747844 KALPESH DAMOR KRISHNA GOPAL DAMOR MALE S72007  37.1134 LA;MI
836192 RA7AN LAL GAME7I KAL8 LAL GAME7I MALE S72008  37.1134 MEERA BAI
748845 RAJ9EER SINGH SISODI<A MAHIPAL SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN2009  37.1134 7AN:AR K8N:AR SISODI<A
749039 KALPESH MAIDA NANK8 MAIDA MALE S72010  37.1134 HIMA MAIDA
834292 GA8RA9 SI9NA GIRDHARI LAL SI9NA MALE S72011  37.1134 S8MI7RA DE9I
749533 NI7ESH DODI<AR MAGANLAL MALE S72012  37.1134 MANGLI
747183 S8NIL KHARADI NA7H8 LAL KHARADI MALE S72013  37.1134 NAR9ADA
748877 MAHESH KA7ARA 8DA< SINGH KA7ARA MALE S72014  37.1134 RISHAM
748754 9ISHN8 BANJARA KISHO8R K8MAR BANJARA MALE OBC2015  37.1134 ANI7A BANJARA
835548 HIMMA7 BHOI DHANRAJ BHOI MALE OBC2016  37.1134 NAND8 BHOI
748419 NILESH DAMOR NARA<AN LAL DAMOR MALE S72017  37.1134 GA9ARI DE9I
837326 78LSI RAM MEENA KESH8 LAL MENA MALE S72018  37.1134 KAMLA DE9I MEENA
836650 MAHENDRA K8MAR PRAJAPA7I NARA<AN LAL MALE OBC2019  37.1134 78LSEE DE9I
749231 NI7ESH PRAJAPA7 9ISHRAM PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2020  37.1134 SHAN7I
833716 RA9INDRA SINGH RA7HORE 7AKHA7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2021  37.1134 MA<A K8N:AR
747332 DHIRAJ PA7IDAR ASHOK PA7IDAR MALE OBC2022  37.1134 SAN7OSH
746619 SOMESH:AR MANJI PA7EL MALE S72023  37.1134 KAN7A
747738 LAKSHMAN LAL DELI<A CHARPO7A MALE S72024  37.1134 KALI DE9I
747883 JA<ESH SHARMA DE9AKINANDAN SHARMA MALE E:S2025  37.1134 8RMILA SHARMA
746588 9IKARAM MEENA GOPAL MEENA MALE S72026  37.1134 REKHA MEENA
749570 RAH8L KHARADI DINESH KHARADI MALE S72027  37.1134 S8GNA DE9I
747901 SON8 PA7EL BHARA7 PA7EL FEMALE OBC2028  37.1134 SHARDA PA7EL
825128 SHI9PAL SINGH PARBA7 SINGH MALE GEN2029  37.1134 G8LAB KAN:AR
748611 RO7 PRADIPK8MAR 9ALJIBHAI MALE S72030  37.1134 SA9I7ADE9I
834958 BHA9ESH DANGI JAGDISH DANGI MALE OBC2031  37.1134 LALI7A DANGI
747186 KOSHIK KALAL DHANPAL KALAL MALE OBC2032  37.1134 PREMLA7A DE9I
746719 PRA9EEN SINGH 7AN:AR S8R<A SINGH 7AN:AR MALE GEN2033  37.1134 SAN7OSH K8N:AR
838339 9ISN8 PA7EL RAMCHANDRA PA7EL MALE OBC2034  37.1134 R8PI PA7EL
747737 CHIRAG SINGH AHADA BAL:AN7 SINGH AHADA MALE E:S2035  37.1134 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
747780 HARSH GAMO7 KAN7ILAL GAMO7 MALE E:S2036  37.1134 9ANDANA GAMO7
837476 LO9E K8MAR MEH7A PRAKASH MEH7A MALE E:S2037  37.1134 NISHA MEH7A
749127 KRISHNAPAL SINGH CHO8HAN PRI7H9IPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2038  37.1134 NAGENDRA K8N:AR
748365 LOKESH KA7ARA RAMESH KA7ARA MALE S72039  37.1134 GI7A DE9I
747788 BHA9<A RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN HARPAL SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2040  37.1134 LAL K8N:ER
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748091 JAGDISH K8MAR DAMOR JESHA DAMOR MALE S72041  37.1134 JESHI DAMOR
748165 JEE7 S87HAR NARA<AN LAL S87HAR MALE OBC2042  37.1134 SH8SHILA S87HAR
748485 MEGHRAJ GARASI<A RAM SINGH GARASI<A MALE S72043  36.7801 SHAN7I DE9I
749297 KAMLESH K8MAR PA7IDAR GAJENG PA7IDAR MALE OBC2044  36.7801 DH8LI DE9I
837846 PA9AN K8MAR MEENA BALCHAND MEENA MALE S72045  36.7801 SHAN7A DE9I
747214 MANOHAR LAL NINAMA RAJENDRA SINGH NINAMA MALE S72046  36.7801 PRAMILA DE9I
747765 KAMLESH K8MAR DH8LI<A MALE S72047  36.7801 DH8LKI DE9I
749122 SH<AM8 GANA9A SAN7OSH GANA9A MALE S72048  36.7801 LA7A
747555 AR9IND K8MAR PA7IDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC2049  36.7801 LEELA:A7I DE9I
747497 SANJA< JOHI<ALA SHANKAR LAL JOHI<ALA MALE S72050  36.7801 SAROJ DE9I JOHI<ALA
748231 S8MER SINGH RAO 7AKHA7 SINGH RAO MALE OBC2051  36.7801 LEELA K8N:AR RAO
748646 NAND LAL MEENA LAL8 RAM JI MEENA MALE S72052  36.7801 MANG8DI BAI
749608 RA9INDRA SINGH CHO8HAN 7AKHA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2053  36.7801 GAJRA K8N:AR
748160 BHA9ESH K8MAR KALAS8A CHAND8 LAL KALAS8A MALE S72054  36.7801 CHANDA DE9I
836782 9IPIN K8MAR MEENA NA9IN CHANDRA MEENA MALE S72055  36.7801 LA;MI DE9I
747333 JA<ESH PA7IDAR KACHR8 PA7IDAR MALE OBC2056  36.7801 SHAN7I PA7IDAR
748870 DIGPAL SINGH CHARAN SHI9RAJ SINGH CHARAN MALE OBC2057  36.4467 SOHAN K8N:AR
836765 PREM K8MAR PARGI DE9I LAL PARGI MALE S72058  36.1134 DH8LKI DE9I
834428 BAB8 LAL MEENA AMRA MALE S72059  36.0825 A778 DE9I
747649 KAPIL K8MAR 9<AS 9ASH8DE9 9<AS MALE E:S2060  36.0825 9IDH<A DE9I
835438 DILIP K8MAR JAIN PA9AN K8MAR JAIN MALE E:S2061  36.0825 NIRAJANA JAIN
836873 PRAKASH CHANDRA AHARI G<ANAJI AHARI MALE S72062  36.0825 RAJ8 DE9I AHARI
748810 NI7EESH RA:AL <ASH:AN7 RA:AL MALE OBC2063  36.0825 P8SHPA RA:AL
834750 RAMPAL RANCHHA RAM MALE S72064  36.0825 BH8RI BAI
748982 MOHAN SINGH AHADA JAS9AN7 SINGH MALE GEN2065  36.0825 GRENDRA K8N:AR
748477 RAKESH RA:AL LA7E BAL8NA7H RA:AL MALE OBC2066  36.0825 D8RGA DE9I
748841 BHARA7 LAL JOSHI CHAND8 LAL JOSHI MALE GEN2067  36.0825 KANCHAN DE9I JOSHI
834465 SI7ARAM 9<AS RAMNI:AS 9<AS MALE GEN2068  36.0825 KAJORI DE9I 9<AS
837060 PRAKASH CHANDRA GORNA HARI<A GORNAA MALE S72069  36.0825 SAN8 BAI
837616 AMRI7 LAL MEENA KANHAI<A LAL MEENA MALE S72070  36.0825 BHAN:ARI BAI
748872 SHAILENDRA ACHAR<A RAJENDRA K8MAR ACHAR<A MALE GEN2071  36.0825 S8SHILA DE9I
746675 ROBIN SINGH AJI<A DHABAI MALE OBC2072  36.0825 PHOOL K8N:AR
834896 KAILASH SAL9I SHANKAR LAL SAL9I MALE SC2073  36.0825 D8RGA BAI
748523 SHI9RAJPAL SINGH SISODI<A 7AKHA7 SINGH MALE E:S2074  36.0825 DHANNA K8N:AR
748088 9IKRAM KALAS8A KANHE<ALAL MALE S72075  36.0825 SHEELA DE9I
749655 MANSHANKAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA MALE S72076  36.0825 7HA9ARI DE9I
748509 MONIKA PANCHAL MANGI LAL PANCHAL FEMALE OBC2077  36.0825  DI9BHAG:A7I DE9I PANCHAL
836595 SANJA< K8MAR CHA78R9EDI LA;MI NARA<AN CHA78R9EDI MALE GEN2078  36.0825 KALA DE9I
748000 9IJA<PAL MANA7 BAB8 LAL MANA7 MALE S72079  36.0825 78LSEE DE9I MANA7
746575 INA<A7 KHAN A<8B KHAN MALE OBC2080  36.0825 MADINA BEE
834670 MAHENDRA SINGH CHADANA CHAMAN SINGH CHADANA MALE E:S2081  36.0825 NARA<ANI DE9I CHADANA
748436 DILIP MEH7A RA9INDRA K8MAR MEH7A MALE E:S2082  36.0825 9IMLA MEH7A
834006 LOKENDRA SINGH RANA:A7 JABAR SINGH MALE E:S2083  36.0825 MADH8 K8N:AR RANA:A7
837227 GANESH MEENA KA8DA MEENA MALE S72084  36.0825 KAMLA DE9I
748472 9EERBHADRA SINGH CHO8HAN JAS:AN7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2085  36.0825 LAL K8N:AR
749032 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA GANGJI MEENA MALE S72086  36.0825 DHAP8 DE9I
747525 LAL SHANKAR KHAN7 DHIRAJ LAL KHAN7 MALE S72087  36.0825 P8SHPA DE9I
749054 RANJEE7 SINGH SHAK7A:A7 GAJRAJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S2088  36.0825 JANAK K8N:AR
834946 LA9 MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE S72089  36.0825 HIRKI DE9I
748814 DHANPAL PARMAR LAL8 PARMAR MALE S72090  36.0825 HANJ8 DE9I
748620 CHA<ANIKA CHO8BISA JAI PRAKASH CHO8BISA FEMALE E:S2091  36.0825 KIRAN CHO8BISA
747778 HIMMA7 SINGH RA7HORE BHA:AN SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2092  36.0825 SAJJAN K8N:AR
749580 BAP8LAL MEENA CHAND8LAL MEENA MALE S72093  36.0825 KAMLA
836596 PRA9IN K8MAR DARJI CHAMPA LAL DARJI MALE OBC2094  36.0825 SOHANI DE9I
837514 PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7EL 9AL8 RAM JI PA7EL MALE OBC2095  36.0825 R8PEE DE9I
748749 HIMMA7RAM AHARI NA7H8 LAL AHARI MALE S72096  36.0825 NA7HI DE9I
749579 9IPIN K8MAR HIRA7 KRISHNA LAL HIRA7 MALE S72097  36.0825 R8PA DE9I
747070 LOKENDRA SINGH RAO MAHIPAL SINGH RAO MALE GEN2098  36.0825 MANJ8LA K8N:AR
748260 DHARMENDRA P8ROHI7 MAHESH CHANDRA P8ROHI7 MALE GEN2099  36.0825 G<ANK8N:AR P8ROHI7
749296 BADRI LAL MEENA RAMCHANDRA MEENA MALE S72100  36.0825 MO9ANI
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836435 R8PENDRA SINGH JHALA NARPA7 SINGH JHALA MALE GEN2101  36.0825 MAGAN K8N:ER
746710 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA SA7< NARA<AN MEENA MALE S72102  36.0825 JEE9A BAI
835532 SHAILESH K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S72103  36.0825 AMBA DE9I
748096 KAMLESH BHOI RAM LAL BHOI MALE OBC2104  36.0825 RA7AN DE9I
834597 BH8RI LAL KA7ARA SA9AJI KA7ARA MALE S72105  36.0825 JAMANI BAI
748268 JA<ESH K8MAR DENDOR NAN8RAM DENDOR MALE S72106  36.0825 KAMLA
749074 9ISHA:JEE7 SINGH PAN:AR RA9INDRA SINGH PAN:AR MALE GEN2107  36.0825 SOHAN K8N:AR
749275 <89RAJ SINGH RAO BAL:AN7 SINGH RAO MALE OBC2108  36.0825 GEE7A K8N:AR
835051 LOKESH KALAL KAN7I LAL MALE OBC2109  36.0825 78LSI DE9I
833778 S8RESH K8MAR PAR7HA RAM MALE S72110  36.0825 AJMI BAI
749116 M8KESH BHAGORA LAKHMA MALE S72111  36.0825 MEERA DE9I
746831 SH8BHAM PAND<A RAMESH CHANDRA PAND<A MALE E:S2112  36.0825 MA<A DE9I PAND<A
747352 GO9IND AMAR JI BHAGORA MALE S72113  36.0825 KADA9IE
748015 KAMLESH K8MAR KA7ARA RAMESH CHANDRA KA7ARA MALE S72114  36.0825 REKHA
746711 7EJPAL KA7ARA NARJI KA7ARA MALE S72115  36.0825 HIRA DE9I
833678 A9INASH DAMOR HEMCHAND DAMOR MALE S72116  36.0825 S8MI7RA DE9I
746916 MOHAMMAD IMRAN MOHAMMAD RAFIK MALE E:S2117  36.0825 HAJRA BEE
747141 RAH8L MEENA FANI<A LAL MEENA MALE S72118  36.0825 S8GANA BAI MEENA
747622 AJA< 9ARHA7 NARA<ANLAL 9ARHA7 MALE S72119  36.0825 HANSA DE9I 9ARHA7
837159 PANKESH K8MAR MEENA NARESH JI MALE S72120  36.0825 JIJA DE9I
838560 K8LDEEP SINGH CHA8HAN NARA<AN SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN2121  36.0825 JEE9A7 K8N:AR
836266 ALA<SHI K8MARI DHANJI MEENA FEMALE S72122  36.0825 AMBA9I DE9I
747338 SHELENDRA K8MAR PA7EL ASH:IN K8MAR PA7EL MALE S72123  36.0825 SHAN7I DE9I
747570 CHANDRAPAL PARMAR MOHANLAL PARMAR MALE S72124  36.0825 SHARDA PARMAR
747955 ARJ8N MEENA SA7<ANARA<AN MALE S72125  36.0825 KAILASHI BAI
834136 RAKESH K8MAR GARASI<A G8LAB SINGH MALE S72126  36.0825 JAMNA DE9I
748437 9INOD K8MAR RANA MOHAN LAL RANA MALE S72127  36.0825 NAR9ADA DE9I
746980 S8RESH DINDOR KAL8RAM DINDOR MALE S72128  36.0825 KALI DE9I
749251 PARAG PA7IDAR RANCHHOD PA7IDAR MALE OBC2129  36.0825 SANGEE7A PA7IDAR
747356 PRI7ESH SINGH NAI MANGILAL NAI MALE OBC2130  36.0825 BHAN8
838409 ANIL SOL9I<A SHANKAR LAL SOL9I<A MALE S72131  36.0825 SHARDA DE9I
748263 MA<A REBARI NARA<AN REBARI FEMALE MBC2132  36.0825 S8R<A DE9I REBARI
747283 R8PESH K8MA:A7 GO9ERDHAN LAL K8MA:A7 MALE OBC2133  36.0825 S8SHILA DE9I
838302 7AN9EER MEGH:AL P8NJA LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2134  36.0825 INDIRA MEGH:AL
748085 ROHI7 BHOI RANCHHOD BHOI MALE OBC2135  36.0825 MANJ8 DE9I
747772 K8NAL ACHAR<A JI7ENDRA ACHAR<A MALE GEN2136  36.0825 RAJESH:ARI ACHAR<A
833589 HII7ESH LOHAR NEMI CHAND MALE OBC2137  36.0825 JASHODA DE9I
747880 RAMDE9 CHARPO7A DHEERAJMAL CHARPO7A MALE S72138  36.0825 S8R7A
837545 9IKASH MEENA LA;MAN LAL MEENA MALE S72139  36.0825 LDCP D:MANI DE9I
747614 <OGESH K8MAR KA7ARA DHIRAJ LAL KA7ARA MALE S72140  36.0825 S8RAJ DE9I
746736 PRI<ANKA PA7IDAR 9ELJI PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC2141  36.0825 RANJ8 DE9I
748064 PA:AN G:ALA BHA<<A LAL G:ALA MALE OBC2142  36.0825 SPS8NI7A DE9I G:ALA
834502 SACHIN MEENA DILIP K8MAR MEENA MALE S72143  36.0825 NIRMA DE9I MEENA
749336 MAHENDRA K8MAR MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S72144  36.0825 BH8LKI
836081 DINESH PA7EL AMAR CHAND PA7EL MALE OBC2145  36.0825 GOM7I DE9I
749566 BADAL ROA7 AR9IND ROA7 MALE S72146  36.0825 SHARDA ROA7
838203 RAH8L MAL9I< SHOBHA LAL MAL9I< MALE OBC2147  36.0825 BHAN:ARI BAI
746602 S8NIL DAMOR DI7A LAL DAMOR MALE S72148  36.0825 GAN:RA DE9I DAMOR
835319 PRADEEP 7ELI PANNA LAL 7ELI MALE OBC2149  36.0825 MANJ8 DE9I
747229 7EJAS PASOLI MANOJ PASOLI MALE GEN2150  36.0825 REENA PASOLI
747412 JA<DEEP PA7IDAR 9ELJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC2151  36.0825 RANJ8 PA7IDAR
748022 9IJA< <ADA9 NARA<AN <ADA9 MALE SC2152  36.0825 D8RGA <ADA9
748809 9IRAM DE9 AHARI KAL8 RAM AHARI MALE S72153  36.0825 MEERA DE9I AHARI
835346 KANARAM HAN8MAN MALE OBC2154  36.0825 S8N7IA DE9I
748729 RA9INDRA SINGH RA7HORE BHERA9 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2155  36.0825 FA78 K8N:ER
747362 PI<8SH KA7ARA HARISH CHANDRA KA7ARA MALE S72156  36.0825 SANSAR DE9I
748254 D8RGA PRASAD K8MA:A7 SOHAN LAL K8MA:A7 MALE OBC2157  36.0825 SANGEE7A DE9I
834127 ISH:AR LAL MEENA NA7H8 LAL MEENA MALE S72158  35.7491 HOMLI DE9I MEENA
747108 RAJ8 DAMOR BHEMA  DAMOR MALE S72159  35.7491 D8RGA DAMOR
747086 PRABH8 LAL MEENA NAARJI MEENA MALE S72160  35.7491 JEE9A
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836996 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S72161  35.7491 SA9I7A DE9I
747087 KARANIRAJ SINGH CHO8HAN KH8MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2162  35.7491 DE9 K8N:AR
746896 PARJEE7 BHAGORA MAGAN LAL BHAGORA MALE S72163  35.7491 9IJA<AN7A
746941 HIMMA7 SINGH RANA:A7 DARJAN SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN2164  35.4158 KRISHNA K8N:AR
748505 LALI7A DAMOR 9ALJI DAMOR FEMALE S72165  35.4158 SANSAR DE9I
835920 JAGDISH K8MAR MEGH:AL DAL8 RAM MEGH:AL MALE SC2166  35.4158 DHAP8 BAI
747024 DARSHI7 PA7IDAR ASHOK PA7IDAR MALE OBC2167  35.4158 KALPANA PA7IDAR
838206 PRA9EEN K8MAR S8RESH K8MAR SA:ANSA MALE SC2168  35.1134 SHARDA
749211 M8KESH CHANDRA KA7ARA MO7I RAM KA7ARA MALE S72169  35.0515 CHAMPA DE9I
749376 BHARA7 NA7H JOGI GO9IND NA7H JOGI MALE OBC2170  35.0515 RODI DE9I JOGI
747457 DE9ENDRA PANCHAL BHARA7 PANCHAL MALE OBC2171  35.0515 RAMILA DE9I
835653 MANISH K8MAR CHO8BISHA HIMA7 RAM CHO8BISA MALE E:S2172  35.0515 DHAP8 DE9I CHO8BISA
747015 PRAF8LL CHA8BISA BHAG:A7I SHANKER JI CHO8BISA MALE E:S2173  35.0515 BHAG9A7I DE9I CHA8BISA
836201 9IJESH K8MAR MEGH:AL MANI LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2174  35.0515 KAMLA DE9I
834243 ANI7A DAMOR S8RESH K8MAR DAMOR FEMALE S72175  35.0515 S8RAJ DE9I
747116 KAMLESH JAIN DE9I LAL JAIN MALE E:S2176  35.0515 PREMILA DE9I JAIN
748380 MANJ8LA PARMAR MOHAN LAL PARMAR FEMALE S72177  35.0515 LA;MI PARMAR
749082 ISH:AR LAL SHARMA SHI9 SHANKAR SHARMA MALE E:S2178  35.0515 KAN7A BAI SHARMA
833655 9INESH PA7EL DE9I LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2179  35.0515 P8SHPA DE9I
749467 RAM LAL HAKARA MALE S72180  35.0515 S8GANA BAI
748736 BAB8LAL MAKANLAL DODI<AR MALE S72181  35.0515 I7ALI DE9I
747492 AJI7 K8MAR <ADA9 SHANKAR LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2182  35.0515 SA:I7A DE9I <ADA9
747582 RAMKISHOR PARMAR RA7ANLAL PARMAR MALE S72183  35.0515 KESAR DE9I PARMAR
746958 RAKESH K8MAR ROA7 BAP8 LAL ROA7 MALE S72184  35.0515 SHAN7I ROA7
746810 RAJ K8N:AR MOHAN SINGH FEMALE GEN2185  35.0515 G8DDI K8N:AR
834046 9ERENDRA K8MAR FANA7 HAJARI LAL MALE S72186  35.0515 LA;MI DE9I
836812 SARIKA 9<AS 78LSI RAM 9<AS FEMALE GEN2187  35.0515 JAILA;MI 9<AS
834788 RAJENDRA K8MAR MEENA RANCHHOD LAL MEENA MALE S72188  35.0515 SA9I7A DE9I
817710 JAGDISH K8MAR SA9A RAM MALE S72189  35.0515 CHAMPA DE9I
835099 RAJ9EER MEGH:AL JAGDISH MEGH:AL MALE SC2190  35.0515 KAMLA DE9I
747451 LAL SHANKER DAMOR ROOPA DAMOR MALE S72191  35.0515 KAMLA
746798 MANOJ K8MAR GARASI<A RANGLAL GARASI<A MALE S72192  35.0515 KAN7A DE9I GARASI<A
835185 GOPAL NANAMA BAB8 LAL NANAMA MALE S72193  35.0515 SAM8 DE9I
748568 DIPEEKA K8MARI CHO8BISA BHA:ANI SHANKAR CHO8BISA FEMALE GEN2194  35.0515 RAJESH:ARI
749307 MO7I LAL REBARI NARA<AN REBARI MALE MBC2195  35.0515 MEERA REBARI
748759 SANJA< GARASI<A NAGJI GARASI<A MALE S72196  35.0515 SA9I7A DE9I
836726 RAJESH K8MAR GAMAR SHAN7I LAL MALE S72197  35.0515 KAMLA DE9I
837914 JEE7MAL MEGH:AL 8DA< LAL MALE SC2198  35.0515  LEHARIBAI
834062 SHAHR8KH KHAN 9AJEER KHAN MALE GEN2199  35.0515 RAHISHA BAN8
747211 HAK8RAM MEENA RAMA JI MALE S72200  35.0515 MEERA BAI
836487 BANSHI LAL  MEENA 9AL8 JI MEENA MALE S72201  35.0515 CHOKHALI BAI
747970 LALI7 K8MAR PARMAR 9ALLABH RAM PARMAR MALE S72202  35.0515 GALAL DE9I
836072 SHI9SHANKER MEENA KISHNA MEENA MALE S72203  35.0515 KALI DE9I
836202 BH8PESH PA7EL PREMCHAND PA7EL MALE OBC2204  35.0515 MO7I DE9I
747364 ROSHAN KHAN7 BH8RALAL KHAN7 MALE S72205  35.0515 P8SHPA DE9I
833947 NARESH MEGH:AL BHAG:A7I LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2206  35.0515 PAR:A7I DE9I
748188 RAKESH K8MAR NANOMA RAMESH:AR NANOMA MALE S72207  35.0515 RAMILA DE9I NANOMA
747907 PRI<ANKA MANA7 MOHAN MANA7 FEMALE S72208  35.0515 CHAMPA
837665 MA=ID KHAN JABBAR KHA MALE GEN2209  35.0515 FAKR8NNISHA BANO
747072 KANHAI<A LAL 7ABI<AD NANJI 7ABI<AD MALE S72210  35.0515 CHAMPA DE9I
834343 JAI RAM GARASI<A LA;MAN RAM MALE S72211  35.0515 HAJA BAI
747406 PA9AN SINGH KA7ARA JOKHA KA7ARA MALE S72212  35.0515 KAN7A KA7ARA
746580 NARESH 7IRGAR MANILAL 7IRGAR MALE SC2213  35.0515 NA7HI DE9I
747337 CHANDANI SHARMA HIRALAL SHARMA FEMALE OBC2214  35.0515  DI9PA9I7RA SHARMA
746853 GO9IND K8MA:A7 DASHR7H K8MA:A7 MALE OBC2215  35.0515 SHAN7I BAI
748717 RANI DARJI PREMSHANKAR DARJI FEMALE GEN2216  35.0515 LDCP D:SAN7OSH BAI
746768 9INOD KA7ARA PREMCHAND KA7ARA MALE S72217  35.0515 DE9ALI KA7ARA
836874 P8SHPRAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 KAL<AN SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2218  35.0515 HANSA K8N:AR
747660 HIMMA7 LAL DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE S72219  35.0515 KAN7A
748478 PANKAJ MEGH:AL M8K8ND MEGH:AL MALE SC2220  35.0515 SHARDA BAI
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749223 SHANKER LAL PA7IDAR PADAMJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC2221  35.0515 R8PI DE9I
749460 GO8RA9 PA7IDAR GAJENDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC2222  35.0515 LINA DE9I
838169 AJA< K8MAR MEENA NAGENDRA JI MALE S72223  35.0515 S8GNA DE9I
836940 MANOJ K8MAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S72224  35.0515 SHEELA DE9I
747508 DINESH K8MAR FALEJA 9IJA< PAL FALEJA MALE S72225  35.0515 SI7A DE9I
834875 HARISH K8MAR MEENA ROOPLAL MEENA MALE S72226  35.0515 HOMLI DE9I
747503 HARSHI7 9AISHNA9 ASHOK DAS MALE OBC2227  35.0515 SANGEE7A DE9I
748173 SEEMA BHAGORA KANHAI<ALAL BHAGORA FEMALE S72228  35.0515 SHAN7A DE9I
749367 PRAKASH <ADA9 9ELJI <ADA9 MALE SC2229  35.0515 RA7AN <ADA9
835046 CHANDRESH JOGI BAL8NA7H JOGI MALE OBC2230  35.0515 GANGA JOGI
837113 RAH8L SAL9I SHAN7I LAL SAL9I MALE SC2231  35.0515 SHARDA DE9I
834432 LOKENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 HARI SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2232  35.0515 LILA K8N:ARCH8NDA:A7
746656 8JJ:AL SINGH SISODI<A JAGMAL SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S2233  35.0515 DI9<A K8N:AR
748326 SA9JI MAIDA LALJI MAIDA MALE S72234  35.0515 NAK8DI DE9I
747219 PRADEEP KA7IJA KACHAR8 KA7IJA MALE S72235  35.0515 H8KI DE9I
747416 S8NIL K8MAR BHOI MOHANLAL BHOI MALE OBC2236  35.0515 SANSAR DE9I
747287 GO9IND CHARPO7A NA7:AR LAL CHARPO7A MALE S72237  35.0515 LA;MI DE9I
749157 ASHOK PARGI KALIDAS PARGI MALE S72238  35.0515 GO7AME DE9I
748114 S8RENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN GHANSH<AM SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2239  35.0515 JA<ENDRA KAN:AR CHO8HAN
747973 MINA MEENA RAJ8 MEENA FEMALE S72240  35.0515 RAKMA BAI
747391 9IJA< <ADA9 MANILAL <ADA9 MALE SC2241  35.0515 NAR9ADA DE9I
838287 9ISHAL MEENA DILIP MEENA MALE S72242  35.0515 NIRMA DE9I
749130 REENA AMLI<A SHAN7I LAL AMLI<A FEMALE S72243  35.0515 HAJ8 AMALI<A
747906 PARMANAND SEN ISH:AR LAL SEN MALE OBC2244  35.0515 SHI9 KAN<A BAI
837994 ARJ8N KHA7IK MADAN LAL MALE SC2245  35.0515 KAILASHI DE9I
837172 JI7ENDRA <OGI RAMBAB8 <OGI MALE OBC2246  35.0515 DHOLI DE9I
746698 RAH8L KHER:ASI<A DE9SHANKER KHER:ASI<A MALE GEN2247  35.0515 HEERA DE9I
747420 RA9I PARMAR 7ARA CHAND PARMAR MALE S72248  35.0515 S8R7A PARMAR
833709 DILIP K8MAR BHIL AMRI7 LAL MALE S72249  35.0515 GALI DE9I
748996 HARISH CHANDRA RAJMAL MALE S72250  35.0515 LALI7A DE9I
747173 DASHRA7H LAL MEENA BAP8LAL MEENA MALE S72251  35.0515 JI9A DE9I
838435 KAL<AN K8MAR MEENA BH8RI LAL MEENA MALE S72252  35.0515 S8GANA DE9I
835706 PRI<ANKA K8MARI MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA FEMALE S72253  35.0515 SA78RI DE9I
747193 RAH8L KHARADI MOHANLAL KHARADI MALE S72254  35.0515 RESHMA KHARADI
747608 HANSRAJ SINGH RA7HOD BH8PENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2255  35.0515 S8BHADRA K8MAR
748237 P8SHPAK BHAGORA 9IMAL PRAKASH BHAGORA MALE S72256  35.0515 S8R7A BHAGORA
747292 S8NIL MANA7 SHANKAR MANA7 MALE S72257  35.0515 HAJ8 DE9I MANA7
836386 S8RESH MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S72258  35.0515 S8RJA  MEENA
836781 HARI OM S8BHASH CHANDER MALE OBC2259  35.0515 INDRA DE9I
747828 NILESH PA7IDAR NA7H8 PA7IDAR MALE OBC2260  35.0515 SHARDA PA7IDAR
749625 DHANRAJ SARPO7A HAJI<A SARPO7A MALE S72261  35.0515 BABLI DE9I SARPO7A
837608 <OGESH K8AMR DARANGA CHA7AR SINGH JI MALE S72262  35.0515 PARI7A DE9I DARANGA
748772 MANOHAR SINGH PARIHAR KARAN SINGH PARIHAR MALE GEN2263  35.0515 P8SHPA K8N:AR
746624 NI7IN MEHRA CHAMPALAL MALE OBC2264  35.0515 P8SHPA BAI
834237 RANJI7 SINGH SOLANKI HIMMA7 SINGH SOLANKI MALE E:S2265  35.0515 F8LI BAI
747368 S8NIL KA7ARA RAMLAL KA7ARA MALE S72266  35.0515 NARA<ANI DE9I
837118 RAJENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 8NKAR SINGH MALE E:S2267  35.0515 8GAM K8N:AR
838275 ANJALI SHAK7A:A7 PRAHALAD SINGH SHAK7A:A7 FEMALE GEN2268  35.0515 MAM7A K8N:AR
835301 SHARAD S87HAR KANHAI<A LAL  S87HAR MALE OBC2269  35.0515 P8SHPA DE9I
749531 AMBA LAL MEENA RADHESH<AM MALE S72270  35.0515 SOHANI
749044 MA<8RAJ SINGH AHADA LA;MAN SINGH AHADA MALE GEN2271  35.0515 CHANDA K8N:AR
747766 DHR89 SINGH RA7HOR S8R<A SINGH MALE E:S2272  35.0515 NISHA K8N:AR
833952 9ISHN8 K8MAR NABAB SINGH MEENA MALE S72273  35.0515 MACHHLA DE9I
749287 IMPAL SINGH RA7HORE NAGENDRA SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S2274  35.0515 BHA9NA RA7HORE
835028 DE9 KISHAN KALAL DINESH CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC2275  35.0515 KANCHAN DE9I
746639 BH8PENDRA REBARI KALA RAM REBARI MALE OBC2276  35.0515 DHAP8 DE9I
749102 ANI7A KANHAI<ALAL PARGI FEMALE S72277  34.7491 LA;MI
746872 ARJ8NLAL DAMOR NANAJI DAMOR MALE S72278  34.7182 RA7AN DE9I
834122 SHAN7I LAL MEENA LA;MAN MEENA MALE S72279  34.7182 DOLI MEENA
748567 MANOHAR KA7ARA 7HA9RA KA7ARA MALE S72280  34.7182 SA9I7A DE9I
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836036 CHE7AN PA7EL GO9IND LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2281  34.7182 PREMI DE9I
747965 RA9I K8MAR NAI BANSILAL NAI MALE OBC2282  34.7182 S8MI7RA DE9I NAI
837653 RAJ9EER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 SHAK7I SINGH MALE GEN2283  34.7182 S8MI7RA CH8NDA:A7
748832 NAMAN JAIN ALKESH JAIN MALE GEN2284  34.7182 S8BHDRA DE9I
748204 RAKESH K8MAR PARGI NAN8RAM PARGI MALE S72285  34.3849 CHAMPA DE9I
836875 <8DHISH7HIR PALI:AL S8NDER PALI:AL MALE GEN2286  34.3849 INDRA PALI:AL
747982 ANIL PRAJAPA7 SHAN7I LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2287  34.3849 KAMLA BAI
746793 7EJBAHAD8R SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BH8PENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2288  34.0825 CHANDRA K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
749239 M8KESH ROA7 NAN8RAM ROA7 MALE S72289  34.0206 NIRMALA ROA7
833692 HANSA RANI PIPLI:AL KAILASH PIPLI:AL FEMALE OBC2290  34.0206 DE DI9S8MI7RA PIPLI:AL
836479 RANJI7 K8MAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S72291  34.0206 DH8LI DE9I
748451 PRAKASH CHANDRA REBARI HIRALAL REBARI MALE MBC2292  34.0206 DHAP8
837570 PRABHA KHARADI AMRI7 LAL FEMALE S72293  34.0206 KAN7A DE9I
748109 MOHAN LAL <ADA9 BHAG9AN SINGH <ADA9 MALE SC2294  34.0206 CHHAGAN DE9I
835634 SHARDA KHA7IK GANEH LAL KHA7IK FEMALE SC2295  34.0206  DI9LA;MI DE9I
747953 GAJENDRA ROA7 JEE9RAJ ROA7 MALE S72296  34.0206 7HA:ARI DE9I
747095 DH8LESH:AR MEENA H8KAJI MEENA MALE S72297  34.0206 9IMLA DE9I MEENA
835337 PRAHLAD PA7EL PRABH8 LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2298  34.0206 MANI DE9I PA7EL
746744 RA7AN LAL CHARPO7A DE9JI CHARPO7A MALE S72299  34.0206 9ANA CHARPO7A
748905 7ARA RAJP87 9IJA< SINGH RAJP87 FEMALE E:S2300  34.0206 SHARDA BAI
749597 PRADEEP SINGH SISODI<A KAL<AN SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN2301  34.0206 CHANDA K8N:AR
748966 BHARA7 <ADA9 HARISH <ADA9 MALE SC2302  34.0206 MANI BAI
836073 NARPA7 SINGH JHALA BHAGA:A7 SINGH JHALA MALE GEN2303  34.0206 NARA<AN K8N:AR
836472 9AL CHAND 7ELI HEERA LAL 7ELI MALE OBC2304  34.0206 KH8MANI BAI
836328 DHARMA CHANDRA LAKH8MBRA LAKSHMAN LAL LAKH8MBRA MALE S72305  34.0206 CHAMPA BAI
747112 AMI7 LAL AHARI RAMA AHARI MALE S72306  34.0206 SA9I7A DE9I
836500 DEEPAK K8MAR ANGARI MANNA LAL ANGARI MALE S72307  34.0206 H8KALI BAI
747327 CH8NNI LAL MEENA RAAMA MEENA MALE S72308  34.0206 LDCP D:MANGLI BAI MEENA
749513 AASIF H8SAIN MOHAMMAD 8MAR MALE OBC2309  34.0206 H8SENA
748371 RAM LAL MEENA KANAJI MALE S72310  34.0206 HEERA BAI
747098 S8NIL K8MAR DAMOR GAJRAJ DAMOR MALE S72311  34.0206 KANK8
748370 ROHI7 ROA7 NANALAL ROA7 MALE S72312  34.0206 GANGA DE9I ROA7
834860 PRAKASH K8MAR LOHAR GANESH LAL LOHAR MALE OBC2313  34.0206 SO9NI BAI
836230 PRABH8 RAM SA9A RAM MALE S72314  34.0206 GALI DE9I
836125 MANGLA RAM CHAMPA LAL MALE S72315  34.0206 78LSI BAI
833720 DIPESH K8MAR AHARI SHANKAR LAL AHARI MALE S72316  34.0206 SA9I7A DE9I
837002 JAIPAL SINGH RANA:A7 SHA<AM SINGH MALE E:S2317  34.0206 H8KAM KAN:AR
836132 PAR9A7 K8MAR GARASI<A NAKI<A RAM MALE S72318  34.0206 JAGI BAI
748656 RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR PRA7AP DAMOR MALE S72319  34.0206 KESARI DAMOR
747842 CHANDRESH PAND<A MO7IRAM PAND<A MALE E:S2320  34.0206 REKHA DE9I
747160 BHER8 SINGH DE9I SINGH MALE GEN2321  34.0206 PEP K8N:AR
747646 GO7AM LAL MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S72322  34.0206 PAR8
833981 JI7ENDRA K8MAR MEGH:AL BHAN:AR LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2323  34.0206 KAMLA DE9I
838237 PRA9IN K8MAR DAMOR RAMJI DAMOR MALE S72324  34.0206 AMRI DE9I
835630 HARISH SHARMA SHANKAR LAL SHARMA MALE E:S2325  34.0206 CHAMPA BAI SHARMA
749255 DE9EE LAL KA7ARA KOM CHAND KA7ARA MALE S72326  34.0206 JHOMLI
837992 SA9A RAM RA9A7A JI MALE S72327  34.0206 MEERKI DE9I
749430 LAL8 RAM DODA BAB8 LAL DODA MALE S72328  34.0206 S8R7A DE9I
749318 MAM7A K8MARI ROA7 BHARA7 LAL ROA7 FEMALE S72329  34.0206 MANI
834007 HEMAN7 MENARIA MOHAN LAL MENARIA MALE GEN2330  34.0206 BHAG:A7I DE9I
749435 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN 9IKRAM SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN2331  34.0206 MOHAN K8N:AR
836577 MANGI LAL GARASI<A NA7HA RAM MALE S72332  34.0206 9ARJ8 BAI
747768 RAJENDRA NA7H BADREE NA7H MALE OBC2333  34.0206 SH9AMA DE9I
746642 J<O7I ROA7 DINESH ROA7 FEMALE S72334  34.0206 NAR9ADA DE9I
749506 ASH:INI PRAJAPA7 LA;MI NARA<AN PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2335  34.0206 REKHA PRAJAPA7
748051 AMI7 K8MAR BARANDA ASHOK K8MAR MEENA MALE S72336  34.0206 JAMNA DE9I
837431 S8RESH K8MAR GARASI<A SAMARAM GARASI<A MALE S72337  34.0206 KAMALI  DE9I
748720 KAILASH K8MAR CHARPO7A NARA<AN CHARPO7A MALE S72338  34.0206 RA7AN
749001 RA9I SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE E:S2339  34.0206 SA9I7A K8N:AR
747050 PRAKASH CHANDRA NANOMA BH8RALAL NANOMA MALE S72340  34.0206 MANJ8LA DE9I NANOMA
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748274 KA8SHAL PA7IDAR RAMESH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC2341  34.0206 RAMILA PA7IDAR
748020 NIKHIL K8MAR DARJI KAN7I LAL DARJI MALE OBC2342  34.0206 BABLI DE9I DARJI
748609 DHA9AL DHR89SHANKAR PAND<A DHR89SHANKAR PAND<A MALE GEN2343  34.0206 RAJESHRI BEN PAND<A
747557 <89RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN NARENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2344  34.0206 BHA9NA K8N:AR
835744 SHAILESH MENA7 MOHAN LAL MALE S72345  34.0206 BH8RI DE9I
835981 RAJENDRA MEENA KACHR8MAL MEENA MALE S72346  34.0206 78LSI DE9I
749300 PANKAJ K8MAR CHARPO7A PRABH8 CHARPO7A MALE S72347  34.0206 KAN78 DE9I
747132 SANJA< REGAR MANSH8KH REGAR MALE SC2348  34.0206 PREMLA7A
749607 NILESH LABANA DE9I LAL LABANA MALE MBC2349  34.0206 S8GNA
834959 HEMENDRA MEGH:AL P<AR CHAND MALE SC2350  34.0206 LDCP D:NOJI BAI
747784 JASHODA REBARI NARA<AN REBARI FEMALE MBC2351  34.0206 KAILASH REBARI
838046 MOHI7 MEENA KANHAI<A LAL MEENA MALE S72352  34.0206 <ASHODA MEENA
748116 GAJENDRA <ADA9 DE9I LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2353  34.0206 D8RGA
838383 <A7IN KA7ARA LA;MAN LAL KA7ARA MALE S72354  34.0206 REKHA DE9I
836447 BHA:AR LAL KHARADI DHARMA KHARADI MALE S72355  34.0206 SHAN7I DE9I
834856 SANJA< K8MAR LAKHMA MALE S72356  34.0206 GANGA BAI
834558 JAGDISH SINGH RAJP87 LA;MAN SINGH MALE E:S2357  34.0206 LEHAR BAI
835305 GOPAL MEGH:AL DE9I LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2358  34.0206 MO9ANI BAI MEGH:AL
838529 AJA< MEENA BANSHI LAL MEENA MALE S72359  34.0206 MANSHA DE9I MEENA
747698 DINESH PRAJAPA7 PARMANAND PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2360  34.0206 SH<AMA DE9I
747586 RAGH89EER SINGH SISODI<A ANAR SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S2361  34.0206 MANGALA K8:AR
747060 GA8RA9 CHARPO7A DE9I LAL MALE S72362  34.0206 KAILASHI DE9I
835195 A9DESH K8MAR MEGH:AL SHAN7I LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2363  34.0206 KAMLA DE9I
746640 GA8RA9 KA7ARA H8KA KA7ARA MALE S72364  34.0206 RAMILA KA7ARA
833581 9IKRAM K8MAR G8LAB CHAND JI MALE S72365  34.0206 MA<A DE9I
835496 JI7ENDRA K8MAR GAME7I BANSHI LAL JI MALE S72366  34.0206 SHAN7A DE9I
746859 PALLA9 LA89O7 ICHCHHASHANKAR LA89O7 MALE GEN2367  34.0206 LA;MI LA89O7
835140 KAPIL K8MAR MEENA RAJESH K8MAR MEENA MALE S72368  34.0206 78LSI DE9I
749621 RADHERAJ B8NKER RAJMAL B8NKER MALE SC2369  34.0206 REKHA
837360 ASHOK K8MAR GARASI<A NA9AL JI MALE S72370  34.0206 SHARDA DE9I
749107 GO9IND ROA7 CHAND8 LAL ROA7 MALE S72371  34.0206 DE9KI ROA7
835712 KAMLESH K8MAR MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S72372  34.0206 SHAN7A MEENA
837904 JAGDISH K8MAR DAMOR BACH8 BHAI DAMOR MALE S72373  34.0206 JASHODA DE9I
838164 JI7ENDRA DAMOR RAM LAL MALE S72374  34.0206 KODRI DE9I
765791 ROSHAN LAL MALI MI77H8 LAL MALI MALE OBC2375  34.0206 DE8 BAI
748834 KOMAL DENDOR GO9IND DENDOR FEMALE S72376  34.0206 RAMILA DE9I
748695 P8SHPENDRA KO7ED RAMESH KO7ED MALE S72377  34.0206 MANJ8LA DE9I
835426 RAJ9EER SINGH 7AN:AR RANJEE7 SINGH 7AN:AR MALE GEN2378  34.0206 MANJ8LA 7AN:AR
834477 DE9ENDRA KHARADI S8KHLAL KHARADI MALE S72379  34.0206 SA9I7A DE9I
836117 RAJ8 RAM JAM7A RAM MALE S72380  34.0206 MO9NI BAI
749321 AKSHA<RAJ SINGH SISODI<A GO9IND SINGH SISODIA MALE E:S2381  34.0206 PRI<ANKA K8N:AR
838557 ABHA< PADIHAR DEEPAK PADIHAR MALE SC2382  34.0206 9IMLA DE9I
746981 KAR8 LAL DODI<AR LALJI DODI<AR MALE S72383  33.6873 KACHARI DODI<AR
749048 M8RLI DAS SAD NARA<AN DAS SAD MALE OBC2384  33.6873 PAR:A7I SAD
746663 M8KESH CHAND SANGADA BAB8 SANGADA MALE S72385  33.6873 DI9LI DE9I
748705 MAHENDRA PA7IDAR GO87AM LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC2386  33.6873 GOKEL DE9I
835767 RI7IK BHAGORA ROSHAN LAL MALE S72387  33.6873 SHARMILA DE9I
749588 MAHIPAL PARGI MOHAN LAL MALE S72388  33.6873 PARI DE9I
836183 KAMLESH PA7EL MANNA LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2389  33.6873 KAMLA BAI
748236 S8MI7RA AHARI SA9JI FEMALE S72390  33.3849 78LSI
834123 PRA7IBHA MEENA SHANKER LAL  MEENA FEMALE S72391  33.3540  DI9MANI DE9I
835351 REKHA JAIN ANIL K8MAR FEMALE E:S2392  33.3540 S8MAN
837447 RAH8L GARASI<A RAMESH CHANDRA MALE S72393  33.3540 NIRMALA DE9I
748888 SHAN7I LAL KA7ARA NAGA KA7ARA MALE S72394  33.0206 KANK8 KA7ARA
747530 GA<A7RI BALA 7AILOR KAL8 LAL 7AILOR FEMALE OBC2395  32.9897  DI9JI9I DE9I
836788 BHER8 LAL SHAN7I LAL MALE S72396  32.9897 F8LKI BAI
747852 NANA LAL DAMOR BAP8 LAL DAMOR MALE S72397  32.9897 MAN8
747124 SHASHIKAN7 DODI<AR BHAG9A7ILAL DODI<AR MALE S72398  32.9897 KAMALA DE9I
747814 RAKESH K8MAR AR<A MAHENDRA K8MAR AR<A MALE SC2399  32.9897 NIRMALA DE9I AR<A
748275 MANOHAR LAL MEENA SHI9 LAL MEENA MALE S72400  32.9897 SEE7A BAI
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747426 9IJESH NARA<AN LAL MALE OBC2401  32.9897 CHAMPA
747661 S8KHDE9 KA7ARA A7MARAM KA7ARA MALE S72402  32.9897 JASHODA KA7ARA
835477 SHOBHA LAL MEGH:AL 7OLARAM MALE SC2403  32.9897 GENDEE
747985 S8SHILA K8MARI KHARADI KANHAI<A LAL KHARADI FEMALE S72404  32.9897 SHAN7A DE9I KHARADI
748421 KALAMENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2405  32.9897 MAHENDRA K8N:AR
749248 PRAKASH CHANDRA PARGI BAB8 LAL PARGI MALE S72406  32.9897 SAK8DI DE9I
834791 LA;MAN KHA7IK BHER8 LAL KHA7IK MALE SC2407  32.9897 D8RGA BAI
748938 9IJA< PAL DAMOR HIMMA7 RAM DAMOR MALE S72408  32.9897 LDCP D:MALI DE9I
747769 RAMESH CHANDER MAIDA CHAPLA MAIDA MALE S72409  32.9897 DANKI DE9I
835467 RAJI9 K8MAR SAINI KEDAR PRASAD MALE OBC2410  32.9897 KIS78RI SAINI
748886 G8DI<A K8N:AR LAAL SINGH FEMALE GEN2411  32.9897 BHAN:AR K8N:AR
838082 NIRBHA< LAL MEGH:AL GANESH LAL MALE SC2412  32.9897 HAGAMI BAI
748669 JA<ESH GAMO7 MANI LAL GAMO7 MALE E:S2413  32.9897 SHAN7I BAI GAMO7
838004 INDRA K8N:AR PAN:AR PAR9A7 SINGH FEMALE GEN2414  32.9897  :IDDE9I K8N:AR
747195 DHARMENDRA MEENA MANI LAL MEENA MALE S72415  32.9897 SHAN7A DE9I
838002 BH8PENDRA PALI:AL LA;MI NARA<AN MALE GEN2416  32.9897 KESAR DE9I PALI:AL
748040 AKHMA AHARI GA87AM AHARI MALE S72417  32.9897 CHAMPADI
833812 MAHENDRA K8MAR NA9A RAM MALE S72418  32.9897 LEEB8 DE9I
836332 GO9IND K8MAR SEN MANGI LAL SEN MALE OBC2419  32.9897 GANGA DE9I SEN
749149 MOHI7 DEORA RAJENDRA DEORA MALE E:S2420  32.9897 8RMILA DEORA
833553 SANJA< K8MAR MEENA KAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S72421  32.9897 SHAK8N7LA DE9I MEENA
746625 DHARMENDRA GARASI<A 9AR SINGH GARASI<A MALE S72422  32.9897 RAKSHA DE9I
834154 JA<A K8MARI MEENA BHAG:AN LAL FEMALE S72423  32.9897 KESAR BAI
746992 GO9IND AHARI LA;MAN LAL AHARI MALE S72424  32.9897 DHAN:AN7I AHARI
748287 BH8PENDRA SINGH DH8L SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2425  32.9897 JAS8 K8N:AR
749528 KIR7ISH PANCHOLI ROOP SHANAKR PANCHOLI MALE E:S2426  32.9897 RAMEELA PANCHOLI
749555 KALPESH KA7ARA LE7 RAKESH K8MAR KA7ARA MALE S72427  32.9897 LA;MI DE9I
746709 KH8SHA:AN7 SINGH BAROD MAHIPAL SINGH BAROD MALE E:S2428  32.9897 9ILASH K8N:AR BAROD
836427 SHAK7I SINGH CHO8HAN PRI7H9I SINGH MALE E:S2429  32.9897 PANKAJ K8:AR
836001 DEEPAK K8MAR MEH7A RAMESH CHANDRA MALE E:S2430  32.9897 KAILASH DE9I
836045 BHER8 LAL MEENA DAMA JI MEENA MALE S72431  32.9897 8DI BAI
746935 P8JA DAMOR BH8RA LAL FEMALE S72432  32.9897 HEMLA7A DE9I
838458 ASHOK BHIL SA9JI BHIL MALE S72433  32.9897 GANGA BAI
747305 HI7ESH K8MAR ROA7 9AS8DE9 ROA7 MALE S72434  32.9897 SHEELA DE9I ROA7
834257 KRISHNA K8MAR MEENA RA7AN LAL MEENA MALE S72435  32.9897 BABLI DE9I
748786 MO7I LAL KHAN7 NAN8RAM KHAN7 MALE S72436  32.9897 KAN7A DE9I KHAN7
748511 ASHA ROA7 MAHIPAL ROA7 FEMALE S72437  32.9897 AMARI DE9I
837417 PREM PRAKASH PARMAR SHAN7I LAL PARMAR MALE S72438  32.9897 RA7AN DE9I
838057 AKSH< SHARMA MANI LAL SHARMA MALE OBC2439  32.9897 S8MI7RA SHARMA
746950 HARISH CHANDRA LAS8 BAMANI<A MALE S72440  32.9897 SOMI
748148 BHIM SINGH DINDOR KAN7I LAL MALE S72441  32.9897 KAN7A
747038 DIG9IJA< SINGH RANA:A7 NA7:AR SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN2442  32.9897 NIRMLA KA8N:AR
747971 CHIRAG 9<AS ANIL K8MAR 9<AS MALE GEN2443  32.9897 NAINA
748642 MANISHA GARASI<A MAN SINGH GARASI<A FEMALE S72444  32.9897 SOSAN
749583 BANSHILAL PARMAR SHI9LAL MALE S72445  32.9897 MANJ8 DE9I
835906 ARMAN H8SSAIN AN:AR H8SSAIN MALE OBC2446  32.9897 REHANA BANO
747733 <ASHPAL DENDOR KAN7ILAL DENDOR MALE S72447  32.9897 CHE7AN DE9I DENDOR
748487 ASH9IN K8MAR DAMOR LA;MAN DAMOR MALE S72448  32.9897 KAN7A DE9I DAMOR
836839 JI7ENDAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 HARI SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2449  32.9897 LEELA K8N:AR
748233 ANKI7 DARJI PRAKASH DARJI MALE OBC2450  32.9897 S8MI7RA DE9I DARJI
748969 SANJA< KALAL JA<AN7I LAL MALE OBC2451  32.9897 NIRMALA DE9I
746685 SHAMBH8 SINGH PAPP8 SINGH MALE GEN2452  32.9897 LADKI
748949 LOKENDRA PRASAD H8KMICHAND NINAMA MALE S72453  32.9897 PREM DE9I
838391 ANK8SH K8MAR MEENA BHAROSI LAL MEENA MALE S72454  32.9897 KIS78RI DE9I
747831 ROSHAN <ADA9 KAN7I LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2455  32.9897 KALA:A7I
749610 SHANKAR LAL BHER8 LAL MEENA MALE S72456  32.9897 GO7I BAI
837433 MAHIPAL MEENA LA;MAN LAL MEENA MALE S72457  32.9897 GANGA MEENA
749009 MANOJ PA7IDAR RAMESH PA7IDAR MALE OBC2458  32.9897 SANGI7A PA7IDAR
748724 ANIL MAIDA BAHAD8R MAIDA MALE S72459  32.9897 MEERA MAIDA
747915 SHANKAR LAL AHARI NA7H8 LAL AHARI MALE S72460  32.9897 KA8DI AHARI
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747231 PRAKASH K8MAR MEENA H8KI<A MALE S72461  32.9897 BHERI
748735 ISH:AR LAL ROA7 RAMJI ROA7 MALE S72462  32.9897 ME9A ROA7
836661 DINESH K8MAR MEENA 9ALA JI MALE S72463  32.9897 PH8LI BAI
836377 DHANPAL PARMAR RANCHHOD LAL PARMAR MALE S72464  32.9897 KAMLA DE9I
835855 SA7<ENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN LAL SINGH CHA8HAN MALE GEN2465  32.9897 DAKH8 K8N:AR
749600 9INOD DAMOR LA;MAN LAL DAMOR MALE S72466  32.9897 SOMI DE9I
834045 P8NAM MEGH:AL RA7AN JI MEGH:AL FEMALE SC2467  32.9897 MANGI BAI
749083 LOKESH <ADA9 NAN8 LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2468  32.9897 ASHA DE9I
746984 MAGAN LAL MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA MALE S72469  32.9897 NAK8DI MEENA
836823 BHARA7 GAME7I 9AK7A GAME7I MALE S72470  32.9897 MEERA
747494 PANKAJ K8MAR KA7ARA JA<PRAKASH KA7ARA MALE S72471  32.9897 KAN8 DE9I
834260 9ISHAL KALAL SHANKAR LAL KALAL MALE OBC2472  32.9897 KAMLA DE9I
748731 9ISH9A 9ARDHAN SINGH CHO8HAN DHARMENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2473  32.9897 BINA K8N:AR
837739 MANISH KALAL 7EK CHAND KALAL MALE OBC2474  32.9897 D8RGA DE9I
747935 NEHA PARGI JEE9A PARGI FEMALE S72475  32.9897 SHANKARI PARGI
748797 HARISHANKAR ROA7 MOGA JI MALE S72476  32.9897 SA9I7A ROA7
766139 LOKESH K8MAR DHAKAR NAN8 RAM DHAKAR MALE OBC2477  32.9897 LALI7A BAI
747431 RA9ISH KO7ADI<A HARI LAL KO7DI<A MALE S72478  32.9897 NIRMLA DE9I
748599 ABHA< SHRIMALI SHASHI KAN7 SHRIMALI MALE GEN2479  32.9897 7EENA SHRIMALI
749109 HARSHRAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BHAG:A7 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2480  32.9897 NIRANJANA K8MARI
748307 9IRENDRA SINGH RA7HORE RANJEE7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S2481  32.9897 LAKSHMI K8N:AR
837676 MAHIPAL SINGH DE9DA 9IJA< SINGH DE9DA MALE GEN2482  32.9897 KANCHAN K8N:AR DE9DA
747236 AKSHA<RAJ SINGH RA7HORE ISH:AR SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S2483  32.9897 P8RAN K8N:AR
837633 AJA< MEENA SHI9 LAL MEENA MALE S72484  32.9897 DHAN8 DE9I
747635 7AR8N AHARI PRABH8 LAL AHARI MALE S72485  32.9897 INDIRA DE9I
833855 RI7IK K8MAR PA7EL S8RAJMAL PA7EL MALE OBC2486  32.9897 SHEELA DE9I
836381 PREMNARA<AN MEENA S8RAJMAL MEENA MALE S72487  32.9897 LEELA MEENA
747811 ABHISHEK PANCHAL JAGDISH PANCHAL MALE OBC2488  32.9897 7EENA PANCHAL
746612 MAHENDRA SINGH RA7HORE S8R<A SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2489  32.9897 NISHA K8N:AR
747601 S8NIL CHARPO7A DHANRAJ CHARPO7A MALE S72490  32.9897 S8R7A CHARPO7A
749572 MANISH KA7ARA 8DA<SINGH KA7ARA MALE S72491  32.9897 RISHAM KA7ARA
746634 ANI7A RA7HORE GO9ARDHAN RA7HORE FEMALE MBC2492  32.9897 S8NI7A RA7HORE
748209 BHA9INI PA7IDAR NARESH PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC2493  32.9897 SANGI7A PA7IDAR
747369 AANAND K8MA:A7 OMPRAKASH K8MA:A7 MALE OBC2494  32.9897 REKHA
748229 MONIKA BARANDA JA<AN7I LAL BARANDA FEMALE S72495  32.9897 BASAN7I DE9I
749314 ROSHAN MEENA PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA MALE S72496  32.9897 KAN7A DE9I
747699 ASILA AD SOHAN FEMALE S72497  32.9897 RAMILA
749150 MOHINI RA:AL KAILASH NA7H RA:AL FEMALE OBC2498  32.9897 S8MI7RA DE9I RA:AL
746566 AJA< PAL SINGH CHEN SINGH MALE GEN2499  32.9897 RADHA K8N:AR
837667 9IRENDRA SINGH SHAK7A:A7 7EJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S2500  32.9897 GEND K8N:AR
821306 PRAKASH K8MAR MANCHA RAM MALE S72501  32.9897 ASHA DE9I
749018 RA9I K8MAR LOHAR GOPAL LAL MALE OBC2502  32.9897 MANGI DE9I
823071 S8RAJPAL SINGH CHANDAN SINGH MALE E:S2503  32.9897 SAN7OSH KAN:AR
746597 9ISHAL B8NKAR RAJENDRA B8NKAR MALE SC2504  32.9897 BABLI DE9I B8NKAR
748770 REHAN KHAN MOHAMMAD <8S8F MALE GEN2505  32.9897 M8NIJA BEE
836658 PRA7IK BHOI 9INOD K8MAR BHOI MALE OBC2506  32.9897 P8SHPA DE9I
747278 PRINCE RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN CHANDRABHAN SINGH MALE GEN2507  32.9897 KRISHNA K8N:AR
837961 PRI<ANSH8 7A:AD ROSHAN LAL MALE S72508  32.9897 PREM LA7A
747411 <OGENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2509  32.9897 RAMILA K8N:AR
746839 8MANGRAJ SINGH CHA8HAN BHAN8PRA7AP SINGH CHA8HAN MALE E:S2510  32.9897 NEER8 K8N:AR
835171 ASHISH PARMAR KISHAN LAL PARMAR MALE S72511  32.9897 SA9LI BAI
749041 <A7IN PA7IDAR SHAN7I LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC2512  32.9897 ASHA PA7IDAR
748791 HEMENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN GOPAL SINGH CHA8HAN MALE E:S2513  32.9897 SAB8 K8N:AR
837907 RANJEE7 K8MAR MEENA SOMALAL MEENA MALE S72514  32.6564 NANI DE9I
748879 HI7ESH K8MAR ROA7 9IJA< PAL ROA7 MALE S72515  32.6564 9ARJ8 DE9I
765963 NEELAM SHAK<A:AL DE9ENDRA SHAK<:AL FEMALE SC2516  32.6564  DI9SAN7OSH SHAK<A:AL
748374 RAJI<A DH8LJI MALE S72517  32.6564 KAN7A
835597 78SHAR SINGH CH8NDA:A7 GIRDHARI SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2518  32.6564 KOKILA CH8NDA:A7
836357 DEEPAK PALI:AL AMRI7 LAL PALI:AL MALE E:S2519  32.6564 LEELA DE9I
749516 K8LDEEP AHARI MAGANLAL AHARI MALE S72520  32.6564 ANI7A DE9I
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835533 MAHESH SINGH SISODI<A SHANKAR SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S2521  32.6564 KHIMI BAI
748760 RI7ESH CHARPO7A BHA:ANI SHANKAR MALE S72522  32.6564 GANGA CHARPO7A
837700 BHER8 LAL DHOLI NA7H8 JI DHOLI MALE SC2523  32.3230 SOHNI DE9I
835570 NENA RAM MEGH:AL BHANA RAM MALE SC2524  32.3230 RA7KI BAI
748947 SH<AMLAL MEENA AMBALAL MEENA MALE S72525  32.3230 MOHANI BAI
747066 RAJENDRA MAL ARJ8N MAL MALE S72526  32.3230 78LSI DE9I
748929 GAJENDRA K8MAR KHARADI MA7H8RA LAL KHARADI MALE S72527  32.3230 MAR7I DE9I
748659 ANIL DAMOR KHA78 DAMOR MALE S72528  31.9897 SAK8R
749040 JA<AN7I LAL MANA7 RE9A MANA7 MALE S72529  31.9588 AEJAN MANA7
746767 KAMAL SINGH MAIDA RAKMA MAIDA MALE S72530  31.9588 KAMLA MAIDA
837940 ISH:AR LAL MEGH:AL KHEMRAJ JI MALE SC2531  31.9588 S8RAJ DE9I
748443 PADAM CHAND MEENA DH8LA MEENA MALE S72532  31.9588 HAJANA
836030 NANDA RAM LALA RAM MALE SC2533  31.9588 PRA7API BAI
747618 SHI9SHANKAR NINAMA HARISH CHANDRA NINAMA MALE S72534  31.9588 LALI7A NINAMA
835822 CHA7RA RAM GARASI<A KAL8 RAM MALE S72535  31.9588 KESHI BAI
836863 AJEE7 K8MAR SHANKER LAL MALE S72536  31.9588 DH8LI DE9I
837948 MANOJ K8MAR NA7H8 LAL GARASI<A MALE S72537  31.9588 S8NI7A DE9I
747877 M8KESH BARI<A BH8RALAL BARI<A MALE S72538  31.9588 7EGPAL
749081 PRA7HA9I PAL SINGH CH8NDA:A7 SOMANDER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S2539  31.9588 LA;MI K8N:AR
746730 7HANESH:AR LAL MEENA RAJMAL MEENA MALE S72540  31.9588 RA8 DE9I
748957 ASHA DODA RAM CHANDRA DODA FEMALE S72541  31.9588 HAJ8 DE9I
747751 BH8PENDRA K8MAR KA7ARA LAL SHANKAR KA7ARA MALE S72542  31.9588 LA;MI KA7ARA
834637 DINESH P8RI GOS:AMI DE9 P8RI MALE OBC2543  31.9588 SO9AN DE9I
748774 MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN NA7H8 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2544  31.9588 KRISHNA K8N:AR
747165 KANCHAN CHA8BISA MAHESH CHANDRA FEMALE E:S2545  31.9588 GA<A7RI
835812 BHAN8 PRAKASH MANGI LAL JI MALE GEN2546  31.9588 DEALASI DE9I
746851 LALSHANKAR PARMAR HAMIRA PARMAR MALE S72547  31.9588 KAMALA DE9I
749405 PINK< PARGI JEE9A PARGI FEMALE S72548  31.9588 KAMLI PARGI
748313 PINKI MALI NARA<ANLAL FEMALE OBC2549  31.9588 SHARDA
749175 KISHAN LAL <ADA9 SHANKAR LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2550  31.9588 SA9I7A DE9I
746951 P8SHPENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN DALPA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2551  31.9588 PEP8 K8N:AR CHO8HAN
748706 KAMLESH KALAL DE9ILAL MALE OBC2552  31.9588 ASHA
749386 JEE9ALAL PARMAR BAS8 PARMAR MALE S72553  31.9588 SHANKERI PARMAR
749112 GO9IND NANOMA NA7H8LAL NANOMA MALE S72554  31.9588 NIRMAL DE9I NANOMA
833857 HEERALAL KHARADI 9IRAM CHAND KHARADI MALE S72555  31.9588 MEERA BAI
747781 PRA9IN K8MAR KHAN7 GANESH KHAN7 MALE S72556  31.9588 S8KHI
746873 KRISHANPAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 BAL9AN7 SINGH MALE GEN2557  31.9588 KAILASH K8N:AR SHAK7A:A7
837856 RAMESH K8MAR GARASI<A DH8LA RAM MALE S72558  31.9588 SA9I BAI
749359 CHE7AN K8MAR CHO8HAN NARENDRA K8MAR CHO8HAN MALE OBC2559  31.9588 GEE7A DE9I CHO8HAN
748331 KH8SHPAL SINGH AD NAGA MALE S72560  31.9588 SAN7A
748127 RAJENDRA SINGH HADMA7 SINGH MALE E:S2561  31.9588 MEENA K8N:AR
835441 DINESH DARJI ISH:AR LAL DARJI MALE OBC2562  31.9588 LA;MI DE9I
746845 S8KHLAL ROA7 PHOOLA ROA7 MALE S72563  31.9588 JEEJA ROA7
748447 SHELESH K8MAR ROA7 BAS8 LAL ROA7 MALE S72564  31.9588 SHAN7I DE9I
835157 RAJESH K8MAR SHREELAL MALE E:S2565  31.9588 MANJ8 BAI
837651 RAJENDRA K8MAR MEENA BHAN:AR JI MEENA MALE S72566  31.9588 SOHNI DE9I
835123 DILEEP K8MAR MEENA SHANKER LAL MEENA MALE S72567  31.9588 KAN7A DE9I
746838 877AM BHA77 RAJENDRA BHA77 MALE GEN2568  31.9588 SHARDA DE9I
747569 AJA< DAS BAIRAGI JAGDISH DAS BAIRAGI MALE OBC2569  31.9588 S8GAN
748918 9EENA MEENA GA78LAL MEENA FEMALE S72570  31.9588  DI9KAMLA MEENA
747199 GO8RA9 DARJI GA78LAL DARJI MALE OBC2571  31.9588 NIRMALA DARJI
748100 M8KESH MEGH:AL KANHE<A LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2572  31.9588 S8RAJ DE9I MEGH:AL
833622 PEMARAM MEENA ARJ8N LAL MEENA MALE S72573  31.9588 KALI DE9I
749085 LAL8RAM MEENA R8PA MEENA MALE S72574  31.9588 RAJ8 DE9I MEENA
749383 BHARA7 DARJI PANNALAL DARJI MALE OBC2575  31.9588 LALI7A DE9I
746565 RAH8L KHAN7 HANJA KHAN7 MALE S72576  31.9588 BHA9NA DE9I
748122 RAMAN LAL NINAMA NA7H8 MALE S72577  31.9588 SHARMILA
821342 SACHIN K8MAR BILL8 RAM MALE OBC2578  31.9588 ANI7A DE9I
836157 JI7ENDRA K8MAR GADA7 JA:AHAR LAL GADA7 MALE S72579  31.9588 H8KI DE9I
748175 RAH8L PARMAR MANI LAL PARMAR MALE S72580  31.9588 KESAR DE9I
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748169 NARESH K8MAR BHAGORA BAS8 BHAGORA MALE S72581  31.9588 DE9LI
747771 DHARMENDRA SINGH RA< SINGH MALE GEN2582  31.9588 GEE7A K8:AR
747792 RI7IK CHO8BISA MAHESH CHO8BISA MALE GEN2583  31.9588 GA<A7RI CHO8BISA
749311 SHI9DAN SINGH JHALA ANAD SINGH MALE GEN2584  31.9588 KOKILA K8:AR
746713 9IKASH K8MAR RA7HOR DE9I LAL RA7HOR MALE S72585  31.9588 MANI DE9I
837200 A9INASH BHAGORA S8RAJ MAL BHAGORA MALE S72586  31.9588 MEERA DE9I BHAGORA
834800 MA<8RRAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 SHAMBH8 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE GEN2587  31.9588 DE9 K8N:AR
836098 MINESH DANGI RA7AN LAL DANGI MALE OBC2588  31.9588 SAL8 BAI
747068 CHIRAG SHARMA HEERALAL SHARMA MALE OBC2589  31.9588 PA9I7RA DE9I SHARMA
837459 9IKAS DHOLI S8RESH DHOLI MALE SC2590  31.9588 BASAN7I DHOLI
748510 NIK8NJ PA7IDAR JA<AN7I LAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC2591  31.9588 SHEELA PA7IDAR
749131 NARSINGH NINAMA RAMA NINAMA MALE S72592  31.9588 KAM78
834525 PANNA LAL PARGI DE9I LAL PARGI MALE S72593  31.9588 NANI BAI
748771 GAGAN SE9AK P8RNASHANKAR SE9AK MALE OBC2594  31.9588 PA9I7RA SE9AK
749561 SANJA< ROA7 SOMESH:AR ROA7 MALE S72595  31.9588 RAMILA ROA7
747192 7EJPRAKASH AHARI RAMLAL AHARI MALE S72596  31.9588 MANJ8 DE9I AHARI
747342 P8SHP RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN KARAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2597  31.9588 LAL K8N:AR
747310 <89RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN HIMMA7 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2598  31.9588 KAILASH K8N:AR CHO8HAN
818063 MO7I RAM JAGA RAM MALE S72599  31.9588 JAN8 BAI
747999 S8RESH K8MAR NANOMA SHANKAR NANOMA MALE S72600  31.9588 P8NJI DE9I NANOMA
749449 ANI7A DE9I SINGH FEMALE OBC2601  31.9588 NIRMLA DE9I
835970 GA8RI SHANKAR 9ELA RAM MALE S72602  31.9588 KAMI<A DE9I
837960 DINESH LOHAR PRAKASH LOHAR MALE OBC2603  31.9588 HEERA DE9I
835663 BH8PENDRA SINGH 7AKHA7 SINGH MALE E:S2604  31.9588 P8SHPA K8N:AR
822803 S8MER CHO8DHAR< ARJ8N RAM MALE OBC2605  31.9588 MANJ8 DE9I
747096 KH8SHAL 9AISHNA9 DILIP K8MAR 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC2606  31.9588 REKHA DE9I
746666 HEENA MEGH:AL SA7ISH CHANDRA MEGH:AL FEMALE SC2607  31.9588 KANK8 DE9I
747517 NILESH SENGADA DE9CHAND SENGADA MALE S72608  31.9588 SA9I7A DE9I SENGADA
749413 BH8PESH REBARI BHAN:AR LAL REBARI MALE OBC2609  31.9588 LA;MI REBARI
748125 CHIMAN K8MAR DAMOR KAL8RAM DAMOR MALE S72610  31.9588 SHARDA DE9I
833969 GO9ERDHAN LAL GARASI<A PAKARAM MALE S72611  31.9588 KANI BAI
747543 HARSHRAJ SINGH RAO NARENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC2612  31.9588 NIRMALA K8N:AR
838110 RIM=IM JHALA AJA< SINGH JHALA FEMALE E:S2613  31.9588 HANSHA DE9I
748931 9ISHAL AHARI NAN8RAM AHARI MALE S72614  31.9588 NAR9ADA AHARI
748023 8DDHA9 RAJ SINGH MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2615  31.9588 DHANRAJ K8N:AR
748351 AJA<RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN GIRDHARI SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2616  31.9588 LA;MI K8N:AR
835228 LOKESH K8MAR GARASI<A KESHA RAM MALE S72617  31.9588 SHAN7I BAI
824579 IRFAN PA7HAN IMMAM8DEEN MALE OBC2618  31.9588 SAEEDA BANO
838553 JAN7A K8MARI BAB8 RAM FEMALE S72619  31.9588 BH87I BAI
818671 HARSH9ARDHAN SINGH S8RENDRA SINGH MALE OBC2620  31.9588 NAND8 KAN:AR
747539 SANJA< REBARI BHA:AR LAL REBARI MALE MBC2621  31.9588 LA;MI REBARI
749411 RAH8L DAMOR KAL8 DAMOR MALE S72622  31.9588 SHAN7A
749159 ROSHAN 9<AS DA<ALAL 9<AS MALE GEN2623  31.6254 NIRMALA DE9I 9<AS
748675 9IKAS MODI<A NARA<AN LAL MODI<A MALE S72624  31.6254 NIRMALA MODI<A
836419 DASHRA7H K8MAR MEENA MA7H8RA LAL MALE S72625  31.6254 LALKI DE9I
747432 SHAILESH BHAGORA SHANKAR LAL BHAGORA MALE S72626  31.6254 PRAMILA
747471 9INOD NAI KESH8 RAM NAI MALE OBC2627  31.3230 LEELA BAI
766107 9INI7 K8MAR JAI SINGH MALE OBC2628  31.2921 GEE7A DE9I
837928 RAJ K8MAR KALA RAM MALE S72629  31.2921 SANEE BAI
836711 9IKRAM SINGH BHER8 SINGH MALE GEN2630  30.9278 HIMMA7 K8N:AR
746774 S8KHLAL MA9I NANALAL MA9I MALE S72631  30.9278 KAMLI DE9I
834759 DILIP K8MAR PARMAR SHAN7I LAL BHEEL MALE S72632  30.9278 RA7AN DE9I
838281 8PENDRA SINGH JHALA BHARA7 SINGH JHALA MALE E:S2633  30.9278 DA9ENDRA K8:AR
747137 AR9IND NANOMA H8KA NANOMA MALE S72634  30.9278 K8REE NANOMA
747121 LOKENDRA SINGH G8LAB SINGH MALE GEN2635  30.9278 JASHODA DE9I
834798 REENA KHERODIA FA7EH LAL KHERODIA FEMALE E:S2636  30.9278 SHAN7A DE9I KHERODIA
749095 SANJA< JOSHI BHAG:AN JOSHI MALE GEN2637  30.9278 LILA:A7I JOSHI
837905 SOHAN LAL MEENA ROOP PRAKASH MALE S72638  30.9278 SHAN7A DE9I
748017 RAMAN LAL MAIDA JAGANNA7H MAIDA MALE S72639  30.9278 DALI<A
749209 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEENA KAMALA MALE S72640  30.9278 RAK8 DE9I MEENA
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748139 MEHMOOD8L HASAN SAI<AD ALI  H8SSAIN MALE E:S2641  30.9278 KAMR8N NISHA
749384 K8NDAN 7RI9EDI K8BERKAN7 7RI9EDI MALE GEN2642  30.9278 RAJESH:ARI DE9I 7RI9EDI
747061 KAL8 RAM PARGEE F8LA PARGEE MALE S72643  30.9278 BAS8DI PARGEE
748388 DILEEP CHARPO7A KHEMA CHARPO7A MALE S72644  30.9278 HAJ8 DE9I
748721 HEMAN7 K8MAR ROA7 MOHAN LAL ROA7 MALE S72645  30.9278 LA;MI DE9I
747367 PREM SHANKAR MEENA DE9A JI MEENA MALE S72646  30.9278 HOMLI BAI
748112 PANKAJ K8MAR GARASI<A SOMA GARASI<A MALE S72647  30.9278 SONI DE9I
746937 DIPESH K8MAR NANOMA GA78LAL NANOMA MALE S72648  30.9278 S8SHILA NANOMA
748722 DILIP KALAL MANI LAL KALAL MALE OBC2649  30.9278 D8RGA DE9I
749133 78SHAR JAIN PA9AN JAIN MALE GEN2650  30.9278 MEENA JAIN
746974 9IKRAM SINGH RA7HORE PRA7AP SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S2651  30.9278 SAJJAN K8N:AR RA7HORE
748924 GANESH LAL MEENA 9AG8 RAM MEENA MALE S72652  30.9278 BAD8 DE9I
834834 SAGAR MEENA RAKESH MEENA MALE S72653  30.9278 MEERA DE9I
747051 PRA9IN K8MAR DENDOR HARI PRASAD DENDOR MALE S72654  30.9278 SHAN7I DENDOR
837448 JAGDISH K8MAR MEENA KANA JI MEENA MALE S72655  30.9278 SOMI DE9I
835705 M8KESH K8MAR KASO7A PRABH8 LAL KASO7A MALE S72656  30.9278 BHAGLI DE9I
834942 CHANDRESH MEENA HEERALAL MEENA MALE S72657  30.9278 ANJANA MEENA
835038 NIRMAL K8MAR PARMAR BHER8 LAL PARMAR MALE S72658  30.9278 SAMSI DE9I
747013 9IKAS CHANDRA DAMOR PRABHA SHANKAR DAMOR MALE S72659  30.9278 KALI DE9I
746608 SANJA< MEENA BHER8 LAL MEENA MALE S72660  30.9278 NARI BAI
765647 SH<AM SINGH RANA:A7 BALDE9 SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN2661  30.9278 9ISHN8 KAN:AR
747856 NARA<AN SINGH RAJP87 ISH:AR SINGH MALE GEN2662  30.9278 BHAG:7 K8N:AR
836733 MANISH K8MAR PRAJAPA7 MANGILAL MALE OBC2663  30.9278 BADAMI BAI
747109 MAHENDRA SINGH CH8NDA9A7 DH8L SINGH CH8NDA9A7 MALE E:S2664  30.9278 AJAB K8N9AR
834300 BAHAD8R KHARADI HIRA LAL KHARADI MALE S72665  30.9278 LALI7A DE9I
748422 K8LDEEP SINGH CHO8HAN GO9IND SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2666  30.9278 RAJ K8N:AR CHO8HAN
835698 9IJA< PAL GAMAR P<AR CHAND GAMAR MALE S72667  30.9278 BABLI DE9I
835369 SHANKAR LAL SAMEERA RAM GRASI<A MALE S72668  30.9278 PAB8 DE9I
746815 MANOJ K8MAR PA7IDAR HAMEG PA7IDAR MALE OBC2669  30.9278 NEEMA
749035 DILEEP K8MAR DAMOR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S72670  30.9278 7ILA DE9I
835782 LOKESH 7A9AD LA;MAN 7A9AD MALE S72671  30.9278 KAMLA 7A9AD
747975 KALPESH B8NKAR 9AKHA7RAM B8NKAR MALE SC2672  30.9278 KANK8 B8NKAR
749197 PRAHLAD DODA M8KESH DODA MALE S72673  30.9278 SHARDA DE9I DODA
748156 LOKENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN BHA:AN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2674  30.9278 NANDA K8N:AR
834517 PR9IN K8MAR MEENA S8RAJ MAL JI MALE S72675  30.9278 MARI<AM DE9I
747453 ANIL K8MAR MEENA RANGLAL MEENA MALE S72676  30.9278 SEE7A DE9EE
747029 NAN8RAM PARGI KANHAI<ALAL PARGI MALE S72677  30.9278 LA;MI PARGI
748794 SOMESH:AR NINAMA 9AGA NINAMA MALE S72678  30.9278 GA877AM DE9I
835625 KAILASH K8MAR MEENA 7HA9AR CHAND MEENA MALE S72679  30.9278 NAR9ADA DE9I
836872 RAH8L K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S72680  30.9278 DHAN8 DE9I
749304 BHA9ESH KHARADI MA9JI KHARADI MALE S72681  30.9278 REKHA DE9I KHARADI
748740 7RILOK ROA7 KANHI<A LAL ROA7 MALE S72682  30.9278 JIJA DE9I
836368 DINESH BHANA7 ISH:AR LAL MALE S72683  30.9278 SHAN7A DE9I
749450 KRISHNAPRA7AP SINGH RA7HORE KIRAN SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2684  30.9278 9ISHN8 K8N9AR
746971 NIKESH BHOI 9I77HAL MALE OBC2685  30.9278 LALI7A BHOI
835530 MAHA9EER SINGH CH8NDA:A7 S8RENDRA SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S2686  30.9278 BANNA K8N:AR
747166 NEPAL MEGH:AL DE9I LAL MALE SC2687  30.9278 K8SHA BAI
749606 PRA9EEN M8NI<A PRABH8 M8NI<A MALE S72688  30.9278 7I7A
747996 LOHI7 S87HAR KODARLAL S87HAR MALE OBC2689  30.9278 JA<SHREE
747676 SH<AMA K8MARI MEENA BHAG:A7I LAL FEMALE S72690  30.9278 SI7A DE9I
747081 BHARA7I K8MARI KHAN7 BAB8 LAL KHAN7 FEMALE S72691  30.9278 JEE9ALI DE9I
748333 9I9EK BHA77 MAHESH CHANDRA BHA77 MALE GEN2692  30.9278 HEMLA7A BHA77
749293 SH8BHAM KHICHI ANIL K8MAR KHICHI MALE OBC2693  30.9278 CHANDA BAI KHICHI
748161 AMAN DHOBI RADHESH<AM DHOBI MALE SC2694  30.9278 ANG8R BALA
747393 DIG9IJA< SINGH SOLANKI MADAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE E:S2695  30.9278 DI9<A KAN:AR
746814 RAH8L <ADA9 RA7ANLAL <ADA9 MALE SC2696  30.9278 LA;MI DE9I
837523 MEH8L RA:AL HEMENDRA RA:AL MALE GEN2697  30.9278 IND8 DE9I RA:AL
835256 CHE7AN PRAKASH MEGH:AL O8KAR LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC2698  30.9278 MA<A DE9I
836543 HIMMA7 SINGH GARASI<A SHANKAR SINGH GARASI<A MALE E:S2699  30.9278 KHIMI BAI
834330 7EENA MEENA BAB8 LAL MEENA FEMALE S72700  30.9278 SHEELA DE9I
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837806 HIMANSH8 REBARI NARA<AN LAL MALE MBC2701  30.9278 LONGI DE9I REBARI
837344 JA<ESH DAMOR RANCHHOD LAL DAMOR MALE S72702  30.9278 RAMEELA DE9I
748473 MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN KARAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2703  30.9278 CHANDA K8N:AR
749554 HI7ESH PA7IDAR KAMAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC2704  30.9278 KALI DE9I PA7IDAR
748053 SONAL PA7IDAR DALJI PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC2705  30.9278 GAMIRI DE9I
748119 HARIRAM FERA SOMA FERA MALE S72706  30.9278 SA9I7A FERA
834794 JA<DEEP PARMAR MANI LAL PARMAR MALE S72707  30.9278 BABLI DE9I
748404 EK7A CHO8BISA M8KESH CHO8BISA FEMALE E:S2708  30.9278 KIRAN DE9I CHO8BISA
747187 NI7ESH KHA7IK BHAN:ARLAL KHA7IK MALE SC2709  30.9278 MANJ8 KHA7IK
747682 RANI CHO8HAN PRA9EEN SINGH FEMALE E:S2710  30.9278 7EENA K8N:AR
836654 MOHI7 PA7EL BANSHI LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2711  30.9278 JAMNA DE9I
837737 A<8SH MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA MALE S72712  30.9278 LEELA DE9I
748541 BHA9IKA PARMAR MAHESH PARMAR FEMALE S72713  30.9278 SNEHLA7A  PARMAR
838236 PRINCE PA7EL BAB8 LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2714  30.9278 8RMILA DE9I
747846 DE9I LAL MEGH:AL GANPA7 LAL MALE SC2715  30.9278 K8SHA BAI
747026 9EDAN7 SINGH PARMAR LOKPAL SINGH MALE GEN2716  30.9278 MAM7A SINGH PARMAR
835794 9ISHN8 CHAND MAHA:AR S8RESH CHAND MAHA:AR MALE SC2717  30.9278 RAMA DE9I
748195 SALMAN KHAN SHERJA9AN KHAN MALE E:S2718  30.9278 M8NIJA BI
835910 M8SKAN PALI:AL AMRI7 LAL PALI:AL FEMALE E:S2719  30.9278 LEELA BAI
748606 DI9<RAJ SINGH CH8NDA:A7 BHERA9 SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S2720  30.9278 7EENA K8N:AR
747857 S8R<A K8MARI CHARPO7A SAN78 CHARPO7A FEMALE S72721  30.5945 DHAN DE9I
748855 RAJENDRA K8MAR PARMAR SHANKER PARMAR MALE S72722  30.5945 KESAR DE9I
836016 JI7ENDRA MEENA SOMESH:AR MEENA MALE S72723  30.5945 CHNADA DE9I
837139 MAHESH K8MAR PARMAR MANSH8K LAL MALE S72724  30.5945 MEERA DE9I
747957 SHAN7I LAL BARI<A PRABH8 LAL BARI<A MALE S72725  30.5945 LA;MI
835768 BAB8 LAL MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE S72726  30.5945 KALI DE9I
747452 SANJA< KAN7I LAL BODA7 MALE S72727  30.5945 LALI7A DE9I BODA7
749143 CHANDRIKA MENA7 DINESH MENA7 FEMALE S72728  30.5945 JASHODA DE9I MENA7
835539 ASHOK K8MAR MEENA DA8LA7 RAM MEENA MALE S72729  30.2612 NARBADA DE9I
748252 PANKAJ DAMA RA9JI DAMA MALE S72730  30.2612 SHAN8DI DAMA
747689 LAL SHANKER 7ABI<AR ROOP SHANKER MALE S72731  29.8969 R8PI
838297 HI7ESH CHO8BISA NARA<AN LAL CHO8BISA MALE GEN2732  29.8969 DE9I CHO8BISA
834564 JA<AN7I LAL BHAGORA BAB8 LAL BHAGORA MALE S72733  29.8969 SHAN7A DE9I
748328 P8SHPA K8MARI KHARADI LA;MAN LAL KHARADI FEMALE S72734  29.8969 DH8LI DE9I
746637 MANOHER LAL MEGH:AL NAN8 RAM MALE SC2735  29.8969 LA;MI BAI
748660 MANOHAR SINGH RA7HORE RANJEE7 SINGH MALE GEN2736  29.8969 LA;MI
749319 NARESH PRA7AP SINGH RA7HORE MADHO SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2737  29.8969 KRISHNA K8N:AR
747455 NARESH CHANDRA MOHAN LAL MALE SC2738  29.8969 GOME DE9I
835985 M8S7AK KHAN SAHA=AD KHAN MALE OBC2739  29.8969 KHA78NI
747620 MANGAL SINGH 9ALENG MALE S72740  29.8969 SA9I7RI DE9I
747605 M8KESH K8MAR PARGI HARJI PARGI MALE S72741  29.8969 MEERA DE9I
746633 NARESH MAHIDA HAKRJI MAHIDA MALE S72742  29.8969 78LSI MAHIDA
837642 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE S72743  29.8969 78LSI DE9I
837632 ANIL K8MAR GARASI<A MAGAN LAL GARASI<A MALE S72744  29.8969 LALI DE9I
746727 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJP87 PARKASH SINGH MALE GEN2745  29.8969 AN7AR K8N:AR
749502 BAL9EER NINAMA S8RENDRA NINAMA MALE S72746  29.8969 SAROJ NINAMA
835310 LA;MAN LAL MEENA CH8NNI LAL MEENA MALE S72747  29.8969 9ANAJ8 BAI
836592 ASHOK K8MAR GANCHHA KAL8 LAL MALE SC2748  29.8969 INDRA K8MARI
746720 REKHA K8MARI DAMOR P8NAMCHAND DAMOR FEMALE S72749  29.8969 KAMALA DE9I DAMOR
837817 HEMAN7 K8MAR PARMAR SHAN7I LAL MALE S72750  29.8969 RAMEELA
748332 DHEERAJ MAL MEENA RAMLAL MEENA MALE S72751  29.8969 BH8LKI
747908 KAMLESH K8MAR DAMOR DI7A DAMOR MALE S72752  29.8969 SEE7A DE9I
834282 DINESH K8MAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S72753  29.8969 CH8NI BAI
748585 BHARA7 LAL CHARPO7A KANHAI<A LAL CHARPO7A MALE S72754  29.8969 RAM8DI
747295 JI7ENDRA K8MAR RAM LAL MALE S72755  29.8969 NARA<AN
746806 M8KESH CHARPO7A KANJI CHARPO7A MALE S72756  29.8969 KAS78RI CHARPO7A
747924 PANKAJ K8MAR KA7ARA RAMAKAN7 KA7ARA MALE S72757  29.8969 MANI
838534 SANGEE7A MEENA GALLA RAM FEMALE S72758  29.8969 RA7NEE DE9I
838303 LALI7 DASH 9AISHNA9 BHAN:AR DASH 9AISHNA9 MALE OBC2759  29.8969 SHARDA DE9I
747727 ROHI7RAJ SINGH CHA8HAN RAJENDRA SINGH CHA8HAN MALE E:S2760  29.8969 RANJANA K8N:AR
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748588 K8NDAN DHIRAJMAL MALE S72761  29.8969 SEE7A
747936 RAJESH K8MAR KA7ARA LA;MAN LAL KA7ARA MALE S72762  29.8969 H8KI DE9I
749067 9IRENDRA K8MAR MEENA DE9RAMJI MINA MALE S72763  29.8969 NIRMALA DE9I
748379 LOKESH DENDOR HEERALAL DENDOR MALE S72764  29.8969 BABLI
747521 JEEJA GAME7I MANILAL GAME7I FEMALE S72765  29.8969 BABLI DE9I
833838 HARISH K8MAR MEENA NA7H8 LAL MEENA MALE S72766  29.8969 MO7I DE9I
748212 RA9INDRA K8MAR G8LAB SINGH 7ABI<AR MALE S72767  29.8969 9ANI7A
747346 MAGILAL AMLI<AR H8RJEE AMLI<AR MALE S72768  29.8969 PAREE AMLI<AR
746563 MAHESH GALI<A MALE S72769  29.8969 SAMAN
833950 NILESH K8MAR MEENA GANESH:AR MEENA MALE S72770  29.8969 7ARA DE9I
837686 KAILASH K8MAR BHANA7 MANOHAR LAL BHANA7 MALE S72771  29.8969 SA9I7A DE9I
834140 RAJENDRA SINGH RA7HORE KH8MAN SINGH MALE GEN2772  29.8969 AN8 K8N:AR
746568 JI7ENDRA <ADA9 9I7HAL <ADA9 MALE SC2773  29.8969 SHARDA <ADA9
835153 HI7ESH K8MAR MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S72774  29.8969 S8GNA BAI
747634 HARISH K8MAR KHAN7 KODAR MALE S72775  29.8969 KANK8 DE9I
748329 RAH8L KHAN7 MANJI KHAN7 MALE S72776  29.8969 BASAN7I DE9I
749535 RAJ K8MAR PARMAR KAN7I LAL PARMAR MALE S72777  29.8969 GANGA DE9I PARMAR
833913 ASHOK K8MAR AHARI DINESH K8MAR AHARI MALE S72778  29.8969 AN8 DE9I
747424 RAJK8MAR MACHHAR MANSINGH MACHHAR MALE S72779  29.8969 HA78 MACHHAR
747554 9IMAL K8MAR BAMANI<A MAHIPAL BAMANI<A MALE S72780  29.8969 KAN7A DE9I
747502 DILIP K8MAR KHAN7 GO7AM LAL KHAN7 MALE S72781  29.8969 GA9ARI DE9I KHAN7
748250 ASHOK K8MAR  KO7ED NA7H8 JI KO7ED MALE S72782  29.8969 P<ARI DE9I
837858 SA7<A PRAKASH BAGARI RAM PRASADH MALE SC2783  29.8969 ADI BAI
747293 K8SHAL JOSHI KAR8NA SHANKAR JOSHI MALE GEN2784  29.8969 9IMLA JOSHI
836841 LALI7 PRAJAPA7 NANA LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2785  29.8969 DAKH8 DE9I
838174 AKASH KHARADI HIRA LAL KHARADI MALE S72786  29.8969 LALI7A DE9I
746805 KALPANA SHANKARLAL FEMALE S72787  29.8969 RASI DE9I
749206 PANKAJ K8MAR MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S72788  29.8969 LALI7A MEENA
749616 BH8PENDRA SINGH PRA7AP SINGH CH8NDA:A7 MALE E:S2789  29.8969 REENA K8N:AR
837053 SANJA< K8MAR MASAR HARISH JI MALE S72790  29.8969 SHEELA DE9I
748954 ASH:INIRAJ SINGH SHAK7A:A7 LAL SINGH SHAK7A:A7 MALE E:S2791  29.8969 REKHA K8N:AR
746600 DILESH MEENA DE9RAM MEENA MALE S72792  29.8969 DHAN8 MEENA
837799 S8RESH K8MAR GARASI<A NA9AL JI GARASI<A MALE S72793  29.8969 SHARDA DE9I
747262 9I77HAL HARIJAN GA78 HARIJAN MALE SC2794  29.8969 BH8RI HARIJAN
748196 AMI7 PANCHOLI HIMMA7RAM PANCHOLI MALE GEN2795  29.8969 9IMALA  PANCHOLI
834999 AISH:AR<A MEENA RAKESH K8MAR MEENA FEMALE S72796  29.8969 MEERA DE9I
747185 SANJA< SINGH CHO8HAN MAKAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2797  29.8969 PEP K8N:AR
835238 DILIP 9ADERA JEE9AN LAL 9ADERA MALE S72798  29.8969 PREMI BAI
747385 9IKAS MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA MALE S72799  29.8969 LALI7A DE9I MEENA
749240 CHIRAG SARPO7A BASAN7 LAL SARPO7A MALE S72800  29.8969 D8RGA DE9I
833882 SA7ISH K8MAR ASARI BANSILAL ASARI MALE S72801  29.8969 MANJ8LA DE9I ASARI
746850 KAN7I LAL BHOI DINESH BHOI MALE OBC2802  29.8969 MEENA BHOI
749237 MAHESH K8MAR GAME7I RANCHHOD GAME7I MALE S72803  29.8969 MANI DE9I
748707 MANOHAR LAL AL8RAM MALE S72804  29.8969 JAMNA
746570 DHARMA9EER SINGH CHO8HAN NAGENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2805  29.8969 SAN7OSH K8N:AR
835063 CH8NNI LAL SAGI<A RAMLAL MALE S72806  29.8969 NIRMALA DE9I
838366 SON8 MEENA MANOHAR MEENA FEMALE S72807  29.8969 BABI7A MEENA
836337 RANJEE7 7A:AD PAPP8 LAL 7A:AD MALE S72808  29.8969 PAPP8 LAL 7A:AD
836710 BHER8 LAL MEENA DAMA LAL MEENA MALE S72809  29.8969 KAL8 MEENA
747159 DHANRAJ MANA7 GA78LAL MANA7 MALE S72810  29.8969 HAJ8 DE9I
835480 SIDDHAR7H MEENA KAN7I LAL MEENA MALE S72811  29.8969 KAMLA DE9I
747827 CH8NDA9A7 KIRANPALSINGH SHRI

MANSINGH
MANSINGH MALE E:S2812  29.8969 MEENA K8N:AR

749184 RAJK8MAR DAMOR DH8LES9AR DAMOR MALE S72813  29.8969 SANGEE7A DE9I DAMOR
748444 MANGI LAL MEENA RAMESH MEENA MALE S72814  29.8969 HAKARI BAI
834739 PRA7AP SINGH 7HA:AR CHAND MALE S72815  29.8969 LA;MI
749113 DIPAK K8MAR <ADA9 DE9ILAL <ADA9 MALE SC2816  29.8969 SIMA DE9I
835758 KAILASH CHANDRA PANDOR NARENDRA K8MAR MALE S72817  29.8969 PAR9A7I DE9I
836104 DAN9EER SINGH SHAK7A9A7 PRAHLAD SINGH SHAK7A9A7 MALE E:S2818  29.8969 MAM7A K8N:AR SHAK7A9A7
834707 ISH:AR SINGH SISODI<A LA;MAN SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S2819  29.8969 MEERA BAI
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749160 9IRENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN KH8MAN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2820  29.8969 KAILASH K8N:AR
748168 DHR89RAJ SINGH CHO8HAN RA7AN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2821  29.8969 S8GAN K8N:AR
747644 RI7IKA PA7IDAR 9AJENG PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC2822  29.8969 HAKER
747127 JA<CHAND KA7ARA JAGDISH KA7ARA MALE S72823  29.5945 NAR9ADA KA7ARA
838056 SOHAN LAL MEGH:AL GANG8JI MEGH:AL MALE SC2824  29.5636 KAMLA DE9I
747510 PRADEEP K8MAR BADAR KA7ARA MALE S72825  29.5636 KAS78RI
749299 ANKI7 K8MAR PARMAR PRABH8 LAL MALE S72826  29.5636 JI9LI DE9I
747180 GO9IND PA7IDAR 9ANESH9AR PA7IDAR MALE OBC2827  29.5636 PEMA DE9I
748619 BH8RA LAL JOSHI MADAN LAL JOSHI MALE OBC2828  29.2612 RAJI BAI JOSHI
749356 ANKI7 PA7IDAR 9INOD PA7IDAR MALE OBC2829  29.2612 RANJANA PA7IDAR
834096 SHI9 RAM P8NA MEENA MALE S72830  29.2302 MAGNI MEENA
748625 BHA9ESH K8MAR NAI PRABH8 LAL NAI MALE OBC2831  29.2302 MANJ8 NAI
837277 JI7ENDRA DAMOR RANCHHOD LAL MALE S72832  29.2302 RAMEELA DE9I
747969 HARISH MEENA SE9AN7ILAL MEENA MALE S72833  29.2302 BASAN7I DE9I
749165 <89RAJ CHO8HAN HARI SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2834  28.8969 7AMA K8N:AR
748709 BHAGA9AN LAL PA7EL MOGJI PA7EL MALE OBC2835  28.8660 JAMANA DE9I PA7EL
835811 PRAKASH K8MAR MEENA DHARAM NARA<AN MEENA MALE S72836  28.8660 CH8NNI DE9I  MEENA
749100 H8KAM SINGH PARGI KAL8 RAM PARGI MALE S72837  28.8660 KAMLA
835565 GOPAL SINGH RAJP87 BHA9ANI SINGH MALE E:S2838  28.8660 7AK8 BAI
838483 NEEMA K8MARI NANOMA DA9RAM NANOMA FEMALE S72839  28.8660 NIRMALA NANOMA
837457 LOKESH K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR JI MEENA MALE S72840  28.8660 PREMLA7A DE9I
748830 AR8N K8MAR GO7AM LAL MALE S72841  28.8660 LA;MI DE9I
838419 PREM CHAND GARASI<A JAGA RAM GARASI<A MALE S72842  28.8660 KESHI BAI GARASI<A
838256 HARISH CHANDRA MEENA KANHAI<A LAL MEENA MALE S72843  28.8660 KAMLA DE9I
835672 ROSHAN LAL 7ELI G8MANI LAL MALE OBC2844  28.8660 MEERA BAI
837867 PA9AN K8MAR DAMOR RAMLAL DAMOR MALE S72845  28.8660 RA7NI DE9I
837294 KAILASH CHANDRA SAGIA KALLA JI SAGIA MALE S72846  28.8660 AMBA9EE DE9I
748375 JAIPRAKASH <ADA9 BHEMJI <ADA9 MALE SC2847  28.8660 LA;MI <ADA9
836060 MADH8 MEENA NA7H8 MEENA FEMALE S72848  28.8660 HIRKEE DE9I
835642 BAB8 LAL MEENA 9IRENDRA MEENA MALE S72849  28.8660 KAN7A DE9I
748674 KARAN PRAJAPA7 ONKAR LAL MALE OBC2850  28.8660 DHAKHEE BAI
835692 SANJA< K8MAR MEENA RAM CHANDRA MEENA MALE S72851  28.8660  LA7A DE9I
835727 NARA<AN LAL MEENA BHERA JI MEENA MALE S72852  28.8660 PARA9A7 BAI
747790 RAMESH K8MAR DAMOR SH<AMA JI DAMOR MALE S72853  28.8660 KAMALI DE9I DAMOR
833590 RAMESH GARASI<A MANNA RAM MALE S72854  28.8660 HEERI BAI GARASI<A
835054 IRSHAD AHMED ABBASI NASSAR8DDIN ABBASI MALE GEN2855  28.8660 NASIM BANO
748895 M8KESH K8MAR KHARADI DHEERAJMAL KHARADI MALE S72856  28.8660 RA7NI DE9I
749569 RAJESH PARGI DA8D MALE S72857  28.8660 MIRI<AL
748500 RAKESH KA7ARA SHANKER KA7ARA MALE S72858  28.8660 GA78DI KA7ARA
749523 KAN7ILAL KHAN7 GAMIR CHAND KHAN7 MALE S72859  28.8660 KAN7A DE9I
748644 SOMESH9AR PARGI MAN8 PARGI MALE S72860  28.8660 LALI7A  DE9I
833683 MAHENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN CHA7AR SINGH MALE GEN2861  28.8660 MA78 K8N:AR
749227 SANGEE7A PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PARMAR FEMALE S72862  28.8660 KAMLA PARMAR
838114 GIRDHARI SINGH RANA:A7 HARI SINGH MALE E:S2863  28.8660 SAROJ K8N:AR
748610 RAH8L PA7EL HEERALAL PA7EL MALE OBC2864  28.8660 KAMLA
749370 NARESH K8MAR G8DA MOHAN G8DA MALE S72865  28.8660 JES8
747950 P8SHPA REBARI BHAG:AN REBARI FEMALE MBC2866  28.8660 MANI
747890 DE9I LAL KA7ARA NARA<AN LAL KA7ARA MALE S72867  28.8660 D8RGA DE9I
837102 S8NIL K8MAR MEENA LAKSHMAN RAM MALE S72868  28.8660 HEERI DE9I
748387 GO9ARDHANLAL MANA7 DHANJI MANA7 MALE S72869  28.8660 MANI MANA7
833813 MASHODHAR KHARADI GA78 JI KHARADI MALE S72870  28.8660 AMBA9I DE9I
746865 R8PLAL NANOMA KAMLA SHANKER NANOMA MALE S72871  28.8660 LA;MI DE9I
749038 AJA< SINGH CHO8HAN BHAN:AR SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN2872  28.8660 8RMILA
746783 KALPENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN CHHA7RA SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2873  28.8660 LDCP AA99ISHN8 K8N:AR
748583 DILIP SINGH RA7HOD 9IJA< SINGH RA7HOD MALE GEN2874  28.8660 MEENA K8N:AR
747306 P8NAMCHAND KA7ARA HAKRA KA7ARA MALE S72875  28.8660 LA;MI DE9I KA7ARA
836246 GANESH LAL MEENA LAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S72876  28.8660 KALI MEENA
836248 KIRAN K8MAR ISH:AR LAL MALE S72877  28.8660 JEE9ALI DE9I
833866 RAJNISH KHARADI MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S72878  28.8660 S8SHEELA DE9I
837625 LIMBA RAM MEENA LOGAR LAL MEENA MALE S72879  28.8660 R8KMANI BAI
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746914 S8NIL KO7ED M8KESH KO7ED MALE S72880  28.8660 HAJ8 DE9I
834995 REENA K8MARI MEENA RA7AN LAL MEENA FEMALE S72881  28.8660  DI9BABLI DE9I
748111 9IJA< 7IRGAR SAGARMAL 7IRGAR MALE SC2882  28.8660 SA9I7A 7IRGAR
748319 MO7ILAL AHARI MAGANLAL AHARI MALE S72883  28.8660 ANI7A DE9I
834092 ASHISH MEGH:AL BHIMCHAND MALE SC2884  28.8660 PANI DE9I
747875 S8BHASH CHANDRA SINGHADA RAJ8 MALE S72885  28.8660 RAMILA
747118 8MESH RA:AL SHAKAR NA7H RA:AL MALE OBC2886  28.8660 GANGA DE9I RA:AL
835010 DE9I SINGH RAJP87 R8P SINGH RAJP87 MALE GEN2887  28.8660 NA7HI BAI
749075 MAHESH <ADA9 AMR8JI <ADA9 MALE SC2888  28.8660 KANK8 DE9I
748535 MOHAN PAL SINGH MAN SINGH MALE GEN2889  28.8660 RAJ K8N:AR
748844 RAJENDRA DAMOR NAR7AN DAMOR MALE S72890  28.8660 SHARDA DE9I
749494 DEEPIKA REBARI PRABH8 LAL REBARI FEMALE MBC2891  28.8660 LA;MI DE9I REBARI
837515 DHANESH:AR MEENA DE9I LAL MALE S72892  28.8660 GANGA BAI
748730 MAHENDRA DAMOR GA78 LAL DAMOR MALE S72893  28.8660 DHAN8 DE9I DAMOR
749264 MAHENDRA K8MAR PA7EL KAL8RAM MALE S72894  28.8660 BABLI DE9I
837873 MONIKA CHO8HAN BHER8 SINGH CHO8HAN FEMALE E:S2895  28.8660 MAINA K8N:AR
746591 PRADEEP SINGH RA7HORE BHA9AN SINGH MALE GEN2896  28.8660 9AN8 K8N:AR
836055 SHANKAR LAL MEENA DE9I LAL MALE S72897  28.8660 SA9LI DE9I
838568 RAMI<A K8MARI PANDOR KANHAI<A LAL FEMALE S72898  28.8660 BAS8 DE9I
748742 9IP8L K8MAR KALAL JI7ENDRA K8MAR KALAL MALE OBC2899  28.8660 78LSI DE9I
747145 RAH8L RA:AL 9ELJI RA:AL MALE OBC2900  28.8660 SHARDA RA:AL
833788 SAHIL DAMOR PRA7AP JI DAMOR MALE S72901  28.8660 BHAN:ARI BAI
748853 HARISH BARANDA HEERA LAL BARANDA MALE S72902  28.8660 RAMILA BARANDA
747328 MAHESH ROA7 KESH9LAL ROA7 MALE S72903  28.8660 KAMLA ROA7
746740 ELI<AS PA7EL BH8RJI PA7EL MALE S72904  28.8660 S8KMA PA7EL
835267 S8NIL DAMOR PRADEEP DAMOR MALE S72905  28.8660 GEE7A
833877 S8BHASH K8MAR MEENA SOHAN LAL MALE S72906  28.8660 MOGI DE9I
746934 LOKESH 7A9AD GA87AM 7A9AD MALE S72907  28.8660 RAMILA 7A9AD
748350 CHANDAN PRAJAPA7 AMARJI PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC2908  28.8660 SHARDA PRAJAPA7
749512 RAH8L DAMOR 9INOD DAMOR MALE S72909  28.8660 LALI7A DAMOR
747317 RAH8L G8RJAR DINESH G8RJAR MALE MBC2910  28.8660 NIR8 DE9I
833996 SANJA< K8MAR MEENA NARENDRA MEENA MALE S72911  28.8660 JEEJA DE9I
749498 NISHA PA7IDAR HIRAJI PA7IDAR FEMALE OBC2912  28.8660 KASER
836143 9IMAL K8MAR KHARADI BAB8 LAL MALE S72913  28.8660 S8R7A DE9I
748228 K8LDEEP MEENA PRABH8 LAL MEENA MALE S72914  28.8660 SEE7A DE9I
834862 SARIKA BHAGORA RAMA JI FEMALE S72915  28.8660 MANKI DE9I
749558 ABHISHEK MEH7A P8SHPENDRA MEH7A MALE GEN2916  28.6254 BEENA MEH7A
746938 MAHIPAL LA;MAN KHAN7 MALE S72917  28.5326 SAN8
836004 RAJENDRA K8MAR NA<AK S8RAJMAL MALE MBC2918  28.5326 S8SHEELA DE9I
749426 MAHENDRA NA7H JOGI BHIMNA7H JOGI MALE OBC2919  28.5326 DH8LI DE9I
838581 RAKESH K8MAR MEENA MOGA JI MEENA MALE S72920  28.5326 NANEE DE9I
836857 DHEERAJ SHARMA DHERMENDRA SHARMA MALE GEN2921  28.5326 ASHA
748667 KALPESH DAMOR CHHAGAN DAMOR MALE S72922  28.5326 NAR9ADA DE9I
838248 RAH8L MEENA 9IRENDRA MEENA MALE S72923  28.5326 BADKI BAI
747700 SHAILESH HIRA7 RAJENDRA HIRA7 MALE S72924  28.5326 RAMILA DE9I
748846 NARESH K8MAR DAMOR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S72925  28.5326 SA9I7A DE9I
746959 RAKESH K8MAR KHARADI MOHAN LAL MALE S72926  28.1993 S8R<A DE9I
834973 SAROJ K8MARI ASHOK K8MAR FEMALE SC2927  27.8969 SHAR9AN DE9I
838007 PRAKASH CHAND BHIL BHIMSINGH BHIL MALE S72928  27.8351 F8LAN DE9I
749171 RAMESH CHANDRA ROA7 GA78LAL ROA7 MALE S72929  27.8351 GANGA ROA7
836505 MAHENDRA SINGH RA7HORE AMAR SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S2930  27.8351 GAMER K8N:AR CH8NDA:A7
747839 RAMCHANDRA KHAN7 SARDAR SINGH KHAN7 MALE S72931  27.8351 NANI DE9I
838403 RAH8L DAMOR LA;MAN LAL DAMOR MALE S72932  27.8351 SHARDA DE9I
749630 PRAKASH CHANDRA GARASI<A RA9AJI GARASI<A MALE S72933  27.8351 LA;MI GARSI<A
747516 RAKESH CHANDRA PRA9A7 SINGH MALE S72934  27.8351 7EMA
833798 CHA8HAN NEPALSINH G8LABSINH MALE GEN2935  27.8351 NA9AL K8N:AR
837475 M8KESH K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR MEENA MALE S72936  27.8351 9ARJ8 DE9I
747002 KAL8 SINGH RAJP87 GO9IND SINGH MALE GEN2937  27.8351 S8RAJ K8N:AR
834975 LAL8 RAM HIRA:A7 MAL8 RAM HIRA:A7 MALE S72938  27.8351 H8DLI BAI
836309 DEEPAK RANA MANGAL RANA MALE S72939  27.8351 KAN7A RANA
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748226 JAGDISH CHANDRA <ADA9 RAMLAL <ADA9 MALE SC2940  27.8351 HAN7OK DE9I
749327 BHA9ANI B8NKAR BANSILAL MALE SC2941  27.8351 BABLI B8NKAR
835748 DHARMENDRA K8MAR MEENA NARENDRA K8MAR MEENA MALE S72942  27.8351 PREMI DE9I
749034 CHHA77AR SINGH RA7HORE HIMMA7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN2943  27.8351 H8RAJ K8N:AR
747820 LAL8 NINAMA NAR SINGH NINAMA MALE S72944  27.8351 GOBREE NINAMA
834168 JI7ENDRA K8MAR MEENA GEBILAL MALE S72945  27.8351 RESHAM DE9I
749191 MAHESH CHANDRA BAMANI<A ARJ8N SINGH BAMANI<A MALE S72946  27.8351 SOMI
748290 <OGESH B8NKER GA78LAL MALE SC2947  27.8351 KALA B8NKER
748240 AR9IND AHARI AMRI7 LAL AHARI MALE S72948  27.8351 MANI DE9I
746803 DHANPAL PARGI 9ARJI PARGI MALE S72949  27.8351 KARAMA
746757 JANAK MEH7A NAND LAL MEH7A MALE E:S2950  27.8351 MANJ8LA DE9I
749458 MAHENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH MALE GEN2951  27.8351 7EJ K8N:AR
749077 REKHA K8MARI ROA7 KA8:A ROA7 FEMALE S72952  27.8351 AMARI DE9I
748927 RAKESH K8MAR <ADA9 MANA <ADA9 MALE SC2953  27.8351 JASHI <ADA9
747524 9IRBHADRA SINGH CHO8HAN NA7H8 SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S2954  27.8351 PREM K8N:AR
836271 JI7ENDRA K8MAR KASO7A SHAN7I LAL KASO7A MALE S72955  27.8351 BH8RI DE9I
747143 9IMAL PRAKASH GO7AM MALE S72956  27.8351 GANGA
748958 JAGADEESH <ADA9 RAMAN LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2957  27.8351 KACHARI DE9I
834209 LOKESH PA7EL KANHAI<A LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2958  27.8351 KH8MANI DE9I
748739 PREM SHANKAR MEENA BABAR8 MEENA MALE S72959  27.8351 RAJ8 BAI
837617 SAN:ARLAL MEENA RAM LAL MEENA MALE S72960  27.8351 DE9LI BAI
746908 RAH8L ROA7 MADHA9 LAL ROA7 MALE S72961  27.8351 SA9I7A DE9I ROA7
747184 ISH:AR LAL MEENA BHER8 LAL MEENA MALE S72962  27.8351 BHERKI BAI
746841 PRASANNA K8MHAR MOHAN K8MHAR MALE OBC2963  27.8351 NANDA DE9I
748080 SHAN7I LAL KACHARA NINAMA MALE S72964  27.8351 GANGA
838548 7IKESH:AR CHO8BISA GAJENDRA CHO8BISA MALE GEN2965  27.8351 KAN7A DE9I CHOBISA
748876 B8DHNA7H BHOLENA7H JOGI MALE OBC2966  27.8351 MANJ8LA
838388 BABL8 9AISHANA9 SA7<A NARA<AN 9AISHANA9 MALE OBC2967  27.8351 BHAN:ARI BAI
833978 DILIP K8MAR PA7EL PADAM LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2968  27.8351 BH8RI DE9I
747972 HI7ESH NAI KACHARA NAI MALE OBC2969  27.8351 LA;MI NAI
749388 ASH9IN K8MAR KHADA RAMAN LAL KHADA MALE S72970  27.8351 CHANDAN DE9I
747239 PRAMOD DAMOR DH8LJI DAMOR MALE S72971  27.8351  HAKRI DAMOR
748446 GAJENDRA SINGH PAN:AR 9IJA< SINGH PAN:AR MALE GEN2972  27.8351 FA78 K8N:AR
747189 RAJ K8MAR LA;MAN MALE S72973  27.8351 CHHAGAN DE9I
836354 ANNA RAM GARASI<A HAKLA GARASI<A MALE S72974  27.8351 GOGI BAI
838047 BHA9ESH K8MAR GARG ROSHANLAL GARG MALE GEN2975  27.8351 ANJANA DE9I
749019 RA9INDRA PA7IDAR M8KESH PA7IDAR MALE OBC2976  27.8351 ANJ8 PA7IDAR
747205 MEH8L B8NKAR HIRALAL B8NKAR MALE SC2977  27.8351 SAGAR DE9I
747321 9IKAS BARANDA BAHAD8R BARANDA MALE S72978  27.8351 S8GANA DE9I
749050 <ASH RAJ SINGH NARENDRA SINGH MALE GEN2979  27.8351 BA9NA K8:AR
835141 BALKRISHNA PA7EL SHANKER LAL PA7EL MALE OBC2980  27.8351 RAMILA DE9I
838296 ANIL K8MAR MEENA MOHAN LAL MALE S72981  27.8351 S8RAJ DE9I
833733 SANJA< K8MAR ASARI LAL8 JI MALE S72982  27.8351 RAMILA DE9I
747528 PRI7AM A9INASH GA:ARI<A MALE SC2983  27.8351 MAR87I GA:ARI<A
837442 GAJENDRA MENARIA GHANSH<AM MENARIA MALE GEN2984  27.8351 RADHA MENARIA
747469 GO9IND <ADA9 KAN7I LAL <ADA9 MALE SC2985  27.8351 K8RI <ADA9
749026 MAL8RAM MEENA DH8LJI MEENA MALE S72986  27.8351 DHANKI BAI
748424 S8BHASH MAIDA RANGLAL MAIDA MALE S72987  27.8351 SEE7A DE9I
765249 7AR8N JANGIR M8RLI MANOHAR JANGID MALE OBC2988  27.8351 GEE7A BAI
749609 K8LDEEP DARJI PRAKASH DARJI MALE OBC2989  27.8351 9ANDANA DARJI
747746 MANISHA REBARI MADH8JI REBARI FEMALE MBC2990  27.8351 ROOKI REBARI
747544 NA7H8 LAL NINAMA DHARMA NINAMA MALE S72991  27.8351 KA9RI DE9I
748955 MANOJ ROA7 KAN7I LAL ROA7 MALE S72992  27.8351 RAMILA DE9I ROA7
836737 RESHMA K8MARI AHARI BANSHI LAL AHARI FEMALE S72993  27.8351 GEE7A DE9I
836974 CHIN78 K8MARI BHERARAM FEMALE GEN2994  27.8351 KAN7A DE9I
747288 GO9IND NA7H SAPERA NA7H8 NA7H MALE SC2995  27.8351 KELA DE9I
749422 MAHIPAL KALAS8A 9IRJI KALAS8A MALE S72996  27.8351 SHARDA DE9I KALAS8A
749119 HEMENDRA FERA SOHAN LAL FERA MALE S72997  27.8351 GEE7A DE9I
749270 KAMLESH NINAMA JI9ANA NINAMA MALE S72998  27.8351 DI78 DE9I
748202 HANSM8KH K8MAR PA7IDAR PRAKASH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC2999  27.8351 MANJ8LA DE9I PA7IDAR
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835190 RAKESH GA<ARI 9ARDICHAND GA<ARI MALE OBC3000  27.8351 KESI BAI
838037 SANJA< K8MAR MEENA MEGHRAJ MEENA MALE S73001  27.8351 S8SHILA MEENA
747806 M8K8LRAJ SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE E:S3002  27.8351 K8S8M K8N:AR
748800 BANSHI LAL MEENA GA87AM MALE S73003  27.5326 KADA9I
747474 DIGPAL  SINGH SISODI<A AMB8 SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN3004  27.5017 KAN7A K8N:AR
836094 KESH8 LAL MEENA KANA JI MEENA MALE S73005  27.5017 SEENGLI BAI MEENA
748574 KANAKMAL KA7ARA LA;MAN KA7ARA MALE S73006  27.5017 SHAN7I KA7ARA
748413 CHANDRA 9ANSH KHARADI NARENDRA K8MAR KHARADI MALE S73007  27.5017 S8RA7A DE9I KHARADI
748580 PA<AL NANOMA MOHAN LAL NANOMA FEMALE S73008  27.5017 RAMILA DE9I NANOMA
837089 HASM8KH DAMOR LEELA RAM DAMOR MALE S73009  27.5017 RAMILA DE9I
749062 LOKESH ROA7 LA7E RA7ANLAL ROA7 MALE S73010  27.5017 LOKESH ROA7
748124 NI7IN DARJI MAGAN LAL DARJI MALE OBC3011  27.5017 MANI DE9I
746614 ASHOK BARANDA JI9AJI BARANDA MALE S73012  27.5017 SHARDA BARANDA
748269 DA<MOND KA7ARA KAMLASHANKAR KA7ARA MALE S73013  27.5017 KAMLA KA7ARA
748589 AAJAD K8MAR ROA7 NARA<AN LAL ROA7 MALE S73014  27.1684 HANSA DE9I
833640 9INOD K8MAR ASHARAM MALE S73015  27.1684 7HA:ARI DE9I
836621 JA< PRAKASH 7ELI NA7H8 LAL MALE OBC3016  26.8969 NARBDA DE9I
748838 NINAMA MANJ8LABEN BANSILAL BANSILAL FEMALE S73017  26.8041 SHARDA NINAMA
838247 MANOJ K8MAR DAMOR LA;MAN LAL DAMOR MALE S73018  26.8041 SHARDA DE9I DAMOR
749532 BHAG:A7I LAL MEENA AMRI7 RAM MEENA MALE S73019  26.8041 NOJI BAI
748126 PRAKASH CHANDRA CHARPO7A NAGA CHARPO7A MALE S73020  26.8041 LA;MI
748981 SHABNAM SHAH ISMAIL SHAH FEMALE OBC3021  26.8041 NAFISA SHAH
746876 PARIKSHI7 BHA77 9INOD BHA77 MALE GEN3022  26.8041 P8SHPA BHA77
747365 RAMAN LAL BHEDI NANJI BHEDI MALE S73023  26.8041 JHOMALI DE9I BHEDI
821129 NENA RAM GARASI<A NOPA RAM GARASI<A MALE S73024  26.8041 9AJI BAI GARASI<A
821210 LICCHA RAM DE9ARAM MALE OBC3025  26.8041 KHAMA DE9I
837865 AJI7 SINGH MAL MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S73026  26.8041 S8MI7RA DE9I
748529 KESHA9LAL BADRI LAL MALE S73027  26.8041 R8SHA
746789 M8KESH <ADA9 DE9ILAL <ADA9 MALE SC3028  26.8041 HAN78
837712 LALI7 K8MAR MEENA DH8LIRAM MEENA MALE S73029  26.8041 KALI DI9E MERNA
837615 KANHAI<A LAL KA7ERI<A SOHAN LAL KA7ERI<A MALE S73030  26.8041 MOHANI BAI
749582 KAILASH MAIDA HARISH CHANDRA MAIDA MALE S73031  26.8041 DH8LI DE9I
837359 RAM LAL MEENA BHAN:ARA MEENA MALE S73032  26.8041 CH8NNI DE9I
748060 SHANI7I LAL NINAMA NA7HA BHAI NINAMA MALE S73033  26.8041 MANI DE9I
749486 ANIL HOMAJI MALE S73034  26.8041 PRAMILA
748304 CHANDRESH MANA7 SON8 JI MANA7 MALE S73035  26.8041 KALI DE9I MANA7
835257 SHANKER LAL MEENA MOHAN LAL MEENA MALE S73036  26.8041 SHARADA DE9I MEENA
746825 LOK9IR SINGH RA7HORE 9IKRAM SINGH RA7HORE MALE E:S3037  26.8041 MEENA K8N:AR
746722 RAJENDRA B8NKAR R8PAJI B8NKAR MALE SC3038  26.8041 NARMADA B8NKAR
747708 SADDAM KHAN ME9 HAMID KHAN ME9 MALE GEN3039  26.8041 M8NNI BEGAM
747235 DINESH GA<RI KACHARA GA<RI MALE MBC3040  26.8041    DHAP8 DE9I
748926 NILKAN7H ROA7 ANIL K8MAR ROA7 MALE S73041  26.8041 LA;MI ROA7
748330 KAILASH ROA7 HEERA LAL ROA7 MALE S73042  26.8041 BASAN7I DE9I ROA7
749210 HEMENDRA SINGH MANOHAR SINGH MALE GEN3043  26.8041 LA;MI K8N:AR
765361 ARBAJ KHAN SA77AAR MALE OBC3044  26.8041 CHAND BANO
833865 MAHIPAL MEENA NANALAL MEENA MALE S73045  26.8041 NAR9ADA DE9I
747055 MOHAN LAL 7A9ED DE9I LAL 7A9ED MALE S73046  26.8041 BH8LA DE9I
748842 DINESH CHANDRA CHARPO7A SOHAN CHARPO7A MALE S73047  26.8041 KAM78
834672 SHANKAR LAL MEENA NANA LAL MEENA MALE S73048  26.8041 LALI MEENA
748432 A78L KO7ED BHAN:AR LAL KO7ED MALE S73049  26.8041 S8NI7A DE9I
748101 ANIL K8MAR AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA AHARI MALE S73050  26.8041 LAKSHMI DE9I
748703 MAHIPAL SINGH SISODI<A SHAMBH8 SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN3051  26.8041 7EJ8 K8N:AR
749340 BHARA7 KA7ARA KAMLA SHANKAR KA7ARA MALE S73052  26.8041 KAMALA DE9I
747862 S8RAJ GA9ARI<A RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC3053  26.8041 MANJ8 DE9I
748556 NARESH DAMOR KA9A DAMOR MALE S73054  26.8041 RAMILA DAMOR
836038 MO7I LAL MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S73055  26.8041 SHARDA MEENA
837321 KHEM RAJ MEENA KAL8 LAL MEENA MALE S73056  26.8041 G<ANI DE9I
834466 9IKAS MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S73057  26.8041 MEERA DE9I
749344 MOHI7 PANCHAL NARENDRA PANCHAL MALE OBC3058  26.8041 LA7A PANCHAL
833843 PRAKASH MEENA AMAR LAL MEENA MALE S73059  26.8041 DALI BAI
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748476 LOKESH KALAS8A SOMA KALAS8A MALE S73060  26.8041 S8SHILA DE9I
748480 GO8RA9 PA7IDAR JAGDISH PA7IDAR MALE OBC3061  26.8041 GAMIRI PA7IDAR
748368 ASHISH B8NKER MOHAN B8NKER MALE SC3062  26.8041 SHILPA DE9I
749439 BHA9ESH K8MAR KHAN7 BAB8 LAL MALE S73063  26.8041 JEE9ALI DE9I
838490 9ANI7A K8MARI MEENA SI9RAMJI MEENA FEMALE S73064  26.8041 DHAN8 DE9I
833653 K8LDEEP 9ERMA KANHE<A LAL 9ERMA MALE SC3065  26.8041 MA<A DE9I
749646 JI7ENDRA K8MAR DAMOR MOHAN LAL DAMOR MALE S73066  26.8041 LALI DAMOR
835982 9IP8L SINGH RAO GAJENDRA SINGH RAO MALE OBC3067  26.8041 REKHA K8N:AR
749484 NIK8L JOGI RAJENDRA JOGI MALE S73068  26.8041 LA7A JOGI
749623 SANJ8 BANA< SINGH FEMALE SC3069  26.8041 PINKI
835486 ROHI7 MEENA MANILAL MEENA MALE S73070  26.8041 S8RJA DE9I
833858 PANKAJ NAGARCHI KAILASH MALE SC3071  26.8041 KIRAN NAGARCHI
836564 SA79EER NEMI CHAND MALE OBC3072  26.8041 9EER9A7I
765549 SHI9AM K8MAR MANISH K8MAR MALE OBC3073  26.8041 REKHA BAI
837750 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJP87 BHAN:AR SINGH MALE E:S3074  26.8041 BASAN7I BAI
746706 9IJENDRA K8MAR RAM LAL MALE S73075  26.4708 KAN7A DE9I
746998 JALAMP8RI NINAMA DI7I<A NINAMA MALE S73076  26.4708 9ES7I DE9I
749289 DILEEP RADAR MAGAN RADAR MALE S73077  26.4708 S8RAJ RADAR
816673 MANISH K8MAR BHIKHARAM MALE S73078  26.4708 DAKH8 DE9I
837849 ISH:AR MEENA SA9JI MEENA MALE S73079  26.4708 NANI BAI
834534 BH8PENDRA NAGDA PANNA LAL NAGDA MALE E:S3080  26.4708 SEEMA DE9I
746721 HARISH LAL 7IRGAR AMARJI 7IRGAR MALE SC3081  26.4708 KALI BAI
837597 K8LDEEP SEN MAHESH SEN MALE OBC3082  26.4708 PRI<ANKA DE9I
747801 HI7ESH KA7ARA SHANKAR LAL KA7ARA MALE S73083  26.1375 GA78DI KA7ARA
749076 SANJA< KA7ARA RANCHHOD LAL KA7ARA MALE S73084  25.8041 LA;MI DE9I KA7ARA
747418 DINESH CHANDRA <ADA9 SHANKER LAL <ADA9 MALE SC3085  25.7732 HAN7OK DE9I <ADA9
836600 CH8NNI LAL MEENA LA;MANLAL MALE S73086  25.7732 JEEJA
748519 KISHOR SINGH PAN:AR CHHA77AR SINGH MALE E:S3087  25.7732 AM8 K8N:AR
748732 BAL:AN7 SINGH GARASI<A 9AR SINGH GARASI<A MALE S73088  25.7732 KAN
749481 S8SHILA K8MARI GARASI<A DH8LI<A GARASI<A FEMALE S73089  25.7732 FA7HEE DE9I GARASI<A
749301 ISH:AR SINGH RA7HORE RANJEE7 SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN3090  25.7732 JAS8 K8N:AR RA7HORE
747437 PRAKASH CHANDRA KHAN7 RAM CHANDRA KHAN7 MALE S73091  25.7732 KESAR
748577 S8SHIL DAMOR NAR SINGH DAMOR MALE S73092  25.7732 9ELA DAMOR
747902 D8RGESH HARSO7 GOPAL HARSA7 MALE GEN3093  25.7732 MANJ8LA HARSO7
749123 BHAGA:A7I LAL MEENA NAR8LAL MEENA MALE S73094  25.7732 KALI BAI
748130 RAH8L K8MAR NANDLAL MALE OBC3095  25.7732 LA;MI
746939 KAILASH K8MAR <ADA9 HIRA LAL <ADA9 MALE SC3096  25.7732 LA;MI
747265 ANIL K8MAR MEENA ASHARAM MEENA MALE S73097  25.7732 S8RAJ BAI
837471 JI7ENDRA K8MAR BODA7 PREMJI MALE S73098  25.7732 H8JI DE9I
838372 RAH8L K8MAR PRAJAPA7 DAL CHAND PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC3099  25.7732 MANGI BAI
838011 KAMLESH K8MAR AHARI SHAN7I LAL AHARI MALE S73100  25.7732 PANN8 BAI AHARI
747581 KISHAN LAL CHARPO7A GA87AM CHARPO7A MALE S73101  25.7732 LDCP AA9HAN7OK DE9I
749322 9IJA< SINGH GARASI<A KHA78 SINGH GARASI<A MALE S73102  25.7732 RAMILA DE9I
749568 RAKESH K8MAR DAMOR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S73103  25.7732 KAMALA DAMOR
838386 MANISHA MEENA RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA FEMALE S73104  25.7732 MANI DE9I
748828 <ASHPAL SINGH SISODI<A JAS:AN7 SINGH SISODI<A MALE E:S3105  25.7732 JASODA KAN:AR
833928 9IPIN K8MAR SAL9I SHAN7I LAL MALE SC3106  25.7732 LALI7A DE9I
834409 BANSHILAL MEENA BADARAM MALE S73107  25.7732 GANGA DE9I
749030 LALI7 K8MAR GARASI<A MANOHAR LAL MALE S73108  25.7732 D8RGA DE9I
747059 RAMESH:ER NA7 7EJPAL NA7 MALE SC3109  25.7732 BADI DE9I
749436 RAM PRAKASH KA7ARA HAKRA LAL KA7ARA MALE S73110  25.7732 KALI DE9I
835380 DHEERAJ JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI MALE E:S3111  25.7732 HEMLA7A JOSHI
837855 KANHAI<A LAL MEENA 7EJIRAM MEENA MALE S73112  25.7732 MO7I DE9I
748987 SHAILESH KA7ARA DE9A KA7ARA MALE S73113  25.7732 DHAN8 DE9I
749451 ANKI7 K8MAR KO7ED SHI9LAL KO7ED MALE S73114  25.7732 9ALI DE9I
834577 SANJA< AHARI PRABH8 LAL AHARI MALE S73115  25.7732 KAN8 BAI
748934 KAL8SINGH MAIDA NARA<AN MAIDA MALE S73116  25.7732 DE9A
747382 LOKESH DAMOR R8PLAL DAMOR MALE S73117  25.7732 RADHA DE9I DAMOR
835886 PRA7EEK 8PADH<A< KO8SHAL 8PADH<A< MALE GEN3118  25.7732 GEE7A 8PADH<A<
838513 ANJALI GANCHHA HEMRAJ GANCHHA FEMALE SC3119  25.7732 KALPANA DE9I
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748977 ANKI7 GARASI<A DINESH MALE S73120  25.7732 LALI7A
749431 SOHEL MOHAMMED IQBAL MOHAMMED MALE GEN3121  25.7732 M8NIRA BEE
747227 PANKAJ DAMOR H8RMA DAMOR MALE S73122  25.7732 S8R7A DAMOR
834434 HIMMA7 SINGH KADECHA BHAN:AR SINGH MALE E:S3123  25.7732 LA;MI K8N:AR
746973 RA9I K8MAR MEENA GOPAL MALE S73124  25.7732 LALI7A
747532 CHAND8LAL ROA7 BHA:ANI SHANKAR ROA7 MALE S73125  25.7732 RAJ8 DE9I
747520 MA<A PA7IDAR 9AJENG PA7IDAR FEMALE GEN3126  25.7732 HAKAR
748865 RI7IK LABANA JA<AN7I LAL LABANA MALE MBC3127  25.7732 REENA LABANA
747785 CHANDMAL MAIDA MO7I LAL MAIDA MALE S73128  25.7732 S8RDA DE9I
837531 SANDEEP GARASI<A MAHENDRA SINGH GARASI<A MALE S73129  25.7732 BHAG:A7I DE9I
748682 HIMANSH8 BHOI 9INOD K8MAR BHOI MALE OBC3130  25.7732 KIRAN DE9I
838461 JI7ENDRA SINGH DEORA KAL8 SINGH DEORA MALE GEN3131  25.4708 KAILASH K8N:AR
748402 SHARDA KALI<A PA7EL FEMALE OBC3132  25.4399  DI9KAD9I
747297 S8NIL DAMOR DI7ESH:AR DAMOR MALE S73133  25.4399 PAR:A7I DE9I
749017 PAR9A7 SINGH DAMOR R8MAL JI DAMOR MALE S73134  25.1065 KANK8
747302 LAKMI CHAND NANEMA HARISH CHANDRA NANEMA MALE S73135  24.7423 LALI7A DE9I NANEMA
838213 ASARI RAKESHK8MAR BAB8LAL MALE S73136  24.7423 MAR<AM BEN
766244 S8NIL K8MAR ROOP CHAND MALE SC3137  24.7423 S8SHILA
747683 BHARA7 LAL 9ARHA7 MANJI 9ARHA7 MALE S73138  24.7423 ROOPLI DE9I
749416 DEEPAK PA7EL .JAGDISH PA7EL MALE S73139  24.7423 RANGEE DE9I
747084 7EJPAL AHARI LALJI AHARI MALE S73140  24.7423 BABLI
748117 ISH:ARLAL KHARADI BAP8LAL MALE S73141  24.7423 H8RAN
749106 ASHA MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA FEMALE S73142  24.7423 9IMLA DE9I MEENA
746742 JA< PRAKASH KA7ARA BHAG9AN LAL KA7ARA MALE S73143  24.7423 MEERA KA7ARA
748833 CHE7AN LAL LAL SHANKAR MALE S73144  24.7423 SAB8DI
749029 SANJA< PANCHAL ASHOK K8MAR LOHAR MALE OBC3145  24.7423 KALA:A7I
747627 M8KESH CHANDRA 9ALHENG MALE S73146  24.7423 DH8LI
747243 M8KESH K8MAR PARGI KAP8RCHAND MALE S73147  24.7423  LILA
837749 M8KESH MEGH:AL BAB8 LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC3148  24.7423 KANNI BAI
835930 PANKAJ K8MAR MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA MALE S73149  24.7423 RA7NI DA9E MEENA
746940 K8LDEEP SINGH CHA8HAN GOPAL SINGH MALE GEN3150  24.7423 SHAN7A K8N:AR
835898 DE9I LAL MEENA CHA7RAJI MEENA MALE S73151  24.7423 S8MALI DE9I
837183 DI9<A GARASI<A GO9IND RAM GARASI<A FEMALE S73152  24.7423 SI7A DE9I
838115 JI7ENDRA KA7ARA HANJA RAM MALE S73153  24.7423 KAMLA KA7ARA
837682 NI7ESH DAMOR KIKMAL DAMOR MALE S73154  24.7423 RAM7I DE9I DAMOR
748688 9IKRAM RA7HOR HEERALAL RA7HOR MALE S73155  24.7423 GANGA DE9I
836723 PRA9EEN SINGH RAO GOPAL SINGH MALE OBC3156  24.7423 G8DDI K8N:AR
748891 BHARA7 HADA7 LALJI MALE S73157  24.7423 S8R7A DE9I
747745 BH8RA LAL AMLI<A JI9AN AMLI<A MALE S73158  24.7423 NAR9ADA DE9I
749552 DHEERAJ BHOI RAJENDR K8MAR BHOI MALE OBC3159  24.7423 ASHA DE9I BHOI
747213 <ASH9ARDHAN SINGH CHO8HAN JA:AN SINGH CHO8HAN MALE E:S3160  24.7423 JANAK K8N:AR
746816 BABL8 MEENA BAL8 RAM MEENA MALE S73161  24.7423 KAILASHI
746762 ANIL ROA7 HARIRAM ROA7 MALE S73162  24.7423 LALI7A ROA7
833854 <OGESH GANCHHA HEMRAJ GANCHHA MALE SC3163  24.7423 KALPANA GANCHHA
838285 PRINCE BHA77 SHI9 SHANKAR BHA77 MALE E:S3164  24.7423 SHEELA DE9I
833741 SARMA RAM M8PA RAM MALE S73165  24.7423 HAJRI DE9I
746918 SANJA< NINAMA RAJ8 NINAMA MALE S73166  24.7423 LA;KI DE9I
747032 PANKAJ K8MAR PA7IDAR DINESH CHANDRA PA7IDAR MALE OBC3167  24.4089 DH8LI
836121 PRA9EEN K8MAR KH8MA RAM MALE S73168  24.4089 MI7HI DE9I
834867 REKHA KA7ARA KACHAR8 FEMALE S73169  24.4089 LALI
748785 MANISH K8MAR 7RI9EDI BALDE9 7RI9EDI MALE E:S3170  24.4089 ANI7A 7RI9EDI
746955 PANKAJ K8MAR DAMOR SHAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S73171  24.0756 SAK8 DE9I
823794 HARKESH G8RJAR PA<LE7 G8RJAR MALE OBC3172  23.7423 HARPA7I
747025 GEE7A BHABHOR SHRI MA9JI BHABHOR FEMALE S73173  23.7113 DE9 BHABHOR
837247 9IJA< SINGH <ADA9 BAN:ARI LAL <ADA9 MALE OBC3174  23.7113 BHAG:A7I DE9I
747948 AJEEM KHAN RAIS KHAN MALE GEN3175  23.7113 H8SAINA BE
747375 SHELENDRA K8MAR SARPO7A DE9SHANKAR SARPO7A MALE S73176  23.7113 JASHODA
749306 K8SHAL DAMOR MANAJI DAMOR MALE S73177  23.7113 KALI DE9I
747585 AR9IND K8MAR PANDOR RAMAJI PANDOR MALE S73178  23.7113 SHAN7A DE9I
746792 HI7ESH NINAMA S8RENDR NINAMA MALE S73179  23.7113 SAROJ DE9I
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748033 PRADEEP K8MAR DENDOR H8KA DENDOR MALE S73180  23.7113 KALI DENDOR
748773 AJA< PANCHAL ASHOK K8MAR PANCHAL MALE OBC3181  23.7113 CHE7NA DE9I
746837 78LSI RAM RA9A7 MANGI LAL RA9A7 MALE S73182  23.7113 AGNI DE9I
747835 DEEPAK LABANA NARA<AN LAL LABANA MALE MBC3183  23.7113 SA<E9I DE9I
836264 9INOD MEENA KAMAL KISHOR MALE S73184  23.7113 CHAMPA DE9I
836249 BAB8 LAL PRABH8 RAM MALE S73185  23.7113 KESARI DE9I
747316 AJA< MANA7 MOHAN LAL MANA7 MALE S73186  23.7113 LA;MI DE9I
748049 JI7ENDRA K8MAR RANA 7HA9AR CHAND RANA MALE S73187  23.7113 BABALI DE9I
747071 SANJA< <ADA9 BHEMJI <ADA9 MALE SC3188  23.7113 MANJ8
835826 A<8SH PA7EL PRA9EEN PA7EL MALE OBC3189  23.7113 KOMAL DE9I PA7EL
746684 PRI<ANKA BANJARA CHHAGAN LAL BANJARA FEMALE OBC3190  23.7113  DI9GEE7A BAI
748131 DHARMENDRA K8MAR BANJARA KAS78RLAL BANJARA MALE OBC3191  23.7113 GABDA DE9I
747636 AMI7 BARANDA HARISH CHANDRA MALE S73192  23.7113 MAM7A DE9I
838426 GEE7A MEENA 9ALA RAM MEENA FEMALE S73193  23.7113 SHAN7I BAI
765885 OM PRAKASH LAL NA7H MALE OBC3194  23.7113 SAROJ DE9I
835071 JAGDISH PA7EL LA9JI PA7EL MALE OBC3195  23.7113 DAL8 DE9I
748076 ROSHAN LAL MEENA JEE9AN LAL MEENA MALE S73196  23.7113 G8LABI BAI
748222 SIDDHAR7H <ADA9 BHARA7 <ADA9 MALE SC3197  23.7113 CHANDA
747732 HARISH MEENA DE9I LAL MEENA MALE S73198  23.7113 NARMADA BAI
748711 S8RESH ROA7 ARJ8N ROA7 MALE S73199  23.7113 JASHODA ROA7
837296 RANJEE7 PARGI LA;MAN PARGI MALE S73200  23.7113 AMRI DE9I
835399 HI7ENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH MALE GEN3201  23.7113 ANAND K8N:AR
749546 AN7ARIKSHA ROA7 RAMESH CHANDRA ROA7 MALE S73202  23.7113 KANISHA ROA7
836587 HI7ENDRA SINGH SARANGDE9O7 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH

SARANGDE9O7
MALE GEN3203  23.7113 JASA:AN7 K8N:AR

747351 AR9IND PARGI KANHAI<A LAL PARGI MALE S73204  23.7113 LA;MI PARGI
746770 S8SHILA RA7HORE GO9ARDHAN RA7HORE FEMALE OBC3205  23.7113 S8NI7A RA7HORE
749265 PA:AN ROA7 KAN7I LAL ROA7 MALE S73206  23.7113 PA:AN ROA7
749417 SAMEER KHAN MOHAMMAD <8S8F MALE GEN3207  23.7113 M8NIJA BEE
836761 K8NAL P8RBIA 9INOD P8RBIA MALE OBC3208  23.7113 GANGA DE9I
836865 NAGEENA MEENA S8RAJMAL MEENA FEMALE S73209  23.7113 S8NDAR DE9I
838436 ROSHAN SINGH JA< SINGH MALE E:S3210  23.7113 MOHANI BAI
747817 CHAND8LAL KHARADI KA9A KHARADI MALE S73211  23.3780 KESARI DE9I
747559 AMRA7 LAL ROA7 KACHARA ROA7 MALE S73212  23.3780 LA;MI DE9I
749508 PRA9IN SINGH RA7HORE LA;MAN SINGH RA7HORE MALE GEN3213  23.3780 ME78 K8N:AR
749277 HIMANSH8 KALAL ,KRISHNA CHANDRA KALAL MALE OBC3214  23.1065 MADH8KAN7A KALAL
748248 PRAKASH ROA7 HEERA LAL ROA7 MALE S73215  22.6804 LALI DE9I ROA7
833946 PRAKASH CHANDRA GAME7I LOGARLAL GAME7I MALE S73216  22.6804 LDCP D:BHOLI BAI
749137 SHANKAR LAL MINA RAKAMA MINA MALE S73217  22.6804 CHAMPA
748554 ANIL BARANDA JAIS8RAM MALE S73218  22.6804 CHAMPA DE9I
836214 ARJ8N LAL REBARI RAM CHANDRA REBARI MALE MBC3219  22.6804 KAILASH BAI
838220 NA<8M KHAN PA7HAN RAFIQ8E MOHAMMED MALE GEN3220  22.6804 JEHARA BEGAM
746881 DILEEP K8MAR KAN7I LAL DAMOR MALE S73221  22.6804 D8RGA
749260 MAHI PAL DAMOR NARENDRA DAMOR MALE S73222  22.6804 DHAN DE9I
833755 NARESH K8MAR MEENA 7AGA RAM MALE S73223  22.6804 ANSHI DE9I
747652 KAMLESH K8MAR L8HAR SH<AM LAL PANCHAL MALE OBC3224  22.6804 DA<EE
746944 RA9INDRA SINGH SISODI<A 9IJA< SINGH SISODI<A MALE GEN3225  22.6804 PREM K8N:AR
835596 RAH8L MEENA DE9I LAL MALE S73226  22.6804 GANGA DE9I
748712 RAJK8MAR MEGH:AL RAMLAL MEGH:AL MALE SC3227  22.6804 BAGADI DE9I MEGH:AL
747021 RAMEELA NANOMA NAGINRAM FEMALE S73228  22.6804 LDCP AA9H8RAJ DE9I
748563 ISH:AR KO7ED KHEMAJI MALE S73229  22.6804 RA7ANI DE9I
748006 HEMAN7 HO7A KAN7ILAL HO7A MALE S73230  22.6804 KILA
748859 BHAG:A7I LAL MEENA SHANKAR SINGH MALE S73231  22.6804 AMARI BAI
748044 MA<ANK 7AILOR ASHOK 7AILOR MALE OBC3232  22.6804 HEMA
834284 LA9ISH NA7H RA:AL KAMAL NA7H RA9AL MALE OBC3233  22.3780 MANJ8 BAI
749266 SHAN7I LAL DODI<AR MOHAN LAL DODI<AR MALE S73234  22.3471 LDCP D:78LSI DODI<AR
746655 SHASHIKAN7 DODI<AR BHIKHA JI DODI<AR MALE S73235  22.3471 SHAN7I
748922 RAH8L <ADA9 9IRENDRA <ADA9 MALE SC3236  22.3471 S8SHILA DE9I
834736 SHAN7I LAL MEENA MAGAN LAL MEENA MALE S73237  22.0447 JEEJA DE9I
746911 8DAI LAL MEENA NARA<AN LAL MEENA MALE S73238  22.0137 GI7A BAI
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749404 BH8PENDRA K8MAR MEENA INDARMAL MALE S73239  22.0137 R8KMANI BAI
747717 K8NDAN PA7IDAR NA7:ARLAL PA7IDAR MALE OBC3240  21.6804 ANI7A DE9I PA7IDAR
748411 7ARACHAND SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA MALE GEN3241  21.6495 SAN7OSH DE9I
747705 DILIP K8MAR PARGI 9ARLAL PARGI MALE S73242  21.6495 KAMALA DE9I
748336 KA9ISH K8MAR SAL9I<A PANNALAL BALAI MALE SC3243  21.6495 KAMLA
749524 D8RGA K8MARI AHARI GANGAJI AHARI FEMALE S73244  21.6495  :IDNAR9ADA DE9I
748187 HARISH CHANDRA NINAMA POJA NINAMA MALE S73245  21.6495 MANJ8
823338 MANA RAM PRABH8 RAM MALE S73246  21.6495 OGI DE9I
747549 BHARA7 K8MAR PA7EL GANESH LAL PA7EL MALE S73247  21.6495 NANI DE9I
748065 ANKI7 K8MAR CHANDEL RAJESH CHANDEL MALE SC3248  21.6495 SANGEE7A CHANDEL
748508 RA9IRAJ SINGH RANA:A7 LA;MAN SINGH RANA:A7 MALE GEN3249  21.6495 KAILASH K8N:AR
747687 DHARMENDRA PA7IDAR HIRJI PA7IDAR MALE OBC3250  21.6495 GANGA
838013 SHEELA K8MARI GARASI<A 9ALCHAND FEMALE S73251  21.6495 LA7A DE9I
746902 MEENA RAJESH 9IRMAL NANOMA MALE S73252  21.6495 LA;MI
747590 PANKAJ KA7ARA 7AJENG KA7ARA MALE S73253  21.6495 D8RGA KA7ARA
835562 9IJA< NANAMA ROOP LAL NANAMA MALE S73254  21.6495 78LSI DE9I
747128 PRA9EEN AHARI H8RJI AHARI MALE S73255  21.6495 NAGER DE9I
834238 RAH8L MEENA SH<AM LAL MEENA MALE S73256  21.6495 JEE9LI DE9I
746905 9IDESH NINAMA MANILAL NINAMA MALE S73257  21.6495 BABLI DE9I
748305 MAHESH RAMLAL MALE SC3258  21.6495 LA;MI DE9I
749395 PANKAJ K8MAR KHAN7 LA;MAN LAL KHAN7 MALE S73259  21.6495 SA9I7A KHAN7
746961 NARA<AN LAL DAMOR RAMAN LAL DAMOR MALE S73260  21.6495 NANI DE9I
838014 AJA< MEENA SHANKAR LAL MALE S73261  21.6495 CHAMPA DE9I
819448 K8LDEEP SINGH NA7H8 SINGH MALE E:S3262  21.6495 POORAN KAN:AR
836189 SHANKAR MEENA S8RESH MEENA MALE S73263  21.6495 RAMILA DE9I
746991 AKMAL KHAN PA7HAN ABD8L HAKIM PA7HAN MALE GEN3264  21.6495 SALMA BAN8
746751 SANJA< MENA7 RAJENDRA MALE S73265  21.6495 BENJA MENA7
748790 PRABH8 LAL MAK:ANA BAHAD8R MAK:ANA MALE S73266  21.3162 LA;MI MAK:ANA
836327 PANKAJ PRAJAPA7 KANHAI<A LAL PRAJAPA7 MALE OBC3267  21.3162 BASAN7I BAI
747217 GO8RA9 SINGH S8R<A SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN3268  20.9828 BHAG:A7I DE9I
836061 PRAKASH MEGH:AL NARA<AN LAL MEGH:AL MALE SC3269  20.6186 KAMLA DE9I
834467 SHANKER LAL MEENA HEERA LAL MEENA MALE S73270  20.6186 H8RAJ DE9I
748259 SHAILENDRA SINGH CHO8HAN 9IKRAM SINGH CHO8HAN MALE GEN3271  20.6186 KAILASH
748335 KAMLESH NARA SINGH MALE S73272  20.6186 BAP8DI
748239 LAL SHANKER HEMA7 KANA HEMA7 MALE S73273  20.6186 LA;MI DE9I
747436 KOKILA CHHAGAN SHANKER CHHAGAN FEMALE S73274  20.6186 KAMALA DE9I
747963 S8RESH KHARADI BAS8 KHARADI MALE S73275  20.6186 9IMLA DE9I
748176 7EJPAL FERA SOHAN LAL FERA MALE S73276  20.6186 GEE7A DE9I FERA
746920 RAKESH K8MAR PARGI DH8RIDAS PARGI MALE S73277  20.6186 HAKRI DE9I
748919 9IKAS KHIH8RI SHAMBH8 MALE S73278  20.6186 KIKA DE9I
836518 CHAIN SINGH SOLANKI KARAN SINGH SOLANKI MALE GEN3279  20.6186 HANSA K8N:AR
748536 KAMAL SINGH RA:A7 BHEEMA RA:A7 MALE S73280  20.6186 NEEMA RA:A7
749201 MOHAN LAL ROA7 LA;MAN LAL ROA7 MALE S73281  20.6186 KAMLA
748502 KAILASH DINDOR KASNA DINDOR MALE S73282  20.6186 KESAR DE9I
748512 SANJANA MALI MANOJ MALI FEMALE OBC3283  20.6186 RAKESH MALI
747809 NA<NESH K8MAR ROA7 9IMAL PRAKASH ROA7 MALE S73284  20.6186 SHILA ROA7
746676 HARISH CHANDRA DENDOR SOMA DENDOR MALE S73285  19.5876 P8NJI DE9I
748715 9IKESH K8MAR KHAN7 MO7ILAL KHAN7 MALE S73286  19.5876 CHE7AN DE9I KHAN7
837107 ROSHAN LAL NANAMA RAM LAL NANAMA MALE S73287  19.5876 DHANI BAI
749543 GIRESH PARMAR MO7ILAL PARMAR MALE S73288  19.5876 SHAN7I DE9I PARMAR
834322 KALPESH BHOI KESHA9 LAL BHOI MALE OBC3289  19.5876 MANJ8 DE9I
747567 MAHENDRA HARSO7 KAN7I LAL HARSO7 MALE GEN3290  19.5876 KAMLA DE9I HARSO7
748128 SANJA< BARANDA RAM K8MAR MALE S73291  19.5876 KAMALA DE9I
838572 AJA< SAL9I RAMESH CHANDRA MALE SC3292  19.5876 MANJ8 DE9I
748741 NILESH K8MAR SE9AK M8KESH SE9AK MALE OBC3293  18.5567 ASHA DE9I
747501 KALPESH DAMOR RAMESH CHANDRA DAMOR MALE S73294  18.5567 KAMLA DAMOR
749185 AMAN SINGH DILIP SINGH MALE OBC3295  18.5567 MEENA K8N:AR
747251 RAH8L PARGI RAMESH JI PARGI MALE S73296  18.5567 PARI DE9I
748143 BIND8 KO7ED NARESH KO7ED FEMALE S73297  18.5567 S8RAJ DE9I
748787 PANKAJ RA:AL BHOLENA7H RA:AL MALE OBC3298  18.5567 MANJ8LA DE9I
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835275 LOKENDRA SINGH RA7HOR 7AKHA7 SINGH RA7HOR MALE E:S3299  18.5567 MA<A K8N:AR
834963 BHARA7 PARMAR NARA<AN LAL MALE S73300  18.2234 S8SHILA DE9I
747218 MON7I PARMAR MANILAL PARMAR MALE S73301  18.2234 LA;MI PARMAR
835292 SAR:AN K8MAR MEGH:AL BANSHI LAL MALE SC3302  18.2234 DE9ALI BAI
748781 RAJA PANCHAL PRA9EEN PANCHAL MALE OBC3303  18.2234 PRA9EENA
749659 RAKESH MANA7 HARI MANA7 MALE S73304  17.5258 LA;MI DE9I MANA7
747553 DI9<A SOLANKI SA7ISH SINGH SOLANKI FEMALE GEN3305  17.5258 JA<SHREE K8N:AR
837777 NIRMA K8MARI MEENA SHI9RAM JI MEENA FEMALE S73306  16.8591 9AL8 DE9I
747273 KAN7ILAL MAKA:ANA DALA MAKA:ANA MALE S73307  16.4948 SHAN7I MAKA:ANA
749573 ROHI7 RAJESH MALE S73308  16.4948 RANGALI
834580 RAJNI KAN7 BHIM RAJ MALE S73309  16.4948 ASHA DE9I
747048 SHARDA K8MARI GARASI<A HARENDRA GARASI<A FEMALE S73310  16.4948 RAMEELA DE9I
747092 MANOJ K8MAR DINDOR SHANKAR MALE S73311  15.4639 JAMNA DE9I D8NDOR
748232 NILESH DAMOR DH8LA DAMOR MALE S73312  15.4639 SOMA DAMOR
748318 LOKESH KA7ARA RAMESH JI MALE S73313  14.4330 REKHA DE9I
816732 RAJNI PRAJAPA7I P8KHRAJ PRAJAPA7I FEMALE OBC3314  14.0997 S8MI7RA
837678 OM PRAKASH KHARADI ROSHAN LAL MALE S73315  13.4021 PAR9A7I BAI
749618 MEH8L K8MAR S87HAR DE9 CHAND S87HAR MALE OBC3316  13.4021 9EENA DE9I
747228 DE9I LAL MEENA SARDAR MEENA MALE S73317  12.7973 PH8LA MEENA
748071 JI7ENDRA K8MAR BARANDA MAGANLAL BARANDA MALE S73318  11.3402 LILA DE9I
749129 D8RGESH LABANA NIRBHA< SINGH LABANA MALE OBC3319   2.0619 KAN<A LABANA
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